Spring 2019 8W1 Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - 8W1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course: |ACCT - 5110 010 - Fundamentals of Accounting Research

Department:

BUSI

Responsible Faculty: | Pamela Thompson

Responses / Expected:

6 /18 (33.33%)

Pamela Thompson --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual BUSI
Grp Grp | Pct
sD| D N A SA |N|Mean Med Med.| N | Mean Med | Rnk
. . e . 1 1 4
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 16.7% | 16.7% | 66.7% 6| 45 | 48 5 |105| 4.5 4.7 62
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 1617"/ 0 8353"/ 6| 47 | 49 5 |105| 46 4.7 65
7% 3%
. . . . . . 1 1 4
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 16.7% | 16.7% | 66.7% 6| 45 | 48 5 |103| 4.6 4.7 42
. . . . 1 2 3
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 16.7% | 33.3% | 50% 6| 43 | 45| 45 | 105| 4.6 4.7 27
. . . . - 1 1 4
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 16.7% 0 16.7% | 66.7% 6| 43 | 48 5 |105| 45 4.7 50
. . - 1 1 4
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 16.7% | 16.7% | 66.7% 6| 45 | 48 5 |105| 45 4.6 58
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 3323"/ 6647" 6| 47 | 48 5 |105| 47 4.8 38
.3% | 66.7%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 1 g 6| 48 | 49 5 |105| 4.6 4.7 65
16.7% | 83.3%
. 1 5
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 16.7% | 83.3% 6| 48 | 49 5 |105| 4.6 4.7 65
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 0 1617"/ 8353"/ 6| 48 | 49 5 |105| 4.6 4.7 73
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 1617“/ 8353"/ 6| 48 | 49 5 |104| 4.6 4.7 69
7% | 83.3%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 1617"/ 8353"/ 6| 48 | 49 5 |105| 4.6 4.8 58
.7% | 83.3%
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 1617"/ 8353"/ 6| 48 | 49 5 |105| 4.5 4.7 58
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 L 0 g 6| 47 | 49 5 |105| 4.5 4.7 58
16.7% 83.3%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

ACCT -5110- 010 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Grp Grp Pct
SD|D| N A SA [N | Mean Med Med. N Mean Med Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0 0 10200/ 0 2 4.0 4.0 4 86 4.4 4.5 29
b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 450/ 0 63°/ 5 4.2 4.7 5 153 4.5 4.7 48

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 8W1 Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - 8W1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course: |ACCT -5130 011 - Accounting for Management

Department:

BUSI

Responsible Faculty: | Cathy Scott

Responses / Expected:

14/ 30 (46.67%)

Cathy Scott --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual BUSI
Grp Grp | Pct
SD|D| N A SA | N |Mean Med Med.| N | Mean Med | Rnk
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 O Sg“/ Sg“/ 14| 45 | 45| 45 |105| 45 4.7 27
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0f O Sg"/ Sg"/ 14| 45 | 45| 45 | 105 4.6 4.7 31
b b
. . . " " " 2 4 8
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 14.3% | 28.6% | 57.1% 14| 44 | 46 5 |103| 4.6 4.7 27
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 O 35570/ 6493"/ 14| 4.6 | 4.7 5 |105| 4.6 4.7 50
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0f O o 8 14| 4.6 | 4.6 5 105 4.5 4.7 42
42.9% | 57.1%
. . - 2 6 6
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 14.3% | 42.9% | 42.9% 14| 43 | 43| 4 |105| 45 4.6 12
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 O 35570/ 6493"/ 14| 4.6 | 4.7 5 |105| 4.7 4.8 27
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0f O Sg"/ Sg"/ 14| 45 | 45| 45 | 105 4.6 4.7 27
b b
. 5 9
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0o(0| O 35.7% | 64.3% 14| 46 | 47| 5 |105| 46 4.7 50
. . . . 2 4 8
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 14.3% | 28.6% | 57.1% 14| 4.4 | 46 5 |105| 4.6 4.7 27
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0f O Sg"/ Sg"/ 14| 45 | 45| 45 | 104 4.6 4.7 15
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 O 42690/ 57810/ 14| 46 | 4.6 5 |105| 4.6 4.8 35
9% 1%
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0f O Sg°/ Sg°/ 14| 45 | 45 | 45 | 105 4.5 4.7 27
. L . . 1 6 7
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 71% | 42.9% | 50% 14| 44 | 45 | 45 | 105 4.5 4.7 35

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

ACCT - 5130 - 011 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Grp Grp Pct
SD|D|N A SA N | Mean Med Med. N Mean Med Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 (0|0 68“/ 430/ 10 4.4 4.3 4 86 4.4 4.5 45
b b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0fo0 4662% 5378°/ 13 4.5 4.6 5 153 4.5 4.7 41
8 .8%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 8W1 Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - 8W1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course: |ACCT - 5300 010 - Federal Taxation of Income

Department:

BUSI

Responsible Faculty: | Stephanie Mongiello

Responses / Expected:

6/ 15 (40%)

Stephanie Mongiello --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual BUSI
Grp Grp | Pct
sbD| D N A SA |N|Mean Med Med.| N Mean Med | Rnk
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 0 3323"/ 6647" 6| 47 | 48 5 |105| 45 4.7 62
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 6647“/ 33230/ 6| 43 | 43 4 [105| 4.6 4.7 4
7% | 33.3%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 6647"/ 33230/ 6| 43 [ 43| 4 |103| 46 4.7 12
7% | 33.3%
. . . . 1 2 3
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 16.7% | 33.3% | 50% 6| 43 | 45| 45 |105| 46 4.7 27
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 3 o U 6| 42 | 41 4 [105| 45 4.7 4
83.3% | 16.7%
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 0 Sg"/ 530/ 6| 45 [ 45| 45 | 105| 45 46 | 38
b b
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 33230/ 6647" 6| 47 | 48 5 |105| 47 4.8 38
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 2 & 6| 47 | 48 5 |105| 4.6 4.7 50
33.3% | 66.7%
. 1 2 3
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 16.7% | 33.3% | 50% 6| 43 [ 45| 45 | 105| 46 47 | 27
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 0 3323,,/ 6647"/ 6| 47 | 48 5 |105| 4.6 4.7 50
. . I 1 2 3
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 16.7% | 33.3% | 50% 6| 43 | 45| 45 | 104 | 4.6 4.7 15
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 6647°/ 33230/ 6| 43 [ 43| 4 |105| 46 4.8 4
7% | 33.3%
. . . 1 2 3
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 16.7% 0 33.3% | 50% 6| 42 | 45| 45 | 105| 45 4.7 27
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 0 4 o 2 ., |6| 43 | 43 4 [105| 4.5 4.7 12
66.7% | 33.3%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

ACCT - 5300 - 010 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Grp Grp Pct
SD(D|N A SA | N | Mean Med Med. N Mean Med RNk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0 10200/ 0 2 4.0 4.0 4 86 4.4 4.5 29
b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 (0|0 2;0/ 720/ 4 4.8 4.8 5 153 4.5 4.7 61
A b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 8W1 Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - 8W1

University of North Texas at Dallas

UNT-Dallas

Course: |AEAH - 1750 001 - Visual Arts Integration

Department:

SEHSTE

Responsible Faculty: | Ruth Guevara

Responses / Expected:

6 /31 (19.35%)

Ruth Guevara --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual SEHSTE
Grp Grp Pct
SD D N A SA |N|Mean Med Med.| N | Mean Med | Rnk
. . e . 1 1 1 3
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 16.7% 0 16.7% | 16.7% | 50% 6| 38 |45 | 45 |10| 3.9 4.7 25
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 1617"/ 8353"/ 6| 48 | 49 5 |10 4.9 4.9 25
.7% | 83.3%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 1617"/ 8353°/ 6| 48 |49 | 5 |10| 49 4.9 25
7% | 83.3%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 33230/ 6647"/ 6| 47 |48 | 5 |10| 48 4.9 25
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 33230/ 6647"/ 6| 47 | 48 5 |10 4.8 4.9 25
.3%|66.7%
. . - 2 1 3
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 33.3% [ 16.7% | 50% 6| 42 | 45| 45 |10| 45 4.8 25
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 33230/ 6647"/ 6| 47 |48 | 5 |10| 47 4.8 25
. . . - 1 2 3
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 16.7% | 33.3% | 50% 6| 43 |45 | 45 |10 4.5 4.7 25
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 1617"/ 8353°/ 6| 48 |49 | 5 |10| 48 4.9 75
.7% | 83.3%
. . . . 1 1 1 3
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 16.7% | 16.7% | 16.7% | 50% 6| 40 | 45| 45 |10| 4.2 4.7 25
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 33230/ 6647"/ 6| 47 | 48 5 |10 4.7 4.8 25
.3%|66.7%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 530/ Sg"/ 6| 45 | 45| 45 |10| 47 4.8 25
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 1617"/ 33230/ Sg“/ 6| 43 | 45| 45 |10 4.6 4.8 25
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 0 33230/ 6647"/ 6| 47 | 48 5 |10 4.7 4.8 25
.3%|66.7%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

AEAH - 1750 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Grp Grp Pct
SD D N A SA | N | Mean Med Med. N Mean Med Rik
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 0 0 530/ 530/ 2 4.5 4.5 4.5 86 4.4 4.5 50
b b
. : . . 1 1 1
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 33.3% 0 33.3% | 33.3% 3| 37 4.0 4 153 4.5 4.7 16

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 8W1 Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - 8W1

University of North Texas at Dallas

UNT-Dallas

Course: |ART - 1300 030 - Art Appreciation for Non-Art Majors

Department:

LangCom

Responsible Faculty: | Rafael Molina

Responses / Expected:

6 /29 (20.69%)

Rafael Molina --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LangCom
Grp Grp Pct
SD|D| N A SA |N| Mean Med Med. | N [ Mean Med | Rnk
. . e . 2 1 3
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 010 33.3% | 16.7% | 50% 6| 42 | 45| 45 |7 4.1 4.3 75
. . N 1 4 1
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 16.7% | 66.7% | 16.7% 6| 4.0 | 40 4 7 4.0 4.0 50
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 O 6647"/ 33230/ 6| 43 | 43 4 |7 4.1 4.1 75
7% 3%
. . . . 1 3 2
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 010 16.7% | 50% | 33.3% 6| 42 | 42 4 |7 4.0 4.0 75
. . . . - 2 2 2
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 33.3% | 33.3% | 33.3% 6| 4.0 | 40 4 7 37 3.8 75
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 O 6647"/ 33230/ 6| 43 | 43 4 |7 3.9 4.1 75
7% 3%
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 O 530/ 530/ 6| 45 | 45| 45 |7 4.4 4.4 75
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 53‘,/ 53‘,/ 6| 45 | 45| 45 |7 4.0 4.3 75
3 3
. 1 3 2
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 16.7% | 50% |33.3% 6| 42 (42| 4 |7 4.0 4.0 75
. . . . 1 3 2
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 010 16.7% | 50% | 33.3% 6| 42 | 42 4 |7 37 4.0 75
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 & o 2 . |6 43 | 43 4 7 4.1 4.1 75
66.7% | 33.3%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 O 6647"/ 33230/ 6| 43 | 43 4 |7 4.1 4.1 75
7% 3%
. . . 1 3 2
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 16.7% | 50% |33 3% 6| 42 | 42 4 7 4.0 4.0 75
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 & o 2 . |6 43 | 43 4 7 4.0 4.1 75
66.7% | 33.3%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

ART - 1300 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

Grp Grp Pct

SD(D|N A SA |N| Mean Med Med. N Mean Med RNk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0f0O 7;’0/ 2;0/ 4 4.3 4.2 4 86 4.4 4.5 38
3 b

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 (0f0O 720/ 2;0/ 4 4.3 4.2 4 153 4.5 4.7 27
A A

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 8W1 Survey

University of North Texas at Dallas

6191 - Spring 2019 - 8W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS - 5100 030 - Information Warfare, Security and Risk Analysis Department: |Criminal J
Reslgca):::'l();:e Richard Holden Responses / Expected: | 4/ 16 (25%)
Richard Holden --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual Criminal
SD|D|N| A | SA|N| Mean| O Med | N | Mean | S| Pct
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 (0|0 Sg% Sg% 4| 45 | 45| 45 | 11 4.1 4.4 50
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|00 Sg% Sg% 4| 45 | 45 | 45 | 11 4.5 4.7 33
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|00 55% 55% 4| 45 45 | 45 |11 4.5 4.6 50
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 (0|0 2;% 72% 4| 48 | 48 5 1 4.6 4.8 50
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 000 Sg% Sg% 4| 45 | 45 | 45 | 11 4.2 4.6 50
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|00 55% 55% 4| 45 45 | 45 |11 4.3 4.6 50
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 (0|0 2;% 72% 4| 48 | 48 5 1 4.5 4.7 50
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|00 Sg% Sg% 4| 45 | 45 | 45 | 11 4.1 4.6 50
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|00 2;% 7;0 4| 48 | 48 5 1 4.5 4.7 50
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|00 53% Sg% 4| 45 45 | 45 |11 3.9 4.6 50
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|00 2;% 72% 4| 48 | 48 5 1 4.3 4.7 50
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 000 55% 53% 4| 45 | 45| 45 | 10 4.4 4.5 50
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|00 55% 55% 4| 45 45 | 45 |11 4.3 4.6 50
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 (0|0 55% Sg% 4| 45 | 45 | 45 | 11 4.1 4.6 50

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

CJUS - 5100 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Grp Grp Pct
SD |[DIN|A SA N | Mean Med Med. N Mean Med Rk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 ofofo 1020,,/ 2 5.0 5.0 5 86 4.4 4.5 89
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 2;‘,/ 0|0|0 72‘,/ 4 4.0 4.8 5 153 4.5 4.7 61
b 3

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 8W1 Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - 8W1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course:

CJUS - 5250 030 - Administrative Law and Justice

Department:

Criminal J

Responsible Faculty:

John Coleman

Responses / Expected:

3/15(20%)

John Coleman --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual Criminal

Grp Grp Pct

SD|D|{N|A| SA [N| Mean Med Med. | N Mean Med Rnk

Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 00|00 10?(’)0/ 3| 50 | 50 5 1 4.1 4.4 83

Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 (0|00 10%0/ 3| 5.0 5.0 5 11 4.5 4.7 83
b

Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 00|00 10300/ 3| 50 | 50 5 1 4.5 4.6 83
b

Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 00|00 10?(’]0/ 3| 50 | 50 5 1 4.6 4.8 83

Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0(0f0|0 10%0/ 3| 5.0 5.0 5 11 4.2 4.6 83
b

Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0|0f0 10%0/ 3| 50 | 5.0 5 1 43 4.6 83
b

Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 00|00 10%0/ 3| 50 | 50 5 1 4.5 4.7 83

Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0(0f0|0 10%0/ 3| 5.0 5.0 5 11 4.1 4.6 83
b

Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0|0f0 10300/ 3| 50 | 5.0 5 1 4.5 47 83
b

Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 00|00 10%0/ 3| 50 | 50 5 1 3.9 4.6 83

Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 (0|00 10%0/ 3| 50 5.0 5 11 4.3 4.7 83
b

Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 00|00 10%0/ 2| 50 | 50 5 10 4.4 4.5 83
b

Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0(0f0|0 10%% 3| 50 5.0 5 1 4.3 4.6 83

Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 (0|00 10‘?)0/ 3| 50 5.0 5 11 4.1 4.6 83
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

CJUS - 5250 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Grp Grp Pct
SD |D|N|A SA N | Mean Med Med. N Mean Med RNk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 (0|0]|O 1010“/ 1 5.0 5.0 5 86 4.4 4.5 89
b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0]|0 10200/ 2 5.0 5.0 5 153 4.5 4.7 91
A

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 8W1 Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - 8W1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course: | CJUS - 5800 030 - Topics in Criminal Justice

Department:

Criminal J

Responsible Faculty: | Nahid Siddique

Responses / Expected:

4/12 (33.33%)

Nabhid Siddique --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual Criminal
Grp Grp Pct
sD| D N A | SA [N |Mean Med Med. | N Mean Med Rnk
. . e . 1 1 2
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 25% 0 25% | 50% 0 (4 30 |35 | 35 |11 4.1 4.4 17
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 L L 2 4| 43 | 45| 45 |11 4.5 4.7 33
25% | 25% | 50%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 1,, 20 10 4| 40 | 40 4 |11 4.5 4.6 17
25% | 50% | 25%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 2;0 2;0/ 53"/ 4| 43 |45 | 45 |1 4.6 4.8 17
. . . . - 1 1 1 1
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 25% 0 25% | 25% | 25% 4| 33 |35 35 |11 4.2 4.6 17
. . - 1 1 1 1
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 25% | 25% | 25% | 25% 4| 35 | 35| 35 |11 43 4.6 17
. . . 1 2 1
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 25% | 50% | 25% 4| 40 | 40 4 |11 4.5 4.7 17
. . . . 1 1 1 1
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 25% | 25% 0 25% | 25% 4| 30 | 3.0 3 11 4.1 4.6 17
. 1 2 1
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 25% 0 50% | 25% 4| 38 | 40 4 |1 45 47 17
. . . . 1 2 1
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 25% | 50% 0 0 25% 4| 25 | 2.0 2 |1 39 4.6 17
i . L 1 1 1 1
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 25% 0 25% | 25% | 25% 4| 33 |35 35 |11 4.3 4.7 17
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 2;,,/ 530/ 2;0/ 4| 40 | 40 4 |10 4.4 4.5 17
A b A
i i i 1 1 1 1
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 25% | 25% | 25% | 25% 4| 35 | 35| 35 |11 4.3 4.6 17
. . . . . 1 1 1 1
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 25% | 25% 0 25% | 25% 4| 30 | 3.0 3 11 4.1 4.6 17

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

CJUS - 5800 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Grp Grp Pct
SD D N A SA N | Mean Med Med. N Mean Med Rik
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 0 0 10100/ 0 1 4.0 4.0 4 86 4.4 4.5 29
b
. : . . 1 1 1
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 33.3% 0 33.3% | 33.3% 3| 37 4.0 4 153 4.5 4.7 16

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 8W1 Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - 8W1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course: |ENGL -3921 030 - African-American Literature

Department: [LangCom

Responsible Faculty: | Darius Frasure

Responses / Expected: | 1/ 23 (4.35%)

Darius Frasure --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LangCom
SO | D | N | A |SAN|Mean|CfP Med |N| Mean | OfP | Pct
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 0 1010% 01| 4.0 | 40 4 |7 4.1 4.3 25
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 1010% 01| 40 | 40 4 7 4.0 4.0 50
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 1010% 0 01| 3.0 | 3.0 3 7 4.1 4.1 25
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 1010% 0 01| 3.0 | 3.0 3 7 4.0 4.0 25
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 1010% 0 0 01| 20 | 2.0 2 7 37 3.8 25
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 1010% 0 0 0 01| 1.0 | 1.0 1 7 3.9 4.1 25
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 1010% 0(1| 40 | 40 4 |7 4.4 4.4 25
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 1010% 0 0 0 01| 1.0 | 1.0 1 7 4.0 4.3 25
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 1010% 0O (0|1 30 30| 3 |7 4.0 4.0 25
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 1010% 0 0 0 0f1 1.0 | 1.0 1 7 37 4.0 25
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 1010% 0 01| 3.0 | 3.0 3 7 4.1 4.1 25
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 1010% 0 0(1| 3.0 | 3.0 3 7 4.1 4.1 25
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 101)% 0 01| 3.0 | 3.0 3 7 4.0 4.0 25
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 10.:)% 0 0 01| 20 | 2.0 2 7 4.0 4.1 25

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 8W1 Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - 8W1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course:

HSML - 3700 001 - Case Management in Human Services

Department:

SEHSD

Responsible Faculty:

Michael Becerra

Responses / Expected:

9/18 (50%)

Michael Becerra --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual SEHSD
Grp Grp Pct
SD(D| N A SA |N|Mean Med Med.| N | Mean Med | Rnk
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 O 33330/ 6667“/ 9| 47 | 48 5 |27 4.1 4.7 83
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 0 10%0/ 9| 5.0 | 5.0 5 |27 4.4 4.8 83
3
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 O 11110/ 8889"/ 9| 49 | 49 5 |27 4.4 4.8 83
1% 9%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 O 12150/ 8775“/ 8| 49 | 49 5 |26 4.3 4.8 83
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 11110/ 8889"/ 9| 49 | 49 5 |27 4.3 4.8 83
1% 9%
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0o(0| O 22220/ 7778°/ 9| 48 | 49 5 (27| 42 4.7 83
2% 8%
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 O 0 10%0/ 9| 5.0 |50 5 |27 4.3 4.8 83
. . . . 1 1 7
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 11.1% | 11.1% | 77.8% 9| 47 | 49 5 |27 4.3 4.8 83
. 1 1 7
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 11.1% | 11.1% | 77.8% 9| 47 | 49 5 (27| 43 4.8 83
. . . . 1 1 7
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 11.1% | 11.1% | 77.8% 9| 47 | 49 5 |27 4.1 4.6 83
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 0 10%‘,/ 9| 5.0 | 5.0 5 |27 4.4 4.8 83
3
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 O 0 10%0/ 9| 5.0 |50 5 |27 4.3 4.8 83
A
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 22220/ 7778% 9| 48 | 49 5 |27 4.4 4.8 83
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 0 1090‘,/ 5.0 | 5.0 5 |27 4.3 4.9 83
o

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

HSML - 3700 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

Grp Grp Pct

SD|D|N A SA N | Mean Med Med. N Mean Med Rk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0fo0 33130/ 6627"/ 3 4.7 4.8 5 86 4.4 4.5 63
.3% 7%

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0f0 22220/ 7778"/ 9 4.8 4.9 5 153 4.5 4.7 68
2% 8%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 8W1 Survey

University of North Texas at Dallas

6191 - Spring 2019 - 8W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |HSML -4120 040 - Theoretical Approaches to Addiction Treatment Department: |SEHSD
Reslgca):z::);:e Shelia Lumar Responses / Expected: | 12 / 30 (40%)
Shelia Lumar --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual SEHSD
SO | D | N | A | SA|N|Mean| O Ned | N | Mean | O | Pt
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 2 1.2 0 |2 1.7 |12/ 39 |46| 5 |27| 41 | 47 | 50
16.7% | 8.3% 16.7% | 58.3%
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 8.13% 0 16.27% 8.13% 66?7% 12| 43 |48 | 5 |27 | 44 4.8 50
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 1&27% 0 0 16?7% 66.87% 12| 42 | 48 5 |27 4.4 4.8 50
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 8.13% 16?7% 8.1}% 8.13% 58?3% 12| 39 |46 | 5 |26| 43 4.8 17
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 8.33% 8413% 16.27% 0 66?7% 12| 41 |48 | 5 |27| 43 4.8 33
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 1&27% 8;% 0 16?7% 5&73% 12| 39 | 46 5 |27 4.2 4.7 50
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 16.27% 8;% 0 8.13% 66?7% 12| 40 (48| 5 |27| 43 4.8 50
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 84;% 16.27% 16.27% 58?3% 12| 43 |46 | 5 |27| 43 4.8 17
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 8;% 16?7% 8;% 66?7% 12| 43 |48 | 5 |27| 43 4.8 33
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 8.13% 8;% 8.23% 3;3% 41?7% 12| 39 |43 | 4 |27 4.1 4.6 17
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 8.13% 8413% 8.13% 8.13% 66?7% 12| 42 |48 | 5 |27 | 44 4.8 50
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. B;% 84;% 16?7% 0 66?7% 12| 41 |48 | 5 |27| 43 4.8 50
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 8.;% 16.27% 8.13% 66?7% 12| 43 | 48 5 |27 4.4 4.8 50
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 16.27% 8413% 0 8.13% 66?7% 12| 40 |48 | 5 |27| 43 4.9 33

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

HSML - 4120 - 040 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sb | D | N[ A |SA|N| Mean 32; Med. | N | Mean 3;’(” :rfl‘(
. . . . 2 1 1
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 50% 0 0 25% | 25% 4 2.8 25 2.5 86 4.4 4.5 13
" . . . 1 1 3 1 6
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 83% | 83% | 25% | 8.3% | 50% 12 3.8 4.5 4.5 153 4.5 4.7 34

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 8W1 Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - 8W1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course: |HSML - 4700 040 - Program Planning and Evaluation

Department:

SEHSD

Responsible Faculty: | Joy Patton

Responses / Expected:

6/28(21.43%)

Joy Patton --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual SEHSD
SO | D | N | A | SA N|Mean| O Med| N | Mean | SfP | Pot
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 16.17% 0 16?7% 16?7% 53% 6| 38 |45 | 45 |27 | 41 4.7 17
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 16.17% 0 16417% 16.17% 53% 6| 3.8 | 45| 45 |27 4.4 4.8 17
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 16.17% 0 0 33?3% 53% 6| 40 | 45| 45 |27 | 44 4.8 17
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 16?7% 0 0 16.17% 66?7% 6| 42 |48 | 5 |26| 43 4.8 50
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 16.17% 0 16.17% 0 66?17% 6| 40 | 48 5 |27 4.3 4.8 33
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 16,17% 0 16417% 16,17% Sg% 6| 38 | 45| 45 |27| 42 4.7 17
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 16?7% 0 0 33_23% Sg% 6| 40 | 45| 45 |27 | 43 4.8 17
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 16.17% 0 16.17% 0 66?17% 6| 4.0 | 48 5 |27 4.3 4.8 50
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 16.17% 16.17% 0 0 66?17% 6| 38 |48 | 5 |27| 43 4.8 33
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 16?7% 0 16?7% 16?7% Sg% 6| 38 |45 | 45 |27 | 41 4.6 50
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 16?7% 0 0 33?3% 53% 6| 4.0 | 45| 45 |27 4.4 4.8 17
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 16.17% 0 16417% 16.17% Sg% 6| 38 |45 | 45 |27 | 43 4.8 17
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 16?7% 0 16?7% 16?7% Sg% 6| 3.8 | 45| 45 |27 4.4 4.8 17
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 16?7% 0 16.17% 0 66?7% 6| 40 | 48 5 |27 4.3 4.9 33

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

HSML - 4700 - 040 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
s0 |D|N| A SA [N| Mean | O | Med | N | Mean | OfP | Pot
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 0fo0 33?3% 66.27% 3 4.7 4.8 5 86 4.4 4.5 63
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 16417% 0|0 33?3% sg% 6 4.0 4.5 4.5 153 4.5 4.7 34

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 8W1 Survey

University of North Texas at Dallas

6191 - Spring 2019 - 8W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |LAW-7111 001 - Dispute Resolution Topics Department: |LawSchool
Responsible Faculty: | Jonathan Bridges Responses / Expected: | 6 / 17 (35.29%)

Jonathan Bridges --- Survey Comparisons ---

Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
SDID| N | A | SA |N/Mean|CfP Med N | Mean O | Pct
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 O Sg% Sg% 6| 45 | 45| 45 |25 4.4 4.8 13
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 16.17% 83.53% 6| 48 | 49 5 |25 4.6 4.9 38
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 010 16.17% 0 83?3% 6| 4.7 | 49 5 |25 4.4 4.9 38
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 O 33?3% 66%7% 6| 47 | 48 5 |25 4.5 4.8 38
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 0 10%% 6| 5.0 | 5.0 5 |25 4.6 4.9 75
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0o(0| O 33?3% 66?17% 6| 47 |48 | 5 | 25| 44 4.8 38
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 O 0 10%% 6| 5.0 |50 5 |25 4.6 4.9 63
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 0 10%% 6| 5.0 | 5.0 5 |25 4.6 4.9 75
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0o(0| O 0 10%% 6| 50 (50| 5 |25| 46 4.9 75
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 O 16?7% 83.53% 6| 48 | 49 5 |25 4.4 4.8 63
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 0 10%% 6| 5.0 | 5.0 5 |25 4.6 4.9 63
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 O 0 10%% 6| 5.0 |50 5 |25 4.6 4.9 63
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 0 10%% 6| 5.0 | 5.0 5 |25 4.6 4.9 63
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 0 10%% 6| 5.0 | 5.0 5 |25 4.6 4.9 75

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

LAW - 7111 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

Grp Grp Pct

SD|D|N A SA N | Mean Med Med. N Mean Med Rk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0fo0 0 10%0/ 2 5.0 5.0 5 86 4.4 4.5 89
b

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0f0 33130/ 6627"/ 3 4.7 4.8 5 153 4.5 4.7 52
3% 7%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 8W1 Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - 8W1

University of

North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course:

LAW -7116 001 - Health Care Law Topics

Department: |La

wSchool

Responsible Faculty: | Loren Jacobson

Responses / Expected:

10/ 12 (83.33%)

Faculty Results --- Survey Comparisons ---
Ci Evaluati ti
B0 M (e Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Q1. My instructor explains difficult material clearly. sD D N A SA N | Mean Grp Med. N Mean Grp Pct
Med Med Rnk
1 9
Loren Jacobson 0 0 0 10% 90% 10 4.9 4.9 5 25 4.4 4.8 63
Karen Jarrell 2 o] ] 0 ‘17| 36 | a6 | 5 | 25| 44 48 38
28.6% 14.3% 57.1%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3

Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

[A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Faculty Results --- Survey Comparisons ---
Evaluati i

SR I Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Q2. My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. sp b/ N |Al sA | N|Mean Grp Med. | N | Mean Grp Pct
Med : Med | Rnk
Loren Jacobson o o o [o] 8 |10 50 50| 5 |25 46 | 49 | 75
Karen Jarrell 2 dol T o[ .t |7| 36 46| 5 |25| a6 | 49 | 13

28.6% 14.3% 57.1% : .

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3

Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

[A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Faculty Results --- Survey Comparisons ---

Ci Evaluati ti

B0 M (e Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Q3. My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my under ding of the subj sp bl N |Al sA | N|Mean Grp Med. | N | Mean Grp Pct
Med Med Rnk
1 9
Loren Jacobson 0 0 10% 90% 10| 4.8 4.9 5 25 4.4 4.9 63
Karen Jarrell 2 ol v fo|l A | 7] 36 | 46| 5 |25| 44 | a9 | 13
28.6% 14.3% 57.1%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3

Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

[A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Faculty Results --- Survey Comparisons ---
Evaluati i
ST UL I Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Q4. My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. sD |D N A SA | N | Mean Grp Med. | N Mean Grp Pct
Med ’ Med Rnk
1 9
Loren Jacobson 0 0 0 10% | 90% 10| 49 4.9 5 25 4.5 4.8 63
Karen Jarrell Zodof ol o | A | 7] 36 |46 5 |25| a5 | as | 13
28.6% 14.3% 57.1% : )

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

Faculty Results --- Survey Comparisons ---
Ci Evaluati ti
e uatenQuestons Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Q5. My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. sb |p N A SA N | Mean Grp Med. | N Mean Grp Pct
Med Med Rnk
1 9
Loren Jacobson 0 0 0 10% | 0% 10| 49 4.9 5 25 4.6 4.9 38
Karen Jarrell 2 Tl o A | 7] 36 |[46| 5 |25 a6 | 49 | 13
28.6% 14.3% 57.1%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Faculty Results --- Survey Comparisons ---
Evaluati i
0 D (e Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Q6. My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. sb bl N A SA | N | Mean Grp Med. | N | Mean Grp Pct
Med ’ Med Rnk
L Jacob 0 |0 ! 2 7 10| 46 | 4.8 5 |25 4.4 4.8 63
oren Jacobson 10% | 20% | 70% X X x X
Karen Jarrell 2 ol ol o | A 7] 36 |a6| 5 |25 aa | a8 | 13
28.6% 14.3% 57.1% ) . : h

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

Faculty Results --- Survey Comparisons ---
Ci Evaluati ti
B0 M (OEE Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Q7. My instructor blishes a climate of respect for stud Grp Grp Pct
SD D N A SA N | Mean Med Med. | N Mean Med RNk
Loren Jacobson o ol o |of| .1 |1w0| 50 |50 5 |25| 4s 49 63
100%
2 1 4
Karen Jarrell 28.6% 0 14.3% 0 57.1% 7 3.6 4.6 5 25 4.6 4.9 13

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

Faculty Results --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions
! SusticpOuest Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Q8. My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. sD |p N A SA N | Mean Grp Med. | N Mean Grp Pct
Med : Med Rnk
1 9
Loren Jacobson 0 0 0 10% | 90% 10| 49 4.9 5 25 4.6 4.9 38
Karen Jarrell 2 ol o | A |7| 36 |46 5 |25| 46 49 | 13
28.6% 14.3% 57.1% . : . )

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

Faculty Results --- Survey Comparisons ---
Ci Evaluati ti
B0 M (OEE Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Q9. My instructor encourages me to do my best work. sD D N A SA N | Mean Grp Med. N Mean Grp Pct
Med Med Rnk
1 9
Loren Jacobson 0 0 0 10% 00% 10 4.9 4.9 5 25 4.6 4.9 38
Karen Jarrell 2 ol 0 ‘o l7] 36 | a6 | 5 |25 4e 49 13
28.6% 14.3% 57.1% : .

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

Faculty Results --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions
! RuSticROuest Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Q10. My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. sb |p N A SA N | Mean Grp Med N Mean Grp Pct
Med : Med Rnk
2 8
Loren Jacobson 0 0 0 20% 80% 10| 48 4.9 5 25 4.4 4.8 38
Karen Jarrell 2 lo| . L S 17| 34 | 40| 4 |25| a4 48 | 13
28.6% 14.3% | 14.3% | 42.9% : : . ;

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Faculty Results --- Survey Comparisons ---
Evaluati i
CeE0 D Qe Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Q11. My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. sD |p N Al sa | N | Mean Grp Med. | N Mean Grp Pct
Med ’ Med Rnk
Loren Jacobson 0 0 0 0 10 10| 5.0 5.0 5 25 4.6 4.9 63
100%
Karen Jarrell 2 do|l . Volo| 4 7| 36 |46 | 5 25| 46 | a9 | 13
28.6% 14.3% 57.1%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

Faculty Results --- Survey Comparisons ---
Ci Evaluati ti
B0 M (e Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Q12. My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. sp [/ N |Al sA | N|Mean Grp Med.| N | Mean Grp Pct
Med : Med | Rnk
Loren Jacobson o [o| o |0/ 20 |10 50 50| 5 |25 46 | 49 | &3
b
Karen Jarrell 2 dof M lo| A |7| 36 |46 5 [25] a6 | a9 | 13
28.6% 14.3% 57.1%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

Faculty Results --- Survey Comparisons ---
Evaluati i
IS R I (I Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Q13. My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. SD D N A SA N | Mean Grp Med N Mean Grp Pct
Med : Med Rnk
Loren Jacobson o |o| o |of B |10| s0 | 50| 5 |25| a6 49 63
b
Karen Jarrell 2o 0ol T lol A | 7| 36 |46 | 5 |25| 4s 49 13
28.6% 14.3% 57.1% : .

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

Faculty Results --- Survey Comparisons ---
C Evaluati ti
e uatenQestions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Q14. My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. sb |p N A SA N | Mean Grp Med. | N Mean Grp Pct
Med Med Rnk
1 9
Loren Jacobson 0 0 0 10% | 90% 10| 49 4.9 5 25 4.6 4.9 38
Karen Jarrell 2 1ol .t o |, A |7] 36 |46 5 [25| 46 49 | 13
28.6% 14.3% 57.1%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

LAW - 7116 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Grp Grp Pct
sD | D N A SA N | Mean Med Med. N Mean Med Rk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0 10%? 0 0 3 3.0 3.0 3 86 4.4 4.5 18
b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 1617% 0 8353"/ 6 4.7 4.9 5 153 4.5 4.7 79

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 8W1 Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - 8W1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course: |LAW-7122 001 - Trial Advocacy Topics

Department:

LawSchool

Responsible Faculty: |Eric Porterfield

Responses / Expected:

2/9(22.22%)

Eric Porterfield --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool

Grp Grp Pct

SD|D|N|A| SA |N|Mean Med Med. | N [ Mean Med | Rnk

Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|00 10%0/ 2| 50 | 50 5 25 4.4 4.8 88

Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. o/0|0 10%0/ 2| 50 5.0 5 25 4.6 4.9 75
b

Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|00 10%0/ 2| 50 | 50 5 25 4.4 4.9 88
b

Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|00 10%0/ 2| 50 | 50 5 25 4.5 4.8 88

Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. o/0|0 10%0/ 2| 50 5.0 5 25 4.6 4.9 75
b

Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. ojo|o0 10%0/ 2| 50 | 5.0 5 25 4.4 4.8 88
b

Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|00 10%0/ 2| 50 | 50 5 25 4.6 4.9 63

Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0o/0|0 10%0/ 2| 50 5.0 5 25 4.6 4.9 75
b

Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. ojo|0 10%0/ 2| 50 | 5.0 5 25 4.6 4.9 75
b

Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|00 10%0/ 2| 50 | 50 5 25 4.4 4.8 88

Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0/0|0 10%0/ 2| 50 5.0 5 25 4.6 4.9 63
b

Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|00 10%0/ 2| 50 | 50 5 25 4.6 4.9 63
b

Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0o/0|0 10%% 2| 50 5.0 5 25 4.6 4.9 63

Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0/0|0 10%0/ 2| 50 5.0 5 25 4.6 4.9 75
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

LAW - 7122 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Grp Grp Pct
SD (D N A| SA Mean Med Med. N Mean Med RNk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0 1010‘,/ 0 0 3.0 3.0 3 86 4.4 4.5 18
o
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 5;,,/ 0 5(1)0/ 4.0 4.0 4 153 4.5 4.7 16
A b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 8W1 Survey

University of North Texas at Dallas

6191 - Spring 2019 - 8W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | MGMT -3340 010 - Introduction to the Global Auto Industry Department: |BUSI
Resgca):z:'l();:e Cathy Scott Responses / Expected: | 9/ 31 (29.03%)
Cathy Scott --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual BUSI
SDID| N | A | SA [N|Mean| O Med | N | Mean | OfP | Pct
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 O 11?1% 88?9% 9| 49 | 49 5 |105| 45 4.7 85
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 O ”?1% 88?9% 9| 49 | 49 5 |105| 4.6 4.7 85
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 1215% 87?5% 8| 49 | 49 5 103 4.6 4.7 81
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 O 11?1% 88?9% 9| 49 | 49 5 |105| 4.6 4.7 81
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 O 11?‘!% 88.89% 9| 49 | 49 5 |105| 45 4.7 85
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 11?1% 88?9% 9| 49 | 49 5 105 4.5 4.6 85
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 O 11?1% 88?9% 9| 49 | 49 5 |105| 47 4.8 81
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 11?‘!% 11?‘!% 77.78% 9| 47 | 49 5 |105| 4.6 4.7 58
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 O 11?1% 88?9% 9| 49 | 49 5 |105| 4.6 4.7 81
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 22'22% 77.78% 9| 48 | 49 5 105 4.6 4.7 65
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 O 11?‘!% 88.89% 9| 49 | 49 5 |104| 4.6 4.7 81
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 O 11_11% 88?9% 9| 49 | 49 5 |105| 4.6 4.8 65
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 11'1_]% 88&.39% 9| 49 | 49 5 105 4.5 4.7 69
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 O 11?1% 88?9% 9| 49 | 49 5 |105| 45 4.7 77

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

MGMT - 3340 - 010 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
Grp Grp Pct
SD|(D|N A SA N | Mean Med Med. N Mean Med Rk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0f0 2(1)0/ 83"/ 5 4.8 4.9 5 86 4.4 4.5 75
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0f0 2222% 7778"/ 9 4.8 4.9 5 153 4.5 4.7 68
. 8%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 8W1 Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - 8W1

University of North Texas at Dallas

UNT-Dallas

Course: |MGMT -4180 011 - Workplace Health and Safety

Department:

BUSI

Responsible Faculty: | Elizabeth Muniz

Responses / Expected:

4/722(18.18%)

Elizabeth Muniz --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual BUSI
SD|D| N | A | SA|N|Mean|SfP Med | N | Mean | SfP | Pot
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 00| O 2;% 72% 4| 48 | 48 5 105 4.5 4.7 73
Q2 |My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 (0| O 2;% 7:53% 4| 48 | 48 5 105 4.6 4.7 54
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 00| O 2;% 72% 4| 48 | 48 5 103 4.6 4.7 65
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 00| O 2;% 72% 4| 48 | 48 5 105 4.6 4.7 62
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 (0| O 55% Sg% 4| 45 | 45| 45 | 105 4.5 4.7 31
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 00| O 53% 55% 4| 45 | 45 | 45 | 105 4.5 4.6 38
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 00| O 2;% 7;’% 4| 48 | 48 5 105 4.7 4.8 54
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 00| O 53% 53% 4| 45 | 45| 45 | 105 4.6 4.7 27
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 00| O 53% Sg% 4| 45 | 45 | 45 | 105 4.6 4.7 27
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 00| O 5(2)% 55% 4| 45 | 45 | 45 | 105 4.6 4.7 15
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 (0| O 2;% 72% 4| 48 | 48 5 104 4.6 4.7 50
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 00| O 53% 5(%% 4| 45 | 45 | 45 | 105 4.6 4.8 19
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 2;% 2;% 53% 4| 43 | 45| 45 | 105 4.5 4.7 27
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 00| O 5(2)% 53% 4| 45 | 45| 45 | 105 4.5 4.7 35

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

MGMT - 4180 - 011 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Grp Grp Pct
SD |D|N|A SA N | Mean Med Med. N Mean Med RNk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 (0|0]|O 1020‘,/ 2 5.0 5.0 5 86 4.4 4.5 89
b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|0 ‘IO%°/ 3 5.0 5.0 5 153 4.5 4.7 91
A

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 8W1 Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - 8W1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course: | MGMT -4300 011 - Recruitment, Selection and Placement

Department:

BUSI

Responsible Faculty: | Christopher DeClerk

Responses / Expected:

13/ 30 (43.33%)

Christopher DeClerk --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual BUSI
Grp Grp | Pct
sSD| D N A SA | N |Mean Med Med.[ N | Mean Med | Rnk
. . e . 1 7 5
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0| 0 77% | 53.8% | 38.5% 13| 43 | 43 4 |[105| 45 4.7 12
. . N 1 7 5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0| 0 77% | 53.8% | 38 5% 13| 43 | 43 4 | 105 4.6 4.7 12
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0| 0 0 530/ 580/ 12| 45 | 45| 45 (103 | 4.6 4.7 19
b b
. . . . 2 5| 6
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0| 0 15.4% | 38.5% | 46.2% 13| 43 |44 | 4 [105| 4.6 4.7 12
. . . . - 4 3 6
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0| 0 30.8% | 23.1% | 46.2% 13| 42 | 43 4 | 105 4.5 4.7 19
. . - 1 6 6
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0| 0 77% | 46.2% | 46.2% 13| 44 (44| 4 [105| 45 4.6 19
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0| 0 0 3855"/ 6185° 13| 46 | 47 5 |105| 47 4.8 19
. . . . 1 6 6
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 77% 0 26.2% | 46.2% 13| 43 | 44 4 | 105 4.6 4.7 12
. 2 5 6
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0| 0 15.4% | 38.5% | 46.2% 13| 43 (44| 4 [105| 46 4.7 12
. . . . 1 4 8
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0| 0 77% 130.8% | 61.5% 13| 45 | 47 5 |105| 4.6 4.7 35
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0| 0 0 4662"/ 5378"/ 13| 45 | 4.6 5 | 104 4.6 4.7 27
.2% | 53.8%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0| 0 2 o & o u o, | 13| 44 | 46 5 |105| 4.6 4.8 27
15.4% | 30.8% | 53.8%
. . . 2 5 6
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0| 0 15.4% | 38.5% | 46.2% 13| 43 | 44 4 | 105 4.5 4.7 12
. . . . . 1 6 6
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0| 0 77% | 46.2% | 46.2% 13| 44 | 44 4 | 105 4.5 4.7 19

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

MGMT - 4300 - 011 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

Grp Grp Pct

SD|D|N A SA N | Mean Med Med. N Mean Med RNk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 (0|0 37350/ 6255“/ 8 4.6 4.7 86 4.4 4.5 55
5% .5%

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0fo0 3048% 6992°/ 13 47 4.8 153 45 4.7 55
b 2%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 8W1 Survey

University of North Texas at Dallas

6191 - Spring 2019 - 8W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |MGMT -4345 010 - Dealership Accounting and Financial Statement Analysis Department: |BUSI
Responsible . . . o
David Spaulding Responses / Expected: | 4/ 10 (40%)
Faculty:
David Spaulding --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual BUSI
Grp Grp Pct
SDID/N| A SA Med Med. | N Mean Med | Rnk
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. olofo 550/ 530/ 45| 45 [105| 45 | 47 | 27
b b
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|00 2;,,/ 720/ 4.8 5 105 4.6 4.7 54
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|00 2;‘,/ 72‘,/ 4.8 5 103 4.6 4.7 65
b b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0f0 2;0/ 7;/ 4.8 5 105 4.6 4.7 62
b b
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|00 2;°/ 720/ 4.8 5 105 4.5 4.7 65
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|00 2;‘,/ 72.,/ 4.8 5 105 4.5 4.6 65
b b
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0f0 2;0/ 7;/ 4.8 5 105 4.7 4.8 54
b b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0o|0f0| O 10‘:)0/ 5.0 5 105 4.6 4.7 92
b
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0f0 2;"/ 720/ 4.8 5 105 4.6 4.7 58
b b
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0/0| O 10%)"/ 5.0 5 105 4.6 4.7 92
b
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0f0 2;0/ 720/ 4.8 5 104 4.6 4.7 50
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|00 O 10‘(1)0/ 5.0 5 105 4.6 4.8 85
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0/0| O 10‘:)0/ 4 5.0 5 105 4.5 4.7 88
b
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0o|0f0| O 10‘:)0/ 5.0 5 105 4.5 4.7 92
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

MGMT - 4345 - 010 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Grp Pct
SA N | Mean Med. N Mean Med RNk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 10200/ 2 5.0 5 86 4.4 4.5 89
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 1030‘,/ 3 5.0 5 153 4.5 4.7 91
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 8W1 Survey

6191 - Spring 2019 - 8W1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course:

MGMT - 4860 010 - Organizational Design and Change

Department:

BUSI

Responsible Faculty:

Frances Conner

Responses / Expected:

10/ 34(29.41%)

Frances Conner --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual BUSI
SDD| N | A | SA [N Mean| S |\ed | N | Mean | OfP | Pt
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 13% 0| 0 0 93% 10| 46 | 49 5 105 4.5 4.7 85
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |0l 0 13% gg% 10| 49 | 49 5 105 4.6 4.7 85
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 (of O 1(1)% 98% 10| 49 | 49 5 103 4.6 4.7 88
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 (ol O 0 138% 10| 5.0 | 5.0 5 105 4.6 4.7 92
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 |0l 0 13% 98% 10| 49 | 49 5 105 4.5 4.7 85
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |0 O 1(1)% 98% 10| 49 | 49 5 |105| 45 4.6 85
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 (ol O 0 188% 10| 5.0 | 5.0 5 105 4.7 4.8 92
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 |0 13% 0 93% 10| 48 | 49 5 105 4.6 4.7 81
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 (of O 0 1(1)8% 10| 5.0 | 5.0 5 105 4.6 4.7 92
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 (o| O 13% 93% 10| 49 | 49 5 105 4.6 4.7 81
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |0l O 0 138% 10| 5.0 | 5.0 5 104 4.6 4.7 92
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 (of O 0 1(1)8% 10| 5.0 | 5.0 5 105 4.6 4.8 85
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0 13% 0 93% 10| 48 | 49 5 105 4.5 4.7 69
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 |0l O 13% 93% 10| 49 | 49 5 105 4.5 4.7 77

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

MGMT - 4860 - 010 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

Grp Grp Pct

SD|(D|N| A SA | N | Mean Med Med. N Mean Med RNk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|00 230/ 83“/ 5 4.8 4.9 5 86 4.4 4.5 75
b 3

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 (0|0 25‘,/ sg"/ 10 4.8 4.9 5 153 4.5 4.7 73
b A

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 8W1 Survey

University of North Texas at Dallas

6191 - Spring 2019 - 8W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |MGMT - 5300 010 - Entrepreneurship and Venture Management Department: |BUSI
Resg::zig::e Isaura Flores Responses / Expected: | 12/ 29 (41.38%)
Isaura Flores --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual BUSI
SO D | N | A | SA|N|Mean| O Med | N | Mean | S| PCl
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 8'13% 8‘13% 0 3;3% 53% 12| 41 [ 45| 45 |105| 45 | 47 | 27
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 8.13% 0 8.13% 33713% Sg% 12| 42 | 45| 45 | 105| 4.6 4.7 31
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. &13% 0 0 3;3% 58.73% 12| 43 | 46 5 |103| 4.6 4.7 35
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 8.13% 0 0 M '57% 58% 12| 43 | 45| 45 |105| 46 4.7 27
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 8.33% 0 8.13% 33713% Sg% 12| 42 | 45| 45 | 105| 45 4.7 31
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 1&27% 0 8;’% 22% 53% 12| 39 | 45| 45 [105| 45 4.6 38
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 8.13% 0 8.23% Zg% 58?3% 12| 43 |46 | 5 |105| 47 48 12
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 8.33% 0 0 3;3% 58?3% 12| 43 |46 | 5 (105 46 4.7 42
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 8;% 0 16?7% 1&27% 58?3% 12| 42 |46 | 5 |[105| 46 4.7 42
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 8.13% 0 8.23% 3;3% 58% 12| 42 | 45| 45 [105| 4.6 4.7 15
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 8.13% 8413% 8.13% 16.27% 58?3% 12| 41 |46 | 5 (104 | 46 4.7 35
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 8;% 84;% 0 22% 58?3% 12| 42 |46 | 5 |[105| 46 4.8 42
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 8.13% 0 8.33% 22% 58?3% 12| 43 | 46 5 |105| 45 4.7 42
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 8.13% 0 8.;% 332% 5(?% 12| 42 | 45| 45 |105| 45 4.7 35
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)
MGMT - 5300 - 010 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sb (D] N A SA |N| Mean | O | Med | N | Mean | OF | Pct
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 16?7% 0 1677% 33?3% 33?3% 6| 37 4.0 4 86 4.4 4.5 29
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 11.11% 0 0 33?3% 55.56% 9 4.2 4.6 5 153 4.5 4.7 45

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 8W1 Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - 8W1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course: |MGMT - 5320 010 - Compensation and Motivation Theory

Department:

BUSI

Responsible Faculty: |Christopher DeClerk

Responses / Expected:

7/ 24 (29.17%)

Christopher DeClerk --- Survey Comparisons ---

Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual BUSI
SDID| N | A | SA |N|Mean| O Med | N | Mean | SfP | Pct
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 O 42_39% 57_41% 7| 46 | 46 5 |105| 45 4.7 42
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 28.26% 71?4% 7| 47 | 48 5 105 4.6 4.7 42
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 O 28.26% 71?4% 7| 47 | 48 5 |103| 4.6 4.7 50
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 O 14?3% 85.67% 7| 49 | 49 5 |105| 4.6 4.7 73
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 28.26% 71?4% 7| 47 | 48 5 105 4.5 4.7 58
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 O 14?3% 85.67% 7| 49 | 49 5 |105| 45 4.6 73
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 O 14?3% 85.67% 7| 49 | 49 5 |105| 4.7 4.8 65
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 14_13% 85.67% 7| 49 | 49 5 105 4.6 4.7 73
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0o(0| O 14?3% 85(.’)7% 7| 49 | 49 5 [105| 4.6 4.7 73
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 010 14?3% 14?3% 7154% 7| 46 | 48 5 |105| 4.6 4.7 58
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 16.17% 83.53% 6| 48 | 49 5 104 4.6 4.7 69
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 O 0 1070% 7| 5.0 | 50 5 |105| 4.6 4.8 85
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 0 1070% 7| 5.0 | 5.0 5 105 4.5 4.7 88
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 14?3% 85?7% 7| 49 | 49 5 105 4.5 4.7 65

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

MGMT - 5320 - 010 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Grp Grp Pct
SD(D|N A SA N | Mean Med Med. N Mean Med RNk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0 2;0/ 730/ 4 4.8 4.8 5 86 4.4 4.5 70
b b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 (0|0 0 10600/ 6 5.0 5.0 5 153 4.5 4.7 91
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 8W1 Survey

University of North Texas at Dallas

6191 - Spring 2019 - 8W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | MGMT -5870 011 - Leadership Research and Development Department: |BUSI
Resgg:li:g:? Frances Conner Responses / Expected: | 2/ 11 (18.18%)
Frances Conner --- Survey Comparisons ---

Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual BUSI

SD|D|N|A| SA [N Mean O |Med | N | Mean | O | Pct
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0(0f0]|0 10%% 2| 50 5.0 5 105 4.5 4.7 96
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 00|00 10%% 2| 50 | 50 5 105 4.6 4.7 96
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0(0f0|0 10%% 2| 50 5.0 5 103 4.6 4.7 96
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 00|00 10%% 2| 50 | 50 5 105 4.6 4.7 92
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 00|00 10%% 2| 50 | 50 5 105 4.5 4.7 96
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0(0f0|0 10%% 2| 50 5.0 5 105 4.5 4.6 96
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 00|00 10%% 2| 50 | 5.0 5 105 4.7 4.8 92
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 00|00 1020% 2| 50 | 50 5 105 4.6 4.7 92
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0|0f0 10%% 2| 50 | 50 5 105 4.6 4.7 92
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0(0f0]|0 10%% 2| 50 5.0 5 105 4.6 4.7 92
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 00|00 1020% 2| 50 | 50 5 104 4.6 4.7 92
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 00|00 10%% 2| 50 | 50 5 105 4.6 4.8 85
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 (0|00 10%% 2| 50 5.0 5 105 4.5 4.7 88
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 00|00 10%% 2| 50 | 50 5 105 4.5 4.7 92

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

MGMT - 5870 - 011 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Grp Grp Pct
SD|D|N|A SA N | Mean Med Med. N Mean Med Rk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|0 10100/ 1 5.0 5.0 5 86 4.4 4.5 89
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 (0|0]|O 1020‘,/ 2 5.0 5.0 5 153 4.5 4.7 91
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 8W1 Survey

University of North Texas at Dallas

6191 - Spring 2019 - 8W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | MKTG - 3650 010 - Foundations of Marketing Practice Department: |BUSI
Responsible Faculty: | Gary Holmes Responses / Expected: | 10/ 37 (27.03%)
Gary Holmes --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual BUSI
Grp Grp | Pct
SD|D| N A | SA | N | Mean Med Med. | N Mean Med | Rnk
. . e . 1 6 3
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 10% | 60% | 30% 10| 42 | 4.2 4 105 4.5 4.7 4
Q2 |My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 1 g 2 10| 43 | 43 4 105 4.6 4.7 19
10% | 50% | 40%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 O 7;,/ 330/ 10| 43 | 4.2 4 103 4.6 4.7 4
b b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 O 83“/ zg“/ 10| 42 | 41 4 105 4.6 4.7 4
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 1 & &l 10| 42 | 42 4 105 4.5 4.7 12
10% | 60% | 30%
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0(0| O 83"/ 230/ 10| 42 | 41 4 | 105| 45 4.6 4
b b
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 O Sg% 230/ 10| 42 | 41 4 105 4.7 4.8 4
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0l O 83"/ 23‘,/ 10| 42 | 41 4 105 4.6 4.7 4
b b
. 1 6 3
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 10% | 60% | 30% 10| 42 | 42 4 | 105| 46 47 4
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 10 70 20 10| 41 | 41 4 105 4.6 4.7 4
10% | 70% | 20%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 10 70 20 10| 41 4.1 4 104 4.6 4.7 4
10% | 70% | 20%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 O 6(()5"/ 43‘,/ 10| 44 | 43 4 105 4.6 4.8 12
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0l 0 83“/ 23“/ 10| 42 | 41 4 105 4.5 4.7 4
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0l 0 83"/ 230/ 10| 42 | 41 4 105 4.5 4.7 4
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

MKTG - 3650 - 010 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
Grp Grp Pct
SD|D|N A SA N | Mean Med Med. N Mean Med Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0fo0 6255"/ 37350/ 8 4.4 4.3 4 86 4.4 4.5 41
5% 5%
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0f0 7778"/ 22220/ 9 4.2 4.1 4 153 4.5 4.7 23
8% 2%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 8W1 Survey

University of North Texas at Dallas

6191 - Spring 2019 - 8W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | MKTG - 5150 010 - Marketing Management Department: |BUSI
Responsible Faculty: | Gary Holmes Responses / Expected: | 8 / 27 (29.63%)

Gary Holmes --- Survey Comparisons ---

Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual BUSI
SDID| N | A | SA |N|Mean| O Med | N | Mean | SfP | Pct
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 O 37_35% 62.55% 8| 46 | 47 5 |105| 45 4.7 50
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 12'15% 87.75% 8| 49 | 49 5 105 4.6 4.7 73
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 O 2;% 72% 8| 48 | 48 5 |103| 4.6 4.7 65
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 O 37?5% 62.55% 8| 46 | 47 5 |105| 4.6 4.7 42
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 12'15% 87.75% 8| 49 | 49 5 105 4.5 4.7 73
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0o(0| O sg% 53% 8| 45 | 45| 45 | 105| 45 4.6 38
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 O 12?5% 87.75% 8| 49 | 49 5 |105| 4.7 4.8 73
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 Sg% 53% 8| 45 | 45| 45 | 105 4.6 4.7 27
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 12?5% 37?5% 53% 8| 44 | 45| 45 |105| 4.6 4.7 27
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 O 37?5% 62.55% 8| 46 | 47 5 |105| 4.6 4.7 42
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 2?% 72% 8| 48 | 438 5 104 4.6 4.7 50
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 O 37?5% 62‘.55% 8| 46 | 47 5 |105| 4.6 4.8 50
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 12?5% Zg% 62.55% 8| 45 | 47 5 105 4.5 4.7 50
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 37?'5% 6255% 8| 46 | 47 5 105 4.5 4.7 50

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

MKTG - 5150 - 010 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Grp Grp Pct
SD|D|N A SA N | Mean Med Med. N Mean Med Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0fo0 33130/ 6627"/ 3 4.7 4.8 5 86 4.4 4.5 63
.3% 7%
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0f0 53‘,/ 530/ 6 4.5 4.5 4.5 153 4.5 4.7 34
A b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 8W1 Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - 8W1

University of North Texas at Dallas

UNT-Dallas

Course: | MUED - 1130 001 - Foundations in Music

Department:

SEHSTE

Responsible Faculty: | Ruth Guevara

Responses / Expected:

4/30(13.33%)

Ruth Guevara --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual SEHSTE
SD|D| N | A | sA N|Mean| S \ed | N | Mean | OfP | Pct
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 2;% 0| 0 0 7200 4| 40 | 48 5 |10 39 4.7 75
Q2 |My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 0 10‘:)% 4| 50 | 5.0 5 10 4.9 4.9 75
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 (0| O 0 10‘:)% 4| 50 | 50 5 |10 49 49 75
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 (0| O 0 10‘:)% 4| 50 | 50 5 |10 4.8 49 75
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 0 'IO‘:)% 4| 50 | 5.0 5 10 4.8 4.9 75
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 (0| O 0 10‘:)% 4| 50 | 50 5 |10 4.5 4.8 75
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 (0| O 2;% 72% 4| 48 | 48 5 |10 4.7 4.8 75
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 2;% 72% 4| 48 | 48 5 10 4.5 4.7 75
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0l O 2;% 72% 4| 48 | 48 5 |10 4.8 4.9 25
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 2;% 0 7:;% 4| 45 | 48 5 |10 4.2 4.7 75
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0/ 0 2;% 72% 4| 48 | 48 5 10 4.7 4.8 75
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 (0| O 0 10‘:)% 4| 50 | 50 5 |10 4.7 4.8 75
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 0 1040% 4| 50 | 5.0 5 10 4.6 4.8 75
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 2;% 7;}% 4| 48 | 48 5 10 4.7 4.8 75

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

MUED - 1130 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Grp Grp Pct
SD (D N A| SA [N | Mean Med Med. N Mean Med RNk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0 0 of o0 |0 0.0 0.0 0 86 4.4 4.5
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 10100/ 0| 0 |1 3.0 3.0 3 153 4.5 4.7 9
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 8W1 Survey

University of North Texas at Dallas

6191 - Spring 2019 - 8W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |PADM - 5900 030 - Special Problems Department: |PUBLDR
Responsible Faculty: | Jesseca Lightbourne Responses / Expected: | 8 / 25 (32%)
Jesseca Lightbourne --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual PUBLDR
SD| D | N | A | SA [N|Mean| O Med | N| Mean | P | Pct
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 12?500 12?5% 37?5% 37?500 8| 40 |42 | 4 |9 4.1 4.3 25
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 2;% 37?5% 37:'35% 8| 41 | 42 4 |9 4.2 4.3 25
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 12?5% 0 37?5% 53% 8| 43 | 45| 45 |9 4.3 4.6 25
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 12?500 12?5% 37‘35% 37?500 8| 40 |42 | 4 |9 4.1 4.3 25
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 25% 1215% 12'15% 53% 8/ 39 |45 | 45 |9 4.0 4.6 25
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 0 37?5% 62?5% 8| 46 | 47 5|9 4.7 4.8 25
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 12?5% zg% 6255% 8| 45 | 47 519 4.6 4.8 25
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 12?5% 0 252’% 62.55% 8| 44 | 47 5 9 4.4 4.8 25
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 12?5% 37.35% 53% 8| 44 | 45| 45 |9 4.4 4.6 25
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 1275% 0 37?5% 53% 8| 43 | 45| 45 |9 4.2 4.4 75
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 12?'5% 0 37?5% 53% 8| 43 | 45| 45 |9 4.3 4.6 25
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 12'15% 0 53% 37:'35% 8| 41 |43 | 4 |9 4.2 4.4 25
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 62?5% 37?5% 8| 44 | 43 4 |9 4.4 4.4 25
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 12?5% 12'15% 37?5% 37?5% 8| 40 | 42 4 |9 4.1 4.3 25

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

PADM - 5900 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Grp Grp Pct
SD|D|N A SA N | Mean Med Med. N Mean Med Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0fo0 5[1)0/ 530/ 2 4.5 4.5 4.5 86 4.4 4.5 50
b b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0f0 1617"/ 8353"/ 6 4.8 4.9 5 153 4.5 4.7 79
7% 3%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 8W1 Survey

University of North Texas at Dallas

6191 - Spring 2019 - 8W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |PLDR -5335 030 - PLDR Nonprofit Management Department: |PUBLDR
Responsible Faculty: | Janiece Upshaw Responses / Expected: | 1/ 5 (20%)
Janiece Upshaw --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual PUBLDR
SD|D|N| A | SA |N|Mean| o Med |N| Mean | OfP | Pct
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0|0f O 1010% 1| 50 | 5.0 5 9 4.1 4.3 75
Q2 |My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0(0|0 0 1010% 1/ 50 | 5.0 5 9 4.2 4.3 75
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0|/0f O 1010% 1| 50 | 5.0 5 9 4.3 4.6 75
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0|0f O 1010% 1| 50 | 5.0 5 9 4.1 4.3 75
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0(0|0 0 1010% 1/ 50 | 5.0 5 9 4.0 4.6 75
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0|/0f O 1010% 1| 50 | 5.0 5 9 4.7 4.8 75
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0|/0f O 1010% 1| 50 | 5.0 5 9 4.6 4.8 75
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0(0|0 0 101)% 1/ 50 | 5.0 5 9 4.4 4.8 75
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0|0| O 1010% 1| 50 | 5.0 5 |9 4.4 4.6 75
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0|0 1010% 0 |1| 4.0 | 40 4 9 4.2 4.4 25
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0(0|0 0 101)% 1/ 50 | 5.0 5 9 4.3 4.6 75
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0|0f O 1010% 1| 50 | 5.0 5 9 4.2 4.4 75
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0(0|0 0 1010% 1/ 50 | 5.0 5 9 4.4 4.4 75
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0(0|0 0 101)% 1/ 50 | 5.0 5 9 4.1 4.3 75

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course: |LAW-7V30 001 - Special Topics in Legal Education

Department: |LawSchool

Responsible Faculty: | Angela Downes

Responses / Expected: | 4/ 7 (57.14%)

Angela Downes --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Grp Grp Pct
SD|D|{N|A| SA [N| Mean Med Med. | N Mean Med Rk
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 00|00 10‘:)0/ 4| 50 | 50 5 1K 4.2 4.5 92
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 00|00 10‘:)0/ 4| 50 5.0 5 1K 4.4 4.6 91
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0|/0|0 10‘:]0/ 4| 50 | 50 5 1K 4.3 4.6 93
b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0|(0|0 10‘:)0/ 4| 50 | 50 5 1K 4.2 4.6 93
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0(0f0|0 10‘(1)0/ 4| 5.0 5.0 5 1K 4.3 4.6 91
b
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 00|00 10‘:]0/ 4| 50 | 50 5 1K 4.1 4.5 91
b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0|0|0 10‘(‘)0/ 4| 50 | 5.0 5 1K 45 4.7 87
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 (0|00 10‘(1)0/ 4| 5.0 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 90
b
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0|0f0 10‘:]0/ 4| 50 | 5.0 5 1K 45 47 91
b
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 00|00 10‘30/ 4| 50 | 50 5 1K 4.2 4.6 92
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 (0|00 10‘(‘)0/ 4| 5.0 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 87
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 00|00 10‘:]0/ 4| 50 | 50 5 1K 4.4 4.7 89
b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0(0f0]|0 10‘(‘)% 4| 50 5.0 5 1K 4.4 4.6 91
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0(0f0|0 10‘:)0/ 4| 5.0 5.0 5 1K 4.2 4.6 88
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas

UNT-Dallas

Course: |LAW -7V30 501 - Special Topics in Legal Education

Department:

LawSchool

Responsible Faculty: | Meijken Westenskow

Responses / Expected:

11/ 19 (57.89%)

Meijken Westenskow --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
SD|D/N| A | SA [N Mean| S |Med | N | Mean | SfP | Pct
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0|0 27?3% 7;700 11| 47 | 48 5 1K 4.2 4.5 68
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|(0|0 27?3% 72?7% 11| 47 | 48 5 1K 4.4 4.6 60
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0|0 27'33% 72?7% 11| 47 | 48 5 1K 4.3 4.6 62
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0|0 36%4% 63?6% 11| 46 | 47 5 1K 4.2 4.6 56
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0(0|0 27'33% 72?7% 11| 47 | 48 5 1K 4.3 4.6 60
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0|0 18.22% 81(.38% 11| 48 | 49 5 1K 4.1 4.5 72
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0|0 18.22% 81?8% 11| 48 | 49 5 1K 4.5 4.7 64
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0(0|0 18.22% 81.98% 11| 48 | 49 5 1K 4.5 4.7 69
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0o|0|0 18.22% 81(.38% 11| 48 | 49 5 1K 4.5 4.7 69
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0|0 27?3% 72?7% 11| 47 | 48 5 1K 4.2 4.6 54
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0(0|0 18?2% 81?8% 11| 48 | 49 5 1K 4.5 4.7 62
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0|0 27:'33% 72?7% 11| 47 | 48 5 1K 4.4 4.7 51
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0(0|0 27?3% 72?7% 11| 47 | 48 5 1K 4.4 4.6 58
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0(0|0 27?3% 72?7% 11| 47 | 48 5 1K 4.2 4.6 57

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course:

LAW -7V91 001 - Practicum

Department: |LawSchool

Responsible Faculty:

Jonathan Perry

Responses / Expected: | 6 / 13 (46.15%)

Jonathan Perry --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Grp Grp Pct
SD|D|N|A| SA |N|Mean Med Med. | N | Mean Med | Rnk
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 00|00 10%0/ 6| 50 | 50 5 1K 4.2 4.5 92
Q2 |My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 (0|00 10%0/ 6| 5.0 5.0 5 1K 4.4 4.6 91
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 00|00 10%0/ 6| 50 | 50 5 1K 4.3 4.6 93
b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0|0|0 10%0/ 6| 50 | 50 5 1K 4.2 4.6 93
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0(0f0|0 10%0/ 6| 5.0 5.0 5 1K 4.3 4.6 91
b
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 00|00 10%0/ 6| 50 | 50 5 1K 4.1 4.5 91
b
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 00|00 10%0/ 6| 50 | 50 5 1K 4.5 4.7 87
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0(0f0|0 10%0/ 6| 5.0 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 90
b
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0|0f0 10?)0/ 6| 50 | 5.0 5 1K 45 47 91
b
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 00|00 10%0/ 6| 50 | 50 5 1K 4.2 4.6 92
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 (0|00 10%0/ 6| 5.0 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 87
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 00|00 10?]0/ 6| 50 | 50 5 1K 4.4 4.7 89
b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0(0f0|0 10%% 6| 50 5.0 5 1K 4.4 4.6 91
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0(0f0|0 10%0/ 6| 5.0 5.0 5 1K 4.2 4.6 88
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course:

LAW -7V91 002 - Practicum

Department: |LawSchool

Responsible Faculty:

Daniel Correa

Responses / Expected: | 10/ 17 (58.82%)

Daniel Correa --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Grp Grp Pct
SD|(D|N|A| SA | N | Mean Med Med. | N | Mean Med | Rnk
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0|0f0 1[-;8"/ 10| 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.2 4.5 92
Q2 |My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0|0|0 1;8‘,/ 10| 5.0 5.0 5 1K 4.4 4.6 91
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 00|00 1(1)80/ 10| 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.3 4.6 93
A
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0|0|0 1;3,/ 10| 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.2 4.6 93
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0|0|0 1;8‘,/ 10| 5.0 5.0 5 1K 4.3 4.6 91
b
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 00|00 1(1)8,,/ 10| 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.1 4.5 91
A
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 00|00 1380/ 10| 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 87
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0|0|0 138‘,/ 10| 5.0 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 90
b
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0|0|0 138,,/ 10| 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 91
A
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0|0|0 1;&/ 10| 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.2 4.6 92
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0|0|0 1;8‘,/ 10| 5.0 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 87
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 00|00 1(1)80/ 10| 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.4 4.7 89
A
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0|0|0 1;80/ 10| 5.0 5.0 5 1K 4.4 4.6 91
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0|0|0 1;8‘,/ 10| 5.0 5.0 5 1K 4.2 4.6 88
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course:

LAW -7V91 003 - Practicum

Department: |LawSchool

Responsible Faculty:

Kevin Robinowich

Responses / Expected: | 10/ 23 (43.48%)

Kevin Robinowich --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Grp Grp Pct
sb| D N A | SA [ N |Mean Med Med. | N Mean Med | Rnk
. . e . 1 1 5} 3
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 10% 0 10% | 50% | 30% 10 39 | 41 4 1K 4.2 4.5 14
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 1 0 0 D & 10| 4.1 4.3 4 1K 4.4 4.6 13
10% 50% | 40%
. . . " " " 1 2 3 4
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 10% 0 20% | 30% | 40% 10 39 | 42 4 1K 4.3 4.6 18
. . . . 1 2 4 3
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 10% 0 20% | 40% | 30% 10| 3.8 | 40 4 1K 4.2 4.6 12
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 10 0 0 & 2 10| 42 | 45| 45 | 1K 4.3 4.6 35
10% 40% | 50%
. . - 1 1 2 & 3
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 10% | 10% | 20% | 30% | 30% 10| 36 (38| 4 |1K| 41 45 10
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 1 0 0 ! 80 10| 45 | 49 5 1K 4.5 4.7 60
10% 10% | 80%
. . . . 1 1 1 2 5
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 10% | 10% | 10% | 20% | 50% 10| 39 | 45| 45 | 1K 4.5 4.7 18
. 1 3 6
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 10% 0 0 30% | 60% 10| 43 | 47 5 |1K| 45 4.7 36
. . . . 1 2 3 1 3
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 10% | 20% | 30% | 10% | 30% 10| 33 | 3.2 3 1K 4.2 4.6 B
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 10 0 0 40 Sn 10| 42 | 45| 45 | 1K 4.5 4.7 17
10% 40% | 50%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 10 0 10 30 50 10| 41 | 45 | 45 | 1K 4.4 4.7 25
10% 10% | 30% | 50%
. . . 1 1 3 5
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 10% | 10% 0 30% | 50% 10| 40 | 45| 45 | 1K 4.4 4.6 29
. L . . 1 2 1 3 3
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 10% | 20% | 10% | 30% | 30% 10| 35 | 3.8 4 1K 4.2 4.6 10

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1

[D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course:

LAW -7V91 301 - Practicum

Department: |LawSchool

Responsible Faculty:

Melissa Shultz

Responses / Expected: | 8 /11 (72.73%)

Melissa Shultz --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
SO | D | N | A | SA N|Mean| O Med| N | Mean | O | Pot
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 12_15% 0 0 37?5% 53% 8| 41 |45 | 45 |1K| 4.2 4.5 40
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 12'15% 0 0 2?% 62.55% 8| 43 | 47 5 [1K 4.4 4.6 44
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 12?5% 0 12?5% 2?% 53% 8| 40 |45 | 45 |[1K| 43 4.6 34
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 12t|5% 0 12?5% 2?% 53% 8| 40 |45 | 45 |1K| 4.2 4.6 36
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 12'15% 0 0 37?5% Sg% 8| 41 | 45| 45 | 1K 4.3 4.6 35
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 12?5% 12.15% 0 2§% 53% 8| 39 | 45| 45 |1K| 41 4.5 37
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 12t|5% 0 0 12t|5% 72% 8| 44 |48 | 5 |1K| 45 4.7 49
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 12'15% 0 252)% 0 62.55% 8| 4.0 | 47 5 [1K 4.5 4.7 38
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 12?5% 0 12?5% 12'15% 62.55% 8|/ 41 |47 | 5 |1K| 45 4.7 38
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 12t|5% 12?5% 0 2;/" 53% 8| 39 |45 | 45 |1K| 4.2 4.6 36
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 1215% 0 0 1215% 72% 8| 44 | 48 5 [1K 4.5 4.7 53
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 12'15% 0 0 2;% 62.55% 8| 43 |47 | 5 |1K| 44 4.7 39
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 12?5% 0 12?5% 12?5% 62?5% 8| 41 | 47 5 [1K 4.4 4.6 44
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 1215% 0 12-15% 12?5% 62?5% 8| 41 | 47 5 [1K 4.2 4.6 42

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey University of North Texas at Dallas
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |LAW -7V91 502 - Practicum Department: |LawSchool
Responsible Faculty: | Johannes Walker Responses / Expected: | 3/ 5 (60%)
Johannes Walker --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
SD|D|N|A| SA N Mean | S Med | N | Mean | OfP | Pct
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. o (ofofo 10?(’)% 3| 50 | 50 5 1K 4.2 45 92
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0|0f0 10%% 3| 50 | 5.0 5 1K 4.4 4.6 91
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0|/0|0 10%% 3| 50 | 50 5 1K 4.3 4.6 93
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 00|00 10?(’]% 3| 50 | 50 5 1K 4.2 4.6 93
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 (0|00 10%% 3| 5.0 5.0 5 1K 4.3 4.6 91
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 00|00 1030% 3| 50 | 50 5 1K 4.1 4.5 91
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 00|00 10%% 3| 50 | 50 5 1K 4.5 4.7 87
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 (0|00 10%% 3| 5.0 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 90
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 00|00 1030% 3| 50 | 50 5 1K 4.5 4.7 91
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 00|00 10%% 3| 50 | 50 5 1K 4.2 4.6 92
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 (0|00 10%% 3| 50 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 87
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 00|00 1030% 3| 50 | 50 5 1K 4.4 4.7 89
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0(0f0|0 10%% 3| 50 5.0 5 1K 4.4 4.6 91
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0(0f0|0 10‘%% 3| 50 5.0 5 1K 4.2 4.6 88

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course:

LAW -7V93 302 - Clinic

Department: |LawSchool

Responsible Faculty:

Cheryl Wattley

Responses / Expected: | 1/ 1 (100%)

Cheryl Wattley --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
SD|D|N|A| SA N Mean | S Med | N | Mean | OfP | Pct
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 00|00 10.:)% 1/ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.2 4.5 92
Q2 |My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 (0|00 1010% 1| 5.0 5.0 5 1K 4.4 4.6 91
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0|/0|0 1010% 1/ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.2 4.6 93
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0|(0|0 10.:]% 1/ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.3 4.6 91
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0(0f0|0 1010% 1| 5.0 5.0 5 1K 4.1 4.5 91
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 00|00 1010% 1/ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 87
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 00|00 10.:)% 1/ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 90
Q9 |[My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 (0|00 1010% 1| 5.0 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 91
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0|/0|0 1010% 1/ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.2 4.6 92
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 00|00 10.:)% 1/ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 87
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 (0|00 1010% 1| 5.0 5.0 5 1K 4.4 4.7 89
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 00|00 1010% 1| 5.0 5.0 5 1K 4.4 4.6 91
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 00|00 1010% 1/ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.2 4.6 88

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey University of North Texas at Dallas
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |LAW -7V93 303 - Clinic Department: | LawSchool
Responsible Faculty: | Cheryl Wattley Responses / Expected: | 2/ 5 (40%)
Cheryl Wattley --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Grp Grp Pct
sD| D | N A | SA |N|Mean Med Med.| N [ Mean Med | Rnk
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 53% 0 5;0/ 2| 40 | 4.0 4 | 1K 4.2 4.5 7
Q2 |My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 580/ 5(1)0/ 2| 45 | 45 | 45 | 1K 4.4 4.6 28
3 b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 530/ 5(1)0/ 2| 45 | 45 | 45 | 1K 43 4.6 34
A A
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 5&,/ 5;0/ 2| 45 | 45 | 45 | 1K 4.2 4.6 36
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 58‘,/ 5(1)0/ 2| 45 | 45 | 45 | 1K 4.3 4.6 35
o b
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 0 530/ 5(1)0/ 2| 45 | 45 | 45 | 1K 4.1 4.5 37
A A
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 0 10200/ 2| 50 | 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 87
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 5(1)0/ 0 0 5(1)0/ 2| 35 | 35| 35 | 1K 4.5 4.7 1
b %
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 530/ 530/ 2| 45 | 45 | 45 | 1K 45 4.7 24
A A
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 530/ 0 0 0 580/ 2| 3.0 | 3.0 3 1K 4.2 4.6 3
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 53‘,/ 5(1)‘,/ 2| 45 | 45 | 45 | 1K 4.5 4.7 17
o b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 530/ 5(1)0/ 2| 45 | 45 | 45 | 1K 4.4 4.7 25
A A
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 53,,/ 580/ 2| 45 | 45 | 45 | 1K 4.4 4.6 29
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 0 0 1020‘,/ 2| 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.2 4.6 88
3

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |LAW-7V93 311 - Clinic Department: |LawSchool
Responsible Faculty: | Cheryl Wattley Responses / Expected: | 1/ 1 (100%)

Cheryl Wattley --- Survey Comparisons ---

Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
SD|D|N|A| SA N Mean | S Med | N | Mean | OfP | Pct

Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 00|00 10.:)% 1/ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.2 4.5 92
Q2 |My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 (0|00 1010% 1| 5.0 5.0 5 1K 4.4 4.6 91
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 00|00 1010% 1/ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.3 4.6 93
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0|0|0 10.:]% 1/ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.2 4.6 93
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0(0f0|0 1010% 1| 5.0 5.0 5 1K 4.3 4.6 91
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 00|00 1010% 1/ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.1 4.5 91
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 00|00 10.:)% 1/ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 87
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0(0f0|0 1010% 1| 5.0 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 90
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 00|00 1010% 1/ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 91
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 00|00 10.:)% 1/ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.2 4.6 92
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 (0|00 1010% 1| 5.0 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 87
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 00|00 1010% 1/ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.4 4.7 89
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0(0f0|0 1010% 1| 5.0 5.0 5 1K 4.4 4.6 91
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0(0f0|0 10.:)% 1| 5.0 5.0 5 1K 4.2 4.6 88

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course: |LAW -7V93 313 - Clinic

Department:

LawSchool

Responsible Faculty: | Cheryl Wattley

Responses / Expected:

6/ 15 (40%)

Cheryl Wattley --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Grp Grp | Pct
SD D N A SA |N|Mean Med Med.| N | Mean Med | Rnk
. . e . 1 2 3
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 16.7% 0 33.3% | 50% 6| 42 |45 | 45 |1K| 4.2 4.5 40
Q2 |My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 1 2 3 6| 43 | 45| 45 | 1K 4.4 4.6 28
16.7%(33.3% | 50%
. . . . " " 1 1 4
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 16.7% 0 0 16.7% | 66.7% 6| 42 |48 | 5 |1K| 43 4.6 55
. . . . 1 1 1 3
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 16.7% 0 16.7% | 16.7% | 50% 6| 38 |45 | 45 |1K| 4.2 4.6 36
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 45‘,/ 63"/ 5| 46 | 47 5 [1K 4.3 4.6 45
b b
. . - 1 1 1 3
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 16.7% | 16.7% | 16.7% | 50% 6| 40 | 45| 45 |1K| 41 4.5 37
. . . 1 2 3
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 16.7% 0 33.3% | 50% 6| 42 |45 | 45 |[1K| 45 4.7 10
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 2 o 0 & 6| 43 | 48 5 [1K 4.5 4.7 47
33.3% 66.7%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 530/ Sg"/ 6| 45 | 45| 45 |1K| 45 47 24
b b
. . . . 1 1 1 3
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 16.7% | 16.7% | 16.7% | 50% 6| 40 |45 | 45 |1K| 4.2 4.6 36
. . I 1 1 4
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 16.7% 0 16.7% | 66.7% 6| 43 | 48 5 [1K 4.5 4.7 42
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 1 o z o 30 6| 43 | 45| 45 |1K| 4.4 4.7 25
16.7%(33.3% | 50%
. . . 2 4
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 33.3% | 66.7% 6| 47 | 48 5 [1K 4.4 4.6 50
. L . . 2 1 3
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 33.3% [ 16.7% | 50% 42 | 45| 45 | 1K 4.2 4.6 26

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey University of North Texas at Dallas
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |LAW-7099 001 - Louis a. Bedford Jr. Mentorship Program Department: |[DALREG

Responsible _
P Ernest Higginbotham Responses / Expected: | 43 / 82 (52.44%)
Faculty:
Ernest Higginbotham --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual DALREG
Grp Grp Pct
sD | D N A SA | N |Mean Med Med.| N | Mean Med | Rnk
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 1A I8 17 | 18 laa| 40 | 41| 4 |55 39 | 38 | 75
: 2.4%|2.4%|35.7% | 16.7% | 42.9% ) .
. . ) 1 16 7 18
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 24% 0 38.1% | 16.7% | 42.9% 42| 4.0 | 41 4 | 55| 3.8 3.6 75
. . . . . ’ 3 13 9 17
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 77% 0 31% | 21.4% | 40.5% 42| 39 | 41 4 | 54| 338 3.9 75
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments L 1 [9 u [ 42 39 39| 4 |55| 38 3.5 75
' 2.4%|2.4%|38.1% | 16.7% | 40.5%
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts 2 1 iy o 19 42| 40 (43| 4 |55| 39 4.0 75
: 4.8%|2.4% | 26.2% | 21.4% | 45.2% . ) ) ;
. . - 1 1 16 6 18
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 2.4% | 2.4% | 38.1% | 14.3% | 42.9% 42 39 (40| 4 |55| 3.8 3.5 75
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. L 1 4 < 2 42 43 (47| 5 |55| 42 4.6 75
2.4%|2.4%|16.7%| 19% |59.5%
. . . - 1 7 13 21
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 24% 0 16.7% | 31% | 50% 42| 43 | 45| 45 | 55| 41 4.4 75
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work L 2 ig u 22 42 41 (45| 5 |55| 4.0 4.3 75
: 2.4%|4.8%|23.8% | 16.7% | 52.4% . : : ;
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress 2 0 12 & 22 42| 41 | 45 5 |55 3.9 4.1 75
| 4.8% 28.6% | 14.3% | 52.4%
. . L 2 7 5 28
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 48% 0 16.7% | 11.9% | 66.7% 42| 44 |48 | 5 |55| 43 4.7 75
. . . . ) 2 8 7 25
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 18% 0 19% |16.7% | 59.5% 42 43 | 47| 5 |55| 41 4.6 75
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints 2 0 u [ 26 42| 43 | 47 5 |55 4.2 4.6 75
: 4.8% 16.7%(16.7% | 61.9%
. . . . . 2 8 7 25
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 48% 0 19% |16.7% | 59.5% 42 43 (47| 5 |55| 41 4.6 75

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey University of North Texas at Dallas
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |LAW -7099 501 - Louis a. Bedford Jr. Mentorship Program Department: |[DALREG

Responsible _—
P Ernest Higginbotham Responses / Expected: | 13/ 36 (36.11%)
Faculty:
Ernest Higginbotham --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual DALREG
Grp Grp Pct
sD| D N A SA | N |Mean Med Med.| N | Mean Med | Rnk
. . e . 8 1 4
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 61.5% | 7.7% | 30.8% 13| 37 |33 | 3 |55 39 3.8 25
. . . 1 9 3
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 77% | 692% 0 23.1% 13| 34 | 3.1 3 |55 38 3.6 25
. . . . . ’ 1 6 2 3
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 83% | 50% |16.7%| 25% 12| 3.6 | 33 3 |54 38 3.9 25
. . " . 2 8 3
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 15.4%| 61.5% 0 231% 13| 33 | 3.1 3 |55 38 3.5 25
. . ) . - 1 8 1 3
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 77% | 61.5% | 7.7% | 23.1% 13| 35 | 32| 3 |55 39 4.0 25
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 761 g% 0 23310/ 13| 3.5 | 3.2 3 |55 3.8 35 25
M 1%
. . . 1 7 5
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 77% | 53.8% 0 38.5% 13| 37 |33 | 3 |[55| 42 4.6 25
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 g o 0 & ., 13| 3.8 |33 | 3 |55| 4.1 4.4 25
61.5% 38.5%
. 9 4
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 69.2% 0 30.8% 13| 36 | 32| 3 |55 40 4.3 25
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 19 0 & 13| 35 | 3.2 3 |55 3.9 4.1 25
76.9% 23.1%
. . o 6 1 [3
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 26.2% | 7.7% | 46.2% 13| 40 [ 40| 4 |55 43 4.7 25
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 6185"/ 0 3855" 13| 38 | 33| 3 |55 4.1 4.6 25
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 g 0 2 13| 3.8 | 33 3 |55 4.2 4.6 25
61.5% 38.5%
. oL . . 1 8 4
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 77% | 61.5% 0 30.8% 13| 35 ({32 | 3 [55| 4.1 4.6 25

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course: |LAW -7106 001 - Legal Skills and Analysis

Department: |LawSchool

Responsible Faculty: | Diana Howard

Responses / Expected: | 7/ 15 (46.67%)

Diana Howard --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Grp Grp Pct
SD|D|N|A| SA |N|Mean Med Med. | N | Mean Med | Rnk
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 00|00 1020/ 7| 50 | 50 5 1K 4.2 4.5 92
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0(0f0|0 1020/ 7| 5.0 5.0 5 1K 4.4 4.6 91
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 00|00 1020/ 7| 50 | 50 5 1K 4.3 4.6 93
b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0|0|0 1020/ 7| 50 | 50 5 1K 4.2 4.6 93
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0(0f0|0 1020/ 7| 5.0 5.0 5 1K 4.3 4.6 91
b
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 00|00 1020/ 7| 50 | 50 5 1K 4.1 4.5 91
b
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 00|00 1020/ 7| 50 | 50 5 1K 4.5 4.7 87
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0(0f0|0 10%0/ 6| 5.0 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 90
b
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0|0f0 1020/ 7| 50 | 5.0 5 1K 45 47 91
b
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 00|00 1020/ 7| 50 | 50 5 1K 4.2 4.6 92
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0(0f0|0 1020/ 7| 5.0 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 87
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 00|00 1020/ 7| 50 | 50 5 1K 4.4 4.7 89
b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0(0f0|0 102% 7| 5.0 5.0 5 1K 4.4 4.6 91
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0(0f0|0 1020/ 7| 5.0 5.0 5 1K 4.2 4.6 88
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey University of North Texas at Dallas
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |LAW-7106 501 - Legal Skills and Analysis Department: |LawSchool
Responsible Faculty: | Meijken Westenskow Responses / Expected: | 1/ 4 (25%)
Meijken Westenskow --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
SD|D|N| A | SA |N|Mean| o™ Med | N | Mean | OfP | Pct
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0o(o0f0| O 1010% 1 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.2 45 92
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0|0| O 1010% 1| 50 | 5.0 5 1K 4.4 4.6 91
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0|0 1010% 0 |1| 4.0 | 40 4 1K 4.3 4.6 8
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0|0f O 1010% 1| 50 | 5.0 5 1K 4.2 4.6 93
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0(0|0 0 1010% 1/ 50 | 5.0 5 1K 4.3 4.6 91
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0|/0f O 1010% 1| 50 | 5.0 5 1K 4.1 4.5 91
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0|0f O 1010% 1| 50 | 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 87
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0(0|0 0 101)% 1/ 50 | 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 90
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0|0 1010% 0 |1| 40 | 40 4 1K 4.5 4.7 3
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0|0f O 1010% 1| 50 | 5.0 5 1K 4.2 4.6 92
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0(0|0 0 101)% 1/ 50 | 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 87
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0|0f O 1010% 1|/ 50 | 5.0 5 1K 4.4 4.7 89
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0(0|0 0 1010% 1/ 50 | 5.0 5 1K 4.4 4.6 91
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0(0|0 0 101)% 1/ 50 | 5.0 5 1K 4.2 4.6 88

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course: |LAW-7120 301 - The Trial Process

Department: |LawSchool

Responsible Faculty: | Cheryl Wattley

Responses / Expected: | 11/ 21 (52.38%)

Cheryl Wattley --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
sp|p| N | A | SA |N | Mean|CP Med | N | Mean | SfP | Pct
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0| O 27?3% 72?7% 11| 47 | 48 5 1K 4.2 4.5 68
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 O 18.22% 81.98% 11| 48 | 49 5 1K 4.4 4.6 69
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 9'1% 36‘.14% 54:’5% 11| 45 | 4.6 5 1K 43 4.6 40
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 9_1% 36‘}4% 54§5% 11| 45 | 4.6 5 1K 4.2 4.6 44
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 O 27?3% 72§7% 11| 47 | 48 5 1K 4.3 4.6 60
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 9'1% 27?3% 63.76% 11| 45 | 47 5 | 1K 4.1 4.5 54
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0| O 18.22% 81?8% 11| 48 | 49 5 1K 4.5 4.7 64
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 O 27_33% 72_87% 11| 47 | 48 5 1K 4.5 4.7 56
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0ol O 27?3% 7;7% 11| 47 | 48 5 | 1K 45 47 56
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0| O 27?3% 7;7% 11| 47 | 48 5 1K 4.2 4.6 54
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 O 9_1% 901_8% 11| 49 | 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 71
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 O 1(1)% gg% 10| 49 | 49 5 1K 4.4 4.7 72
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 O 18.22% 81?8% 11| 48 | 49 5 1K 4.4 4.6 67
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 O 27?3% 72?7% 11| 47 | 48 5 1K 4.2 4.6 57

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas

UNT-Dallas

Course: |LAW-7127 001 - Law Practice Technology

Department:

LawSchool

Responsible Faculty: | Jennifer Wondracek

Responses / Expected:

11/ 19 (57.89%)

Jennifer Wondracek --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Grp Grp | Pct
sD| D N A SA | N |Mean Med Med.| N | Mean Med | Rnk
. . e . 1 6 4
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 01% | 54.5% | 36.4% 11| 43 |43 | 4 [1K| 42 4.5 23
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 U 3 2 11| 44 |44 | 4 |1K 4.4 4.6 19
9.1% |45.5% | 45.5%
. . . " " " 1 1 5 4
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 01%| 9.1% | 45.5% | 36.4% 11| 41 |42 | 4 |[1K| 43 4.6 24
. . . . 3 2 6
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 27.3% | 18.9% | 54.5% 11| 43 |46 | 5 [1K| 42 4.6 44
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 & 2 11| 45 |44 | 4 |1K 4.3 4.6 28
54.5% | 45.5%
. . - 1 1 1 4 4
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 01%|9.1% | 9.1% | 36.4% | 36.4% 11| 38 (41| 4 |1K| 41 4.5 17
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 45550/ 54650 11| 45 |46 | 5 [1K| 45 4.7 19
. . . - 1 3 7
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 01% | 27.3% | 63.6% 11| 45 | 47 5 | 1K 4.5 4.7 41
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 ! 2 2 6 11| a2 46 | 5 |1K| 45 47 31
9.1%|18.2% | 18.2% | 54.5%
. . . . 1 2 2 6
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 9.1% | 18.2% | 18 2% | 54.5% 11| 42 |46 | 5 |[1K| 42 4.6 42
. . L 1 4 6
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0.1% | 36.4% | 54.5% 11| 45 | 4.6 5 | 1K 4.5 4.7 23
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 45550/ 54650/ 11| 45 |46 | 5 |[1K| 44 4.7 34
.5% | 54.5%
. . . 2 3 [3
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 18.2% | 27.3% | 54.5% 11| 44 | 4.6 5 | 1K 4.4 4.6 32
. L . . 1 1 4 5
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0.1%| 9.1% | 36.4% | 45 5% 11| 42 |44 | 4 |1K 4.2 4.6 23

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |LAW -7127 301 - Law Practice Technology Department: | LawSchool
Responsible Faculty: | Karen Jarrell; Jennifer Wondracek Responses / Expected: | 11/ 20 (55%)
. . Faculty Results --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Q1. My instructor explains difficult material clearly. sD | b N A SA N Mean Grp Med N Mean Grp Pct
Med : Med Rnk
Karen Jarrell 0o lo| 2 S 4 10| 41 | a2 4 | 1K 42 45 16
30% | 30% 40%

. 5 6

Jennifer Wondracek 0|0 0 25 5% 54.5% 11 4.5 4.6 5 1K 4.2 4.5 45

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

Faculty Results --- Survey Comparisons ---
Evaluati i
SR T Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Q2. My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. spip| N A SA | N | Mean Grp Med.| N | Mean Grp Pct
Med : Med | Rnk
Karen Jarrell olol,3 |3 4 l10| a1 | 42| 2 |1k| 44 | a6 | s
30% | 30% | 40% ) .
. 4 7
Jennifer Wondracek 0|0 O 36.4% | 63.6% 11| 46 | 47 5 1K 4.4 4.6 45

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

Faculty Results --- Survey Comparisons ---
Ci Evaluati ti
B0 R (e Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Q3. My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my under ding of the subj sp| b N A SA | N | Mean Grp Med. | N Mean Grp Pct
Med Med | Rnk
Karen Jarrell ol o | A1 .2 | % |1w0] a0 40| 4 [1k| 43 | 26 | 8
40% | 20% 40% . . ) :
. 1 4 6
Jennifer Wondracek 0 01% 0 36.4% | 54.5% 11| 44 | 46 5 1K 4.3 4.6 40

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

Faculty Results --- Survey Comparisons ---
Evaluati i
SR I Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Q4. My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. sp| D N A sA | N | Mean Grp Med. | N Mean Grp Pct
Med ’ Med Rnk
Karen Jarrell of| o |3 ]2 4 10| a1 | 42| 4 || a2 | a6 | 20
30% | 30% 40%
. 1 5 5
Jennifer Wondracek 0 91% 0 45.5% | 455% 11| 43 4.4 4 1K 4.2 4.6 27

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

Faculty Results --- Survey Comparisons ---
Ci Evaluati ti
e uatenQuestons Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Q5. My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. sp|p| N A SA N | Mean Grp Med. | N Mean Grp Pct
Med Med Rnk
Karen Jarrell olol 2 | .2 4 l1wo| a1 | 42| 4 || a3 46 | 12
30% 30% 40% . ; ; :
Jennifer Wondracek olof o g S 1| a5 | 44| 2 || a3 46 | 28

54.5% | 45.5%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Faculty Results --- Survey Comparisons ---
Evaluati i
0 D (EEtE Responses (%) Individual LawSchool

Q6. My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. sp|p N A SA | N | Mean Grp Med. | N Mean Grp Pct
Med Med | Rnk
K: Jarrell 010 € 2 2 10| 42 | 45 | 45 | 1K 4.1 4.5 37

aren Jarrel 30% | 20% | 50% . . X A .
Jennifer Wondracek oo, 2 v A1) a1 |41 | 4 [k| a1 | a5 | 17

27.3% | 36.4% | 36.4% : : . :

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

Faculty Results --- Survey Comparisons ---
Ci Evaluati ti
B0 MR (OsE Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Q7. My instructor blishes a climate of respect for stud Grp Grp Pct
SD|D| N A SA N | Mean Med Med. N Mean Med Rk
Karen Jarrell oo| .3 1 6 |10| a3 | a7 | 5 |1k | 45 47 | 27
30% 10% 60%
. 4 7
Jennifer Wondracek 0|0 0 36.4% | 63.6% 11 4.6 4.7 5 1K 4.5 4.7 31

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

Faculty Results --- Survey Comparisons ---
Coures Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Q8. My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. splp| N A SA N | Mean Grp Med. | N Mean Grp Pct
Med Med Rnk
Karen Jarrell ool 2 | .3 4 10| a1 |42 | 2 || as 47 5
30% | 30% 40% . ; : :
. 4 7
Jennifer Wondracek 0|0l O 36.4% | 63.6% 11 4.6 4.7 5 1K 4.5 4.7 41

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

Faculty Results --- Survey Comparisons ---
Ci Evaluati ti
B0 M (OEE Responses (%) Individual LawSchool

Q9. My instructor encourages me to do my best work. sb | b N A SA N Mean Grp Med. N Mean Grp Pct
Med Med Rnk

Karen Jarrell olo] 2 2 5 10| 42 | 45 | a5 | 1« 45 47 24

30% 20% 50% :
" 1 3 7
Jennifer Wondracek 0 (0 91% 27.3% 63.6% 11 4.5 4.7 5 1K 4.5 4.7 40

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

Faculty Results --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions
! SuSticROuEst Responses (%) Individual LawSchool

Q10. My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. sp/p| N A SA N | Mean Grp Med N Mean Grp Pct
Med : Med Rnk

Karen Jarrell oo 2 2 S |10| 39 | 38| 4 |1k | 42 46 | 12

40% 30% 30% : . - :
. 1 7 3
Jennifer Wondracek 0|0 01% | 63.6% | 27.3% 11 4.2 4.1 4 1K 4.2 4.6 16

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Faculty Results --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions

Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Q11. My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. sp|/p| N A SA | N | Mean Grp Med. | N Mean Grp Pct
Med ’ Med Rnk
Karen Jarrell 0|0 g g 2 10| 4.1 4.2 4 1K 4.5 4.7 6
30% | 30% 40%
. 2 9
Jennifer Wondracek 00| O 18.2% | 81.8% 11| 48 4.9 5 1K 4.5 4.7 62

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

Faculty Results --- Survey Comparisons ---
Ci Evaluati ti
O M (e Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Q12. My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. sp|p| N A SA | N | Mean Grp Med.| N | Mean Grp | Pct
Med : Med | Rnk
Karen Jarrell olo[ 2] .3 | 4 [10] a1 |42 4 || 24 | a7 | 7
30% | 30% | 40%
Jennifer Wondracek 0|0| O g g 11| 47 | 48 5 1K 4.4 4.7 51

27.3% | 72.7%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

Faculty Results --- Survey Comparisons ---
Evaluati i
SR I Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Q13. My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. sp | D N A SA N | Mean Grp Med N Mean Grp Pct
Med ’ Med Rnk
Karen Jarrell olo] .3 < 4 10| a1 | a2 | 2 |1k| aa 46 8
30% 30% 40% ) .
. 1 5 5
Jennifer Wondracek 0|0 01% | 455% | 45.5% 1 44 4.4 4 1K 4.4 4.6 22

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

Faculty Results --- Survey Comparisons ---
Ci Evaluati ti
e uatenQuestons Responses (%) Individual LawSchool

Q14. My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. sp|p| N A SA N | Mean Grp Med. | N Mean Grp Pct
Med Med Rnk

Karen Jarrell olol 2 | .2 4 11| a1 | 42| 4 || a2 | 46 | 17

30% | 30% 40%
" 3 8
Jennifer Wondracek 00| O 273% | 72.7% 11 4.7 4.8 5 1K 4.2 4.6 57

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey University of North Texas at Dallas
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |LAW-7127 501 - Law Practice Technology Department: |LawSchool
Responsible Faculty: | Jennifer Wondracek Responses / Expected: | 4/ 5 (80%)
Jennifer Wondracek --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Grp Grp Pct
SD |[D|{N|A| SA |N|Mean Med Med. | N | Mean Med | Rnk
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 2;0/ 0|00 7;, 4| 4.0 | 48 5 1K 4.2 4.5 72
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 2;0/ 0/0|0 720/ 4| 4.0 | 438 5 1K 4.4 4.6 64
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 2;0/ 0|00 72‘,/ 4| 4.0 | 48 5 1K 4.3 4.6 66
b A
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 2;0/ 0|00 72‘, 4| 4.0 | 48 5 1K 4.2 4.6 68
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 2;0/ 0/0|0 720/ 4| 4.0 | 438 5 1K 4.3 4.6 65
b b
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 2;0/ o(o|o 72‘,/ 4| 40 | 48 5 1K 4.1 45 68
A A
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 2;0/ 0|00 720 4| 4.0 | 48 5 1K 4.5 4.7 49
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 1 ., |0/0|0 2 . |3| 37 | 48 5 1K 4.5 4.7 47
33.3% 66.7%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 10 o(o|o 30 4| 40 | 48 5 1K 45 47 58
25% 75%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 2;7 0|00 7:530/ 4| 4.0 | 48 5 1K 4.2 4.6 56
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 2;0/ 0/0|0 7;/ 4| 4.0 | 438 5 1K 4.5 4.7 53
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 2;0/ ojo|o 72‘,/ 4| 40 | 48 5 1K 44 47 55
b A
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 2;7 0/0|0 72‘,/ 4| 40 | 438 5 1K 4.4 4.6 60
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 2;0/ 0/0|0 7;,/ 4| 4.0 | 438 5 1K 4.2 4.6 62
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course: |LAW -7203 001 - Civil Procedure Il

Department: |LawSchool

Responsible Faculty: |Eric Porterfield

Responses / Expected: | 49 / 81 (60.49%)

Eric Porterfield --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Grp Grp | Pct
sD D N A SA | N |Mean Med Med.| N | Mean Med | Rnk
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly ! o 2 18 1 49| 40 (42| 4 |1K| 42 4.5 18
: 2% [12.2%|10.2%|36.7% | 38.8% . : ; :
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. L 4 2 2 18 49| 41 |42 | 4 |1K| 44 4.6 10
! ! 2% | 82% | 41% | 49% |36.7%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject & u g 1 1k 49| 35 38| 4 |1K| 43 4.6 3
: 12.2%(14.3% [ 16.3% | 28.6% | 28.6%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments & & 2 19 1 49| 38 |39 | 4 |1K| 42 4.6 8
: 6.1% | 8.2% |18.4%|38.8% | 28.6% . : ) :
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts L & 8 20 1@ 49| 39 | 41 4 | 1K 4.3 4.6 10
: 2% | 8.2% [16.3% |40.8%|32.7% : ) ) .
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn i < J 17 16 49| 38 | 40| 4 |1K| 41 4.5 14
: 8.2% | 6.1% |18.4%|34.7%(32.7%
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students ! 0 2 1 82 49| 46 (47| 5 |1K| 45 4.7 32
: 2% 4.1% |28.6% |65.3% ) : ) :
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course L 1 &} 16 28 49| 44 | 46 5 |1K| 45 4.7 31
. 2% 2% | 6.1% [32.7%|57.1% : . ) :
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 2 0 8 1 22 49| 42 |44 | 4 |1K| 45 4.7 10
4.1% 16.3% | 34.7% | 44.9%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress ! g g 16 e 49| 40 (42| 4 |1K| 42 4.6 19
: 2% [10.2%(16.3% | 32.7% | 38.8% . : ; :
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely L 2 &} 1K 20 49| 44 | A7 5 [ 1K 4.5 4.7 32
: 2% | 41% | 6.1% |26.5%|61.2% : : ) )
. . " . . 1 1 5 17 24
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 21% | 2.1% |10.4% | 35.4% | 50% 48| 43 | 45| 45 1K | 44 4.7 25
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints L ! v 22 1y 48| 41 (42| 4 | 1K 4.4 4.6 10
: 2.1% | 2.1% |14.6% | 45.8% | 35.4% ; :
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. g & g K 1 49| 34 (38| 4 |1K 4.2 4.6 8
16.3%(10.2% [ 16.3% | 26.5% | 30.6%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas

UNT-Dallas

Course: |LAW -7203 501 - Civil Procedure Il

Department:

LawSchool

Responsible Faculty: | Thomas Perkins

Responses / Expected:

13/ 37 (35.14%)

Thomas Perkins --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
so| D | N | A | sA |N|Mean| S Med | N | Mean | OfP | Pt
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 23?1% 3013% 4&62% 13| 42 |44 | 4 |[1K| 42 4.5 31
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 7'17% 15?4% 23?1% 53.78% 13| 42 | 4.6 5 | 1K 4.4 4.6 34
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 23:_31% 23?1% 7.17% 46.62% 13| 38 |40 | 4 [1K| 43 4.6 8
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 15?4% 23?1% 23‘31% 3&55% 13| 38 |40 | 4 [1K| 42 4.6 12
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 8.13% 0 53% M '57% 12| 43 | 43 4 | 1K 4.3 4.6 21
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 7'17% 15?4% 23.31% 53.78% 13| 42 |46 | 5 |[1K| 41 4.5 44
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 7.17% 15‘24% 761.8% 13| 47 | 49 5 |1K| 45 4.7 54
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 15?4% 7'17% 7;8% 13| 46 | 49 5 | 1K 4.5 4.7 62
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 23?1% 30?18% 46.62% 13| 42 |44 | 4 |1K| 45 4.7 14
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 7A17% 15?4% 7‘17% 69?2% 13| 44 | 48 5 |1K| 42 4.6 49
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 7.17% 23?1% 69?2% 13| 46 | 4.8 5 | 1K 4.5 4.7 45
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 7'17% 7.17% 38?5% 46.62% 13| 42 |44 | 4 |1K| 44 4.7 17
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 7_17% 15?4% 38.55% 38.55% 13| 41 |42 | 4 |1K 4.4 4.6 12
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 15?4% 7_17% 23‘?1% 5378% 13| 42 | 4.6 5 | 1K 4.2 4.6 31

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course: |LAW-7210 001 - Legal Writing Il

Department:

LawSchool

Responsible Faculty: | Christine Tamer

Responses / Expected:

72/ 81 (88.89%)

Christine Tamer --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Grp Grp | Pct
sD| D N A SA | N |Mean Med Med.| N | Mean Med | Rnk
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly L 2 & 29 56 72| 43 | 45| 45 |1K| 4.2 4.5 40
: 1.4%|2.8%| 5.6% | 40.3%| 50% ) : : i :
. . . 2 1 30 39
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 28%|1.4% 0 21.7% | 54.2% 72| 44 | 46 5 | 1K 4.4 4.6 36
. . . . . . 1 2 33 36
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 1.4% 0 28% | 45.8% | 50% 72| 44 | 45| 45 |1K| 43 4.6 34
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments & 0 & g3 53 72| 43 |44 | 4 |1K| 4.2 4.6 29
: 4.2% 4.2% | 45.8% | 45.8% ) : ) .
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts 2 0 2 g3 B2 72| 43 |44 | 4 | 1K 4.3 4.6 25
: 2.8% 6.9% |45.8% | 44.4% i ) i :
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn 2 0 13 25 52 72| 42 | 43| 4 |1K| 41 4.5 23
: 2.8% 18.1% | 34.7% | 44.4%
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students L 0 i 2 &5 72| 45 |47 | 5 |1K| 45 4.7 25
: 1.4% 1.4% |37.5% | 59.7% : : ’ ’
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course L 0 2 29 =37 72| 44 | 45 5 | 1K 4.5 4.7 21
. 1.4% 6.9% [40.3% | 51.4% : ) i .
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work. L 0 o 29 0 72| 44 (46| 5 |1K| 45 4.7 32
1.4% 6.9% |36.1% | 55.6%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress L 1 8 29 53 72| 43 |44 | 4 |1K| 4.2 4.6 31
) 1.4%|1.4% | 11.1% | 40.3% | 45.8% ) : ) :
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely L 1 8 2 58 72| 43 | 46 5 | 1K 4.5 4.7 21
: 1.4%|1.4% [ 11.1% | 33.3% | 52.8% ) ; ) )
. " . . . 1 2 9 29 31
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 1.4% | 2.8% | 12.5% | 40.3% | 43.1% 72| 42 |43 | 4 |1K| 44 4.7 12
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints L 2 13 28 28 72| 41 |42 | 4 | 1K 4.4 4.6 14
: 1.4%(2.8%(18.1% | 38.9% | 38.9% . .
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn 2 1 8 52 29 72| 42 | 43 4 | 1K 4.2 4.6 19
: 2.8%(1.4%|11.1% | 44.4% | 40.3% - ; ) .

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey University of North Texas at Dallas
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |LAW-7210 501 - Legal Writing Il Department: |LawSchool
Responsible Faculty: | Christine Tamer Responses / Expected: | 30/ 38 (78.95%)
Christine Tamer --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Grp Grp | Pct
SD D N A SA | N |Mean Med Med.| N | Mean Med | Rnk
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly L ! L i3 1B 30 43 | 44| 4 |1K| 42 4.5 34
: 3.3%|3.3% | 3.3% | 43.3% | 46.7% ; . ) )
. . N 1 1 14 14
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 3.3%|3.3% 0 26.7% | 46.7% 30| 43 | 44 4 1K 4.4 4.6 22
. . . " " " 2 1 10 17
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 6.7% | 3.3% 0 33.3% | 56.7% 30 43 | 46 5 [ 1K 43 4.6 42
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments ! ! 2 12 B 30 42 | 44| 4 |1K| 42 4.6 31
! 3.3%|3.3% |6.7% | 40% |46.7% ) . ) .
. . . . - 2 1 14 13
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 6.7% 0 3.3%| 46.7% | 43.3% 30| 42 | 44 4 1K 4.3 4.6 23
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn L I 2 i3 1K 30 42 |43 | 4 |1K 4.1 4.5 25
: 3.3%|3.3%|6.7% | 43.3% | 43.3% : : .
. . . 1 14 15
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 33% 0 26.7% | 50% 30 44 | 45| 45 | 1K 4.5 4.7 10
. . . - 1 1 12 16
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 3.3% 0 33%| 40% |53.3% 30| 44 | 46 5 1K 4.5 4.7 23
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work 0 L 2 3 W 30| 43 |44 | 4 |1K| 45 47 16
: 3.3%|6.7% | 43.3% | 46.7%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress L 0 2 & 1K 30 43 |44 | 4 |1K 4.2 4.6 27
: 3.3% 6.7% | 46.7% | 43.3% ; . ) :
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 2n 150 13.7 30| 44 | 44 4 1K 4.5 4.7 10
6.7%| 50% |43.3%
. . " . . 1 1 1 12 15
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 3.3%|3.3%3.3% | 40% | 50% 30 43 | 45| 45 |1K| 44 4.7 25
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints L ! g 12 1K 30| 42 | 43 4 1K 4.4 4.6 19
: 3.3%|3.3%| 10% | 40% |43.3% ; .
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. L 2 L 3 1K 30| 42 | 43 4 1K 4.2 4.6 21
3.3%|6.7%|3.3% | 43.3% | 43.3%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course: |LAW-7211 001 - Legal Research

Department: |LawSchool

Responsible Faculty: | Edward Hart

Responses / Expected: | 49 / 81 (60.49%)

Edward Hart --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Grp Grp | Pct
sD D N A SA | N |Mean Med Med.| N | Mean Med | Rnk
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly 0 g & 21 1 49| 41 |42 | 4 |1K| 4.2 4.5 21
: 10.2% | 8.2% |42.9% | 38.8% ) : ) )
. . . 1 1 26 21
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 2% 2% |53.1% | 42.9% 49| 44 |44 | 4 | 1K 4.4 4.6 18
. . . " " " 1 3 21 24
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 2% | 6.1% |42.9%| 49% 49| 44 (45| 4 |1K| 43 4.6 29
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments 0 & S 20 22 49| 42 |44 | 4 |1K| 4.2 4.6 25
: 8.2% | 6.1% |40.8% | 44.9% ) : ) .
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts L ! o 22 i 49| 42 | 43 4 | 1K 4.3 4.6 15
. 2% | 2% |12.2%|44.9%|38.8% i ) i :
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn L o & 20 1 49| 40 (42| 4 |1K| 41 4.5 21
: 2% |12.2%| 6.1% |40.8% | 38.8%
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students 0 ! & 18 26 48| 44 |46 | 5 |1K| 45 4.7 19
: 2.1% | 6.3% |37.5% | 54.2% . : ) )
. . . - 1 21 27
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 2% | 42.9%|55.1% 49| 45 | 46 5 | 1K 4.5 4.7 27
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 ! & 23 2l 49| 43 |43 | 4 |1K| 45 47 10
2% | 8.2% |46.9% | 42.9%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress ! o & 2 1y 49| 40 | 41 4 |1K | 4.2 4.6 16
: 2% |12.2% | 8.2% |42.9% |34.7% ) : ) :
. . I 4 23 22
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 8.2% | 46.9% | 44.9% 49| 44 |44 | 4 | 1K 4.5 4.7 12
. " . . . 2 4 22 21
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 21% | 8.2% | 44.9% | 42.9% 49| 43 (43| 4 |1K| 44 4.7 14
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints L ! o 23 18 49| 41 |42 | 4 | 1K 4.4 4.6 16
: 2% | 2% |12.2%|46.9%|36.7% ) .
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. &l & J 5 18 49| 3.8 | 41 4 | 1K 4.2 4.6 12
6.1%| 8.2% [18.4% |30.6% | 36.7%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey University of North Texas at Dallas
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |LAW-7211 501 - Legal Research Department: |LawSchool
Responsible Faculty: | Edward Hart Responses / Expected: | 32/ 37 (86.49%)
Edward Hart --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Grp Grp | Pct
sD D N A SA | N |Mean Med Med.| N | Mean Med | Rnk
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly & o o 1K & 32 33 |36 | 4 |1K| 42 4.5 4
: 9.4% |18.8%(18.8% |40.6% | 12.5% ) : ; :
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 2 2 & 1y [ 32| 38 (40| 4 |1K| 44 4.6 5
! ! 6.3% | 6.3% |12.5%|53.1%(21.9%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject 2 & & 17 J 32 36 |39| 4 |1K| 43 4.6 5
: 6.3% | 12.5%|12.5% | 53.1% | 15.6%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments & g 5 12 & 32| 32 | 35| 35 |1K| 42 4.6 3
! 9.4% | 25% [15.6% |37.5%|12.5% ) : : ) :
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts & J J 12 < 32| 32 {34 3 |1K 4.3 4.6 1
: 9.4% [15.6%|28.1% | 37.5% | 9.4% : . ) .
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn 2 o o 3 < 32| 33 | 35| 35 |1K| 4.1 4.5 6
: 6.3% | 15.6% | 28.1% | 40.6% | 9.4%
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students 2 & & 1 iyl 32 38 (40| 4 |1K| 45 4.7 3
: 6.3% | 12.5% | 12.5% | 34.4% | 34.4% . : ) :
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 2 2 o 8 1k 32| 39 ({43 | 4 |1K| 45 4.7 9
6.3% | 6.3% |18.8%| 25% |43.8%
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work L 2 v 1K o 32 38 (40| 4 |1K| 45 4.7 1
: 3.1% | 6.3% [21.9% | 40.6% | 28.1%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress 2 g 8 16 2 31 34 |37 | 4 |1K| 42 4.6 8
) 6.5% | 9.7% |25.8%|51.6% | 6.5% . : ; :
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely 2 & g 1K [ 32| 36 [38| 4 |1K 4.5 4.7 3
: 6.3% [12.5%[18.8% |40.6% | 21.9% : : ) )
. . " . . 1 3 7 17 4
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 31% | 9.4% |21.9% | 53.1%| 12.5% 32 36 |[38| 4 |1K| 44 4.7 3
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints 2 u v 13 2 31| 32 {34 | 3 |1K 4.4 4.6 3
: 6.5% |22.6%|22.6% |41.9% | 6.5% ) :
. L . . 6 4 8 9 5
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 18.8% | 12.5% | 25% |28.1% | 15.6% 32| 31 |33 3 | 1K 4.2 4.6 2

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D]

Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course: |LAW -7213 001 - Property |

Department:

LawSchool

Responsible Faculty: | Jonathan Bridges

Responses / Expected:

54 /81 (66.67%)

Jonathan Bridges --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Grp Grp | Pct
sD D N A SA | N |Mean Med Med.| N | Mean Med | Rnk
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly i 1y 2 o g 54| 27 |24 | 2 |1K| 42 4.5 1
: 20.4%(31.5%|16.7% | 16.7% | 14.8% ) ; ; :
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 3 1T 8 20 i 54| 35 [ 38| 4 |1K 4.4 4.6 2
! ! 5.6% |20.4% |14.8% | 37% [22.2%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject 2 i g 19 o 54| 33 |36 | 4 |1K| 43 4.6 1
: 9.3% [24.1% | 14.8% | 35.2% | 16.7%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments 5 12 ig 17 g 53| 32 |34 | 3 |1K| 42 4.6 1
: 11.3%|22.6%|18.9% [32.1% | 15.1% ) : ) :
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts 2 g 8 22 0 54| 34 (37| 4 |1K 4.3 4.6 5
: 9.3% [16.7% | 14.8% | 40.7% | 18.5% : ) ) :
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn i3 il 12 4 £ 53| 28 |27 | 3 |1K| 41 4.5 1
: 24.5%|20.8%|22.6%|15.1% | 17%
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students 2 2 2 16 28 54| 42 (45| 5 |1K| 45 4.7 16
: 3.7% | 5.6% | 9.3% |29.6%|51.9% - : ) :
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. &l 2 & 25 20 54| 41 |42 | 4 |1K| 45 4.7 6
5.6% | 3.7% | 7.4% |46.3%| 37%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 2 2 8 1 2 53| 41 |44 | 4 |1K| 45 4.7 10
3.8% | 3.8% [15.1% | 32.1% | 45.3%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress 25 2 g . e 54| 23 |17 | 2 |1K| 42 4.6 1
) 46.3%(16.7% | 14.8% | 7.4% |14.8% ) : ) :
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely 2 < 2 1o 2 53| 40 (43| 4 |1K 4.5 4.7 8
: 3.8% | 57% | 17% |30.2%|43.4% : ) ) )
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 2 & i [ 20 53| 38 40| 4 |1K| 44 4.7 5
3.8% [11.3%(20.8% | 26.4% | 37.7%
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints 2 1 i 20 e 53| 4.0 | 41 4 | 1K 4.4 4.6 6
: 3.8% | 1.9% |20.8% |37.7%| 35.8% ; :
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn S 2 g o 15 53| 34 (37| 4 |1K 4.2 4.6 6
. 151%| 17% [11.3% | 28.3% | 28.3% : . ) .

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D]

Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course: |LAW -7214 501 - Property Il

Department:

LawSchool

Responsible Faculty: | Jonathan Bridges

Responses / Expected:

29/ 41 (70.73%)

Jonathan Bridges --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Grp Grp | Pct
sD| D N A SA | N |Mean Med Med.| N | Mean Med | Rnk
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly L 0 g 12 i3 29 42 (44| 4 |1K| 4.2 4.5 31
: 3.4% 10.3% | 41.4% | 44.8% ) : i :
i i ; 3 1 | 15
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 10.3% | 37.9% | 51.7% 29| 44 | 45 5 | 1K 4.4 4.6 32
. . . " " " 1 6 11 11
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 3.4% | 20.7% | 37.9% | 37.9% 29 41 (42| 4 |1K| 43 4.6 20
. . . . 1 2 7 8 11
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 3.4% 6.9% | 24.1% | 27.6% | 37.9% 29( 39 | 41 4 |1K | 4.2 4.6 18
. . . . - 3 12 14
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 10.3% | 41.4% | 48.3% 29| 44 |45 | 4 | 1K 4.3 4.6 31
. . - 1 4 10 14
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 3.4% 0 13.8% | 34.5% | 48.3% 29| 42 |45 | 4 |1K| 44 4.5 31
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 2786"/ 722140 29| 4.7 | 48 5 |1K| 45 4.7 44
. ’ . - 1 6 22
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 3.4% | 20.7% | 75.9% 29| 4.7 | 48 5 | 1K 4.5 4.7 59
. 3 7 19
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 10.3% | 24.1% | 65.5% 29| 46 |47 | 5 |1K| 45 47 45
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress 0 2 2 12 i3 29 42 |44 | 4 |1K| 4.2 4.6 29
: 6.9%| 6.9% |41.4% | 44.8% ) : ) :
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 10 90 190 29| 4.6 | 47 5 | 1K 4.5 4.7 38
3.4% | 31% |65.5%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 20 100 170 29 45 (46| 5 |1K| 4.4 4.7 36
6.9% |34.5% | 58.6%
. . . 4 8 17
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 13.8% | 27.6% | 58.6% 29| 44 | 46 5 | 1K 4.4 4.6 36
. L . . 1 4 7 17
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 3.4% | 13.8% | 24.1% | 58.6% 29| 44 | 46 5 | 1K 4.2 4.6 40

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course: |LAW-7217 501 -Torts |l

Department:

LawSchool

Responsible Faculty: | Ellen Pryor

Responses / Expected:

11/ 36 (30.56%)

Ellen Pryor --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Grp Grp | Pct
sD| D N A SA | N |Mean Med Med.| N | Mean Med | Rnk
. . e . 1 8 2
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 91% 0 72.7% | 18.2% 11| 4.0 | 41 4 | 1K 4.2 4.5 12
Q2 |My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0| 0 i 2 8 11| 4.6 | 48 5 1K 4.4 4.6 60
9.1% | 18.2% | 72.7%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0| 0 0 1822"/ 8198"/ 11| 4.8 | 49 5 | 1K 4.3 4.6 76
.2% | 81.8%
. . . . 1 3 7
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0| 0 01% | 27.3% | 63.6% 11| 45 | 47 5 | 1K 4.2 4.6 56
. . . . - 1 6 4
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 01% 0 54.5% | 36.4% 11| 42 | 43 4 1K 4.3 4.6 15
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0| 0 0 & o & ., 11| 45 | 44| 4 [1K 4.1 4.5 29
54.5% | 45.5%
. . . 1 2 8
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0| 0 91% | 18.2% | 72.7% 11| 46 | 4.8 5 | 1K 4.5 4.7 44
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0| 0 0 9 1‘,/ 901 go/ 11| 49 | 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 75
1% .9%
. 3 8
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0| 0 0 27.3% | 72.7% 1| 47 |48 | 5 [1K| 45 47 56
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0| 0 0 3644"/ 6376"/ 11| 46 | 47 5 | 1K 4.2 4.6 47
. . L 1 2 8
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 01% 0 18.2% | 72.7% 11| 45 | 48 5 1K 4.5 4.7 49
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0| 0 0 27330/ 7287% 11| 47 | 48 5 | 1K 4.4 4.7 51
3% | 72.
. . . 2 2 7
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0| 0 18.2% | 18.2% | 63.6% 11| 45 | 47 5 1K 4.4 4.6 45
. L . . 1 3 7
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 01% 0 27.3% | 63.6% 11| 45 | 47 5 1K 4.2 4.6 44

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course:

LAW -7218 501 - First Amendment

Department:

LawSchool

Responsible Faculty:

Brian Owsley

Responses / Expected:

14 /15 (93.33%)

Brian Owsley --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Grp Grp | Pct
sD| D N A SA | N |Mean Med Med.| N | Mean Med | Rnk
. . e . 1 6 7
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0| 0 71% | 42.9% | 50% 14| 44 | 45 | 45 | 1K 4.2 4.5 40
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0| 0 i & u 14| 44 | 45 | 45 | 1K 4.4 4.6 28
71% |42.9% | 50%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0| 0 10 > o g ., |14| 45 | 46 5 | 1K 4.3 4.6 44
7.1% | 35.7% | 57.1%
. . . . 3 4 7
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0| 0 21.4% | 28.6% | 50% 14| 43 | 45| 45 | 1K 4.2 4.6 36
. . . . - 1 5 8
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0| 0 71% |35.7% | 57.1% 14| 45 | 4.6 5 1K 4.3 4.6 42
. . - 2 5 7
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0| 0 14.3% | 35.7% | 50% 14| 44 | 45| 45 [1K| 41 4.5 37
. . . 1 1 5 7
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 71%| 71% 135.7% | 50% 14| 43 | 45| 45 | 1K 4.5 4.7 10
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0| 0 0 sgﬂ/ 5;.,/ 14| 45 | 45| 45 | 1K 4.5 4.7 18
b b
. 3 2 9
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0| 0 21.4% | 14.3% | 64.3% 14| 44 |47 | 5 [1K| 45 47 43
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0| 0 0 14230/ 851 30/ 14| 49 | 49 5 | 1K 4.2 4.6 70
. . L 1 5 8
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 71% 0 35.7% | 57.1% 14| 44 | 46 5 1K 4.5 4.7 28
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0| 0 & g g 14| 42 | 45 | 45 | 1K 4.4 4.7 25
28.6% | 21.4% | 50%
. . . 1 4 8
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0| 0 27% |30.8% | 61.5% 13| 45 | 47 5 1K 4.4 4.6 41
. L . . 1 5| 8
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0| 0 71% |35.7% | 57.1% 14| 45 | 4.6 5 1K 4.2 4.6 34

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course: |LAW-7219 501 - Civil Rights

Department: |LawSchool

Responsible Faculty: | Michael Maslanka

Responses / Expected: | 5/ 8 (62.50%)

Michael Maslanka --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
SD|D|N| A | SA |N|Mean| o |Med | N | Mean | O | Pct
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0f(0| O 10%% 5[ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.2 4.5 92
Q2 |My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0/0| O 10%% 5| 5.0 5.0 5 1K 4.4 4.6 91
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. o|0f0| O 10%% 5[ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.3 4.6 93
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|00 23% 83% 5 48 | 49 5 1K 4.2 4.6 72
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0/0f O 10%% 5| 5.0 5.0 5 1K 4.3 4.6 91
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. o|0f0| O 10%% 5[ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.1 4.5 91
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0o|0f0| O 10%% 5[ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 87
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0/0| O 10?)% 5| 5.0 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 90
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0o|0f0| O 10%% 5[ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 91
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0o|0f0| O 10%% 5[ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.2 4.6 92
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0/0| O 10?)% 5| 5.0 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 87
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. o|0fo| O 10‘:’)% 5[ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.4 4.7 89
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0/0| O 10%% 5| 5.0 5.0 5 1K 4.4 4.6 91
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0/0| O 10?)% 5| 5.0 5.0 5 1K 4.2 4.6 88

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course: |LAW-7220 301 - Courtroom Advocacy Skills

Department: |LawSchool

Responsible Faculty: | Cheryl Wattley

Responses / Expected: | 7/ 11 (63.64%)

Cheryl Wattley --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Grp Grp Pct
SD|D N A SA |N| Mean Med Med. | N Mean Med | Rnk
. . e . 1 2 4
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 010 14.3% | 28.6% | 57.1% 7| 44 | 46 5 | 1K 4.2 4.5 49
. . . 1 1 5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 14.3% | 14.3% | 71.4% 7| 46 | 48 5 1K 4.4 4.6 56
. . . " " " 1 1 5]
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 010 14.3% | 14.3% | 71.4% 7| 46 | 48 5 | 1K 4.3 4.6 58
. . . . 1 2 4
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 010 14.3% | 28.6% | 57.1% 7| 44 | 46 5 | 1K 4.2 4.6 47
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 2826"/ 71540/ 7| 47 | 48 5 1K 4.3 4.6 56
6% 4%
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 O 2826"/ 71540/ 7| 47 | 48 5 | 1K 4.1 4.5 62
6% 4%
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 O 0 10700/ 7| 5.0 | 50 5 | 1K 4.5 4.7 87
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 42390/ 57410/ 7| 46 | 46 5 1K 4.5 4.7 31
9% 1%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0o(0| O 14130/ 8567"/ 7| 49 | 49 5 [1K| 45 4.7 71
3% 7%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 O 2826% 71540/ 7| 47 | 48 5 | 1K 4.2 4.6 51
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 0 1070‘,/ 7| 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 87
3
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 O 14130/ 8567"/ 7| 49 | 49 5 | 1K 4.4 4.7 67
3% 7%
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 2826°/ 7154% 7| 47 | 48 5 1K 4.4 4.6 55
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 14130/ 8567"/ 7| 49 | 49 5 1K 4.2 4.6 68
.3% 7%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey

University of North Texas at Dallas

6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |LAW -7221 501 - Effective Oral Communication Department: |LawSchool
Responsible Faculty: | Michael Maslanka Responses / Expected: | 5/ 8 (62.50%)
Michael Maslanka --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
SD|D| N | A | sA |N|Mean| S| Med | N | Mean | SR | Pet
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0f 0O 45% 63% 5/ 46 | 47 5 1K 4.2 4.5 53
Q2 |My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 O 45% 63% 5| 46 | 47 5 1K 4.4 4.6 39
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0f O 2(1)% 83% 5/ 48 | 49 5 1K 4.3 4.6 75
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0f 0O 2;% 83% 5/ 48 | 49 5 1K 4.2 4.6 72
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 O 23% 83% 5| 48 | 49 5 1K 4.3 4.6 69
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0f O 2(1)% 83% 5/ 48 | 49 5 1K 4.1 4.5 69
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0f 0O 0 1050% 5/ 50 | 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 87
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 28% 0 83% 5| 46 | 49 5 1K 4.5 4.7 66
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0f O 23% 83% 5| 48 | 49 5 1K 4.5 4.7 66
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0f O 23% 83% 5/ 48 | 49 5 1K 4.2 4.6 64
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 O 0 1050% 5| 50 | 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 87
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0f O 0 10%% 5/ 50 | 5.0 5 1K 4.4 4.7 89
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 O 0 1050% 5| 50 | 5.0 5 1K 4.4 4.6 91
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 O 0 1050% 5/ 50 | 5.0 5 1K 4.2 4.6 88

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course: |LAW -7222 501 - Contracts |

Department: | LawSchool

Responsible Faculty: | Matthew Crockett

Responses / Expected: | 12/ 36 (33.33%)

Matthew Crockett --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Grp Grp | Pct
sD| D N A SA | N |Mean Med Med.| N | Mean Med | Rnk
. . e . 2 1 9
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0| 0 16.7% | 8.3% | 75% 12| 46 | 4.8 5 | 1K 4.2 4.5 72
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0| 0 0 1627“/ 831 ?30/ 12| 48 | 49 5 1K 4.4 4.6 71
7% | 83.3%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 1,, 0 2 o 90 12| 46 | 48 5 | 1K 4.3 4.6 66
8.3% 16.7% | 75%
. . . . 2 2 8
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0| 0 16.7% | 16.7% | 66.7% 12| 45 | 48 5 | 1K 4.2 4.6 59
. . . . - 1 2 9
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 8.3% 0 16.7% | 75% 12| 4.6 | 48 5 1K 4.3 4.6 65
. . - 1 1 2 8
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 8.3%| 8.3% | 16.7% | 66.7% 12| 44 |48 | 5 [1K| 41 4.5 58
. . . 1 2 9
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0| 0 8.3% |16.7% | 75% 12| 47 | 48 5 | 1K 4.5 4.7 49
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0| 0 0 8 13‘,/ 911 170/ 12| 49 | 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 75
.3% 7%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0| 0 10 0 110 12| 48 |50 5 [1K| 45 47 80
8.3% 91.7%
. . . . 1 1 10
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0| 0 8.3% | 8.3% | 83.3% 12| 48 | 49 5 | 1K 4.2 4.6 68
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0| 0 0 zgﬂ/ 7;,/ 12| 48 | 48 5 1K 4.5 4.7 53
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0| 0 10 10 100 12| 48 | 49 5 | 1K 4.4 4.7 64
8.3% | 8.3% |83.3%
i i i 1 1 10
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0| 0 8.3% | 8.3% | 83.3% 12| 48 | 49 5 1K 4.4 4.6 69
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 8 13‘,/ 0 0 911 170/ 12| 4.8 | 5.0 5 1K 4.2 4.6 73
.3% 7%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas

UNT-Dallas

Course: |LAW -7226 301 - Environmental Law

Department:

LawSchool

Responsible Faculty: | Howard Gilberg

Responses / Expected:

7 /13 (53.85%)

Howard Gilberg --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
sbf D | N | A | SA |N|Mean 3;’:’ Med.| N | Mean 3;‘; Rprflt(
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 14?3% 71§4% 14?3% 40 | 40| 4 |[1K| 42 4.5 7
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 14?3% 42?9% 42:'39% 43 | 43 4 | 1K 4.4 4.6 16
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 14.13% 57%1% 28.26% 4.1 | 41 4 |1K | 43 4.6 16
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 14?3% 14?3% 577‘1% 14?3% 37 |39 | 4 |[1K| 42 4.6 6
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 14?3% 71§4% 14?3% 4.0 | 4.0 4 | 1K 4.3 4.6 8
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 14?3% 14?3% 57?‘1% 14'13% 37 |39 | 4 [1K| 41 4.5 12
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 14?3% 14?3% 71?4% 4.6 | 4.8 5 |1K| 45 4.7 40
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 14?3% 28.26% 57ﬁ% 4.4 | 4.6 5 | 1K 4.5 4.7 31
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 28.26% 14.13% 57ﬁ% 43 | 4.6 5 |1K| 45 4.7 34
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 1473% 14?3% 28.26% 42?9% 40 |43 | 4 |[1K| 42 4.6 25
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 14_13% 2&26% 57ﬁ% 4.4 | 4.6 5 | 1K 4.5 4.7 28
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 14?3% 14.13% 71?4% 46 | 48 5 |1K| 44 4.7 47
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 14?3% 28?6% 57f11% 4.4 | 4.6 5 | 1K 4.4 4.6 34
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 14'13% 2&26% 57ft1% 7 44 | 46 5 | 1K 4.2 4.6 34

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey University of North Texas at Dallas
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |LAW -7294 001 - Capstone | Department: |LawSchool
Responsible Faculty: | Everett Chambers Responses / Expected: | 8 / 22 (36.36%)
Everett Chambers --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Grp Grp | Pct
SD D N A SA |N|Mean Med Med.| N | Mean Med | Rnk
. . e . 5 3
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 0 62.5% | 37 5% 8| 44 |43 | 4 |1K| 4.2 4.5 25
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 6255"/ 3735‘,/ 8| 44 |43 | 4 |1K 4.4 4.6 13
.5%|37.5%
. . . " " " 1 4 3
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 12.5% 0 50% |37.5% 8| 41 |43 | 4 |1K| 43 4.6 25
. . . . 2 3 3
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 25% 0 37.5% | 37.5% 8| 39 |42 | 4 |1K| 42 4.6 20
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 2 3 8| 44 |43 | 4 |1K 4.3 4.6 18
62.5% | 37.5%
. . - 2 3 3
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 25% 0 0 37.5% | 37.5% 8| 36 |42 4 |1K| 41 4.5 19
. . . 1 3 4
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 12.5% 0 37.5%| 50% 43 [ 45| 45 |1K| 45 4.7 10
. . . - 1 4 3
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 12.5% | 50% |37.5% 8| 43 |43 | 4 |1K 4.5 4.7 9
. 1 3 4
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 12.5% | 37.5% | 50% 44 | 45| 45 |1K| 45 47 24
. . . . 2 3 3
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 25% 0 37.5% | 37.5% 8| 39 |42 | 4 |1K| 42 4.6 22
. . L 1 3 4
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 12.5% 0 37.5%| 50% 43 | 45| 45 | 1K 4.5 4.7 17
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 U o 40 & ., |8| 43 |43 | 4 |1K| 44 4.7 10
12.5% | 50% |37.5%
. . . 1 4 3
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 12.5% | 50% |37.5% 8 43 |43 | 4 |1K 4.4 4.6 18
. L . . 1 1 3 3
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 12.5% 0 12.5% | 37.5% | 37.5% 839 |42 | 4 |1K 4.2 4.6 17

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course: |LAW -7294 501 - Capstone |

Department:

LawSchool

Responsible Faculty: | Preyal Shah

Responses / Expected:

29/ 67 (43.28%)

Preyal Shah --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Grp Grp | Pct
sD D N A SA | N |Mean Med Med.| N | Mean Med | Rnk
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly ¢ & S & 2 29| 34 |36 | 4 |1K| 42 4.5 4
: 13.8%|13.8%20.7% | 20.7% | 31% ) : ) :
. . N 4 1 8 6 10
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 13.8% | 3.4% |27.6% | 20.7% | 34.5% 29| 36 (38| 4 |1K 4.4 4.6 2
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject . 1 & 10 10 29| 3.7 | 41 4 |1K| 43 4.6 12
: 13.8% | 3.4% [13.8% |34.5% | 34.5%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments ¢ 2 & 2 10 29| 37 |40 | 4 |1K| 42 4.6 12
: 13.8%| 6.9% |13.8%| 31% |34.5% ) : ; :
. . . . - 4 2 9 6 8
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 13.8% | 6.9% | 31% |20.7% | 27.6% 29| 34 ({34 | 3 |1K 4.3 4.6 3
. . - 3 4 8 5 9
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 10.3% | 13.8% | 27.6% | 17.2% | 31% 29| 34 (34| 3 |1K| 41 4.5 5
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students & 1 5 S 1 28| 3.8 | 41 4 |1K| 45 4.7 5
: 10.7%| 3.6% [17.9% | 28.6% | 39.3% . : ; :
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course & ) v & 12 29| 3.8 | 41 4 |1K| 45 4.7 3
. 10.3% | 3.4% |24.1% (20.7% | 41.4% . ) ; :
. 4 5 9 11
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 13.8% 0 17.2% | 31% |37.0% 29| 38 |41 | 4 |1K| 45 4.7 5
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress g g v & 10 29| 36 38| 4 |1K| 42 4.6 10
. 10.3% [ 10.3% [ 24.1% | 20.7% | 34.5% . : ; :
. . I 3 4 8 5| 9
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 10.3% | 13.8% | 27.6% | 17.2% | 31% 29| 34 ({34 | 3 |1K 4.5 4.7 1
. " . . . 4 2 10 5 8
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 13.8%| 6.9% |34.5% | 17.2% | 27.6% 29 34 34| 3 |1K| 44 4.7 1
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints g 1 i > g 28| 35 (34| 3 |1K 4.4 4.6 1
: 10.7%| 3.6% [39.3%|17.9% | 28.6% : )
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn o & 2 u g 29| 33 (36| 4 |1K 4.2 4.6 5
: 17.2% | 13.8% | 17.2% | 24.1% | 27.6% ) : ) :

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D]

Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course: |LAW -7296 001 - Capstone lll

Department: |LawSchool

Responsible Faculty: | Everett Chambers

Responses / Expected: | 24 / 46 (52.17%)

Everett Chambers --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Grp Grp | Pct
sD D N A SA | N |Mean Med Med.| N | Mean Med | Rnk
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly 0 g S 2 S 23| 43 |47 | 5 |1K| 4.2 4.5 58
: 13% | 13% | 8.7% [65.2%
. . N 2 1 5 16
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 8.3% | 4.2% |20.8% | 66.7% 24| 45 | 48 5 |[1K| 44 4.6 49
) ) ) . ’ : 4 3 3 14
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 16.7% | 12.5% | 12.5% | 58.3% 24| 41 (46| 5 |1K| 43 4.6 46
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments L 2 2 o 19 24| 43 |47 | 5 |1K| 42 4.6 53
! 4.2% | 8.3% | 8.3% |16.7%|62.5%
. . . . - 2 7 14
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 8.7% |30.4% | 60.9% 23| 45 | 47 5 [ 1K 4.3 4.6 48
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. L < 2 g 13 24| a1 46 | 5 |1K| 41 4.5 45
4.2% [12.5% | 8.3% |20.8% | 54.2%
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students L 1 & & 16 24| 43 |48 | 5 |1K| 45 4.7 35
: 4.2% | 4.2% |12.5% | 12.5% | 66.7% . : ) :
. . . - 1 3 4 16
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 22% 112.5% | 16.7% | 66.7% 24| 45 | 48 5 |1K| 45 4.7 47
. 1 7 16
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 242% 1292% | 66.7% 24| 46 |48 | 5 |1K| 45 4.7 48
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress g & & & iy 24| 36 (42| 4 |1K| 42 4.6 22
) 12.5% | 16.7% | 12.5% | 12.5% | 45.8% . : ; :
. . L 1 1 6 16
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 22% | 42% | 25% | 66.7% 24| 45 | 48 5 [ 1K 4.5 4.7 42
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 10 g o 150 24| 46 (47 | 5 |1K| 44 4.7 39
4.2% |33.3%(62.5%
. . . 5 3 16
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 208% | 12.5% | 66.7% 24| 45 | 48 5 [1K 4.4 4.6 50
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. L < & 2 1 24| 40 | 46 5 [ 1K 4.2 4.6 38
4.2% [12.5%|16.7% | 8.3% | 58.3%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas

UNT-Dallas

Course: |LAW -7296 501 - Capstone lll

Department: |LawSchool

Responsible Faculty: | Preyal Shah

Responses / Expected: | 21/ 38 (55.26%)

Preyal Shah --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Grp Grp | Pct
sSD | D N A SA | N |Mean Med Med.| N | Mean Med | Rnk
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly 0 L 2 o 12 21| 44 | 46 5 [1K| 42 4.5 49
: 4.8%(9.5% | 28.6% | 57.1% . . ) )
. . . 1 6 14
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 2.8% 0 28.6% | 66.7% 21| 46 | 48 5 1K 4.4 4.6 49
. . . " " " 1 1 5] 14
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 4.8% | 4.8% | 23.8% | 66.7% 21| 45 | 48 5 [ 1K 43 4.6 55
. . . . 2 6 13
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 9.5% 0 28.6% | 61.9% 21| 44 | 47 5 [1K| 42 4.6 51
. . . . - 2 7 12
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0.5%33.3% | 57.1% 21| 45 | 4.6 5 1K 4.3 4.6 42
. . - 2 6 13
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0.5% 0 28.6% | 61.9% 21| 44 |47 | 5 |1K| 41 4.5 51
. . . 2 1 4 14
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0.5% 0 28%| 19% |66.7% 21| 43 | 48 5 [ 1K 4.5 4.7 35
. ’ . - 2 3 16
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0.5%| 14.3% | 76.2% 21| 47 | 48 5 1K 4.5 4.7 59
i 1 4 16
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 28%| 19% |76.2% 21| 47 |48 | 5 |1K| 45 47 60
. . . . 2 2 6 11
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0.5%| 9 5% 28.6% | 52.4% 21| 42 | 45 5 [1K| 42 4.6 40
. . L 1 6 14
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 28% 0 0 28.6% | 66.7% 21| 45 | 48 5 1K 4.5 4.7 42
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 L o 1 21| 46 | 48 5 |[1K| 44 4.7 44
4.8%|28.6% | 66.7%
. . . 4 2 15
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 19% | 9.5% |71.4% 21| 45 | 48 5 1K 4.4 4.6 55
. L . . 1 1 5 14
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 2.8% | 4.8% | 23.8% | 66.7% 21| 45 | 48 5 1K 4.2 4.6 49

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey University of North Texas at Dallas
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |LAW -7305 001 - Texas Civil Procedure Department: |LawSchool
Responsible Faculty: | Christine Tamer Responses / Expected: | 20 / 22 (90.91%)
Christine Tamer --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
SDID| N | A | SA|N | Mean| S Med | N | Mean | P | Pct
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 00| 0 51% 9152/0 20| 50 | 5.0 5 1K 4.2 45 81
Q2 |My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0(0| O 13% (;(f% 20| 49 | 49 5 1K 4.4 4.6 73
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 O 13% 910%/0 20| 49 | 49 5 1K 4.3 4.6 78
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 13% 0 9‘1)%’ 20| 48 | 49 5 1K 4.2 4.6 80
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 51% 5‘1’/0 9‘1)%& 20| 49 | 49 5 1K 4.3 4.6 78
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 O 13% 910%/0 20| 49 | 49 5 1K 4.1 4.5 81
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 O 13% 9‘1& 20| 49 | 49 5 1K 4.5 4.7 70
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0l O 13% 9‘1)?% 20| 49 | 49 5 1K 4.5 4.7 71
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0(0| O 13% 910%/0 20| 49 | 49 5 1K 4.5 47 75
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 O 13% 9‘1)%/0 20| 49 | 49 5 1K 4.2 4.6 74
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0l 0 13% 91)%/0 20| 49 | 49 5 1K 4.5 4.7 67
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 O 13% 910%4’ 20| 49 | 49 5 1K 4.4 4.7 72
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 ‘Ig% 0 910%0 20| 48 | 49 5 1K 4.4 4.6 73
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0l 0 13% 91;},/0 20| 49 | 49 5 1K 4.2 4.6 70

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course: |LAW -7307 501 - TEXAS CRIMINAL PROCEDURE

Department: |LawSchool

Responsible Faculty: | Clarence Cole

Responses / Expected: | 11/ 34 (32.35%)

Clarence Cole --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Grp Grp Pct
SD(D| N A SA | N |Mean Med Med.| N | Mean Med | Rnk
. . e . 4 7
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 O 36.4% | 63.6% 11| 4.6 | 4.7 5 | 1K 4.2 4.5 56
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0f O 1822"/ 8198"/ 11| 4.8 | 49 5 1K 4.4 4.6 69
2% 8%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 O 27330/ 72870/ 11| 47 | 48 5 | 1K 4.3 4.6 62
3% 7%
. . . . 1 2 8
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 010 91% | 18.2% | 72.7% 11| 4.6 | 4.8 5 | 1K 4.2 4.6 66
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0f O 1822"/ 8198°/ 11| 4.8 | 49 5 1K 4.3 4.6 71
2% 8%
. . - 2 2 7
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 18.2% | 18.2% | 63.6% 11| 45 |47 | 5 | 1K 4.1 4.5 54
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 O 9 10/ g(;l go/ 11| 49 | 5.0 5 | 1K 4.5 4.7 73
. ’ . - 2 3 6
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 18.2% | 27.3% | 54.5% 11| 44 | 46 5 1K 4.5 4.7 25
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0o(0| O 2 o 2 o, |11 48 | 49 5 [1K 4.5 4.7 69
18.2% | 81.8%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 1822"/ 0 8198"/ 11| 4.6 | 49 5 | 1K 4.2 4.6 66
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0f O 0 1330/ 11| 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 87
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 O 1822°/ 8198°/ 11| 48 | 49 5 | 1K 4.4 4.7 62
2% 8%
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0f O 1822°/ 8198"/ 11| 4.8 | 49 5 1K 4.4 4.6 67
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0f O & o u ., |11| 46 | 47 5 1K 4.2 4.6 44
36.4% | 63.6%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1

[D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course: |LAW-7310 001 - Criminal Law

Department:

LawSchool

Responsible Faculty: | Brian Owsley

Responses / Expected:

69/ 82 (84.15%)

Brian Owsley --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Grp Grp | Pct
sSD | D N A SA | N |Mean Med Med.| N | Mean Med | Rnk
. . e . 2 2 2 23 39
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 2.9%|2.9% 2.9% | 33.8% | 57 4% 68| 44 | 4.6 5 [1K| 42 4.5 49
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 30210/ 6942"/ 69| 4.7 | 48 5 1K 4.4 4.6 53
4% | 69.6%
. . . . . . 1 2 13 53
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 1.4% | 2.9% | 18.8% | 76.8% 69 4.7 | 48 5 [ 1K 43 4.6 71
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 31230/ 6;3"/ 69 4.7 | 4.8 5 [ 1K 4.2 4.6 63
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts 0 i & 22 2 69| 45 | 4.7 5 1K 4.3 4.6 48
: 1.4%|5.8% | 31.9% | 60.9% ) . i :
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn ! L g LS & 69| 45 |47 | 5 |1K | 41 4.5 56
: 1.4%[1.4% | 7.2% | 26.1% | 63.8%
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students U 2 2 22 & 69 44 | 4.6 5 [ 1K 4.5 4.7 23
: 1.4%(2.9% (7.2% | 31.9% | 56.5% ) : . :
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 U & 2] &) 69| 4.6 | 4.7 5 1K 4.5 4.7 44
1.4% | 4.3% | 30.4% | 63.8%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 2 20 & 69| 46 |47 | 5 |1K| 45 47 43
7.2%| 29% |63.8%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 0 24120/ 755‘21,,/ 69 4.8 | 48 5 [1K| 42 4.6 58
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 2 i 25 S8 69| 44 | 46 5 1K 4.5 4.7 25
2.9%|5.8%|36.2% | 55.1%
. " . . . 1 4 26 36
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 1.5%| 6% |38.8% | 53.7% 67 44 | 4.6 5 |[1K| 44 4.7 32
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints 0 2 o 22 & 69| 45 | 4.7 5 1K 4.4 4.6 38
: 2.9%|5.8%|31.9% | 59.4% ; .
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn 0 i 2 18 s 69| 4.6 | 438 5 1K 4.2 4.6 51
: 1.4%|2.9% | 26.1% | 69.6% ) . ) .

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey University of North Texas at Dallas
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |LAW-7312 001 - Practice Foundation I: Interviewing and Counseling Department: |LawSchool

Responsible
P Laura Frase Responses / Expected: | 68/ 81 (83.95%)
Faculty:
Laura Frase --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Grp Grp | Pct
sD D N A SA | N |Mean Med Med.| N | Mean Med | Rnk
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 2 U &9 2 68| 42 (42| 4 |1K 4.2 4.5 19
2.9% [10.3% | 51.5% | 35.3%
. . . 1 5 30 32
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 1.5% | 7.2% |44.1% | 47 1% 68| 44 |44 | 4 |1K| 44 4.6 22
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 2 o o 29 25 68| 40 (42| 4 |1K 4.3 4.6 22
2.9% | 8.8% | 8.8% |42.6%|36.8%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. A 2 ol 2 2 68 38 40| 4 |1K| 42 4.6 16
2.9% [13.2%(16.2% | 32.4% | 35.3%
. . ) . - 5 36 27
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 74% | 52.9% | 39.7% 68| 43 |43 | 4 |1K| 43 4.6 19
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn o 10 g 19 20 68| 35 (38| 4 |1K 4.1 4.5 8
: 13.2% | 14.7% | 14.7% | 27.9% | 29.4% ) : ) ;
. . . 3 27 37
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 4.5% | 40.3% | 55.2% 67 45 |46 | 5 |1K| 45 4.7 21
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course L 1 2 25 82 68| 43 |44 | 4 |1K| 45 4.7 14
| 1.5% | 1.5% |13.2%|36.8% [47.1% : ;
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work 0 0 Y 2 & 68| 44 | 45| 45 |1K| 45 4.7 24
! 10.3% | 39.7% | 50% . . : ; :
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. P 2 i 25 23 68| 39 | 41 4 | 1K 4.2 4.6 16
7.4% | 2.9% |16.2% | 36.8% | 36.8%
. . L 1 2 24 41
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 1.5% | 2.9% |35.3% | 60.3% 68| 45 |47 | 5 |1K| 45 4.7 31
. . . . ) 2 6 29 31
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 29% | 8.8% | 42.6% | 45.6% 68| 43 |44 | 4 |1K| 44 4.7 17
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 3 & 30 31 68| 43 (44| 4 |1K| 44 4.6 22
4.4% | 5.9% |[44.1% | 45.6%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn - o o 23 25 68| 39 | 41 4 |1K| 42 4.6 14
: 5.9% | 8.8% |13.2%|35.3% | 36.8%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey University of North Texas at Dallas
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |LAW -7313 501 - Practice Foundation Il: Negotiation and Conflict Resolution Department: |LawSchool

Responsible
P Laura Frase Responses / Expected: | 36 / 42 (85.71%)
Faculty:
Laura Frase --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Grp Grp | Pct
sD D N A SA | N |Mean Med Med.| N | Mean Med | Rnk
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 20 1 7 115 1 11 136 39 |40 4 [1k| 42 | 45 | 10
5.6% | 2.8% |19.4%|41.7%|30.6%
i i : 1 1 6 17 11
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 28% | 2.8% 116.7% | 47.2% | 30 6% 36| 40 | 41 4 |1K| 44 4.6 6
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject 2 & & K ik 36| 39 | 41 4 | 1K 4.3 4.6 14
’ 5.6% [11.1%[11.1% [36.1% | 36.1% : ) ) :
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 2 & 7 1) S 36| 35 37| 4 |1K| 42 4.6 5
5.6% | 16.7%|19.4% | 36.1% | 22.2%
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts 2 2 5 19 g 36| 38 40| 4 |1K| 43 4.6 6
: 5.6% | 5.6% |13.9%|52.8% |22.2% . ;
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn 4 g v 10 u 36| 32 (34| 3 |1K| 41 4.5 3
: 11.1% | 22.2% | 19.4% | 27.8% | 19.4% ) : ) :
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. ¢ 2 0 c iy 36| 36 37| 4 |1K| 45 4.7 1
11.1%| 5.6% [27.8% | 25% |30.6%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course 2 1 2 16 LS 36| 41 |43 | 4 |1K| 45 4.7 12
: 5.6% | 2.8% | 5.6% |44.4% |41.7% ; ;
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work 2 1 g 10 L5 36| 40 (42| 4 |1K| 45 4.7 6
: 5.6% | 2.8% |22.2%|27.8% |41.7% . : ) :
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 2 o 10 2 10 36 36 36| 4 |1K 4.2 4.6 6
5.6% | 13.9%|27.8%| 25% |27.8%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 2 & 2 1) 12 36| 38 |40 | 4 |1K| 45 4.7 5
: 5.6% |11.1%|13.9% | 36.1% | 33.3%
. . . ) ) 2 1 7 12 14
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 5.6% | 2.8% |19.4% | 33.3% | 38.9% 36| 40 (42| 4 |1K| 44 4.7 7
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 2 2 2 1 il 35| 38 {39 4 |1K| 44 4.6 5
57% | 5.7% |25.7%|31.4%(31.4%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn 2 u 12 u g 36| 33 |33| 3 |1K| 42 4.6 2
: 5.6% | 19.4% | 33.3% | 19.4% [ 22.2%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D]

Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course: |LAW-7315001 - Family Law

Department:

LawSchool

Responsible Faculty: | Melissa Shultz

Responses / Expected:

18/ 18 (100%)

Melissa Shultz --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
SD| D | N | A | SA [N Mean| O Med | N | Mean | OfP | Pot
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0| 0 5;% 27?8% 6(3.3% 18| 46 | 48 5 | 1K 4.2 4.5 61
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 5;% 9411% 18| 49 | 5.0 5 1K 4.4 4.6 79
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0o 0 0 22%2% 771.‘;% 18| 48 | 49 5 | 1K 4.3 4.6 73
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 5.16% 0 1;7% 771.‘;% 18| 47 | 49 5 | 1K 4.2 4.6 69
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 16.37% 8312% 18| 48 | 49 5 1K 4.3 4.6 73
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0o 0 0 16?7% 831.2% 18| 48 | 49 5 | 1K 4.1 4.5 75
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0| 0 0 11.28% 8813% 17| 49 | 49 5 | 1K 4.5 4.7 68
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 5;% 9411% 18| 49 | 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 79
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work. (U] 0 11'21% 881.3% 18| 49 | 49 5 | 1K 4.5 4.7 75
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0o 0 0 11_21% 881(9)% 18| 49 | 49 5 | 1K 4.2 4.6 74
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 1121% 881.8% 18| 49 | 49 5 1K 4.5 4.7 67
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. o 0 0 11.28% 881.2% 17| 49 | 49 5 | 1K 4.4 4.7 69
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 5.16% 5_:3% 88169)% 18| 48 | 49 5 1K 4.4 4.6 73
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 0 16?7% 831,2% 18| 48 | 49 5 1K 4.2 4.6 66

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course: |LAW -7317 501 - Professional Responsibility

Department: | LawSchool

Responsible Faculty: | Michael Maslanka

Responses / Expected: | 7/ 10 (70%)

Michael Maslanka --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Grp Grp Pct
SD N A SA |N| Mean Med Med. | N Mean Med | Rnk
. . e . 1 3 3
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 14.3% | 42.9% | 42.9% 7| 43 | 43 4 | 1K 4.2 4.5 27
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 2826"/ 71540/ 7| 47 | 48 5 1K 4.4 4.6 56
6% 4%
. . . . . . 1 3 3
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 14.3% | 42.9% | 42.9% 7| 43 | 43 4 | 1K 4.3 4.6 27
. . . . 1 3 3
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 14.3% | 42.9% | 42.9% 7| 43 | 43 4 | 1K 4.2 4.6 23
. . . . - 1 1 5
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 14.3% | 14.3% | 71.4% 7| 46 | 48 5 1K 4.3 4.6 56
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 2826"/ 71540/ 7| 47 | 48 5 | 1K 4.1 4.5 62
6% 4%
. . . 1 1 5
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 14.3% | 14.3% | 71.4% 7| 46 | 48 5 | 1K 4.5 4.7 40
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 2826"/ 71540/ 7| 47 | 48 5 1K 4.5 4.7 53
6% 4%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 2826"/ 71540/ 7| 47 |48 | 5 | 1K 4.5 4.7 53
6% 4%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 4239% 57410/ 7| 46 | 46 5 | 1K 4.2 4.6 44
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 2826"/ 71540/ 7| 47 | 48 5 1K 4.5 4.7 47
6% 4%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 14130/ 8567"/ 7| 49 | 49 5 | 1K 4.4 4.7 67
3% 7%
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 2 o g . | 7| 47 | 48 5 1K 4.4 4.6 55
28.6% | 71.4%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 a 2 7| 47 | 48 5 1K 4.2 4.6 53
28.6% | 71.4%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course: |LAW-7318 501 - Evidence

Department:

LawSchool

Responsible Faculty: |Eric Porterfield

Responses / Expected:

23/ 58 (39.66%)

Eric Porterfield --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Grp Grp | Pct
sSD | D N A SA | N |Mean Med Med.| N | Mean Med | Rnk
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly L ! 0 u 15 23| 44 | 47 5 [1K| 42 4.5 55
: 4.3% |4.3% 30.4% | 60.9% : . ) .
. . . 1 8 14
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 23% 0 0 34.8% | 60.9% 23| 45 | 4.7 5 1K 4.4 4.6 42
. . . . " " 2 2 5] 13
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 01%|9.1%| 22.7% | 50.1% 22| 43 | 47 5 [ 1K 43 4.6 48
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments z L 2 & 15 23| 42 | 47 5 [ 1K 4.2 4.6 49
: 8.7%|4.3% |8.7% | 17.4% | 60.9% ) . ) .
. . . . - 1 1 5 16
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 23% | 4.3% 0 21.7% | 69.6% 23| 45 | 48 5 1K 4.3 4.6 53
. . - 1 2 2 5] 13
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 23% | 8.7% | 8.7% | 21.7% | 56.5% 23| 42 |46 | 5 |1K | 41 4.5 47
. . . 1 4 18
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 243% 0 0 17.4% | 78.3% 23| 47 | 49 5 [ 1K 4.5 4.7 57
. . . . 1 1 5 16
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 23% 0 23%| 21.7% | 69.6% 23| 45 | 48 5 1K 4.5 4.7 51
. 1 1 5 16
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 23% 0 23%| 21.7% | 69.6% 23| 45 |48 | 5 |1K| 45 47 51
. . . . 1 2 6 14
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 3% 0 8.7% | 26.1% | 60.9% 23| 44 | 47 5 [1K| 42 4.6 45
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 1‘, 0 0 30 19.7 23| 4.7 | 49 5 1K 4.5 4.7 62
4.3% 13% |82.6%
. " . . . 1 1 3 18
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 2.3% 0 43% | 13% |78.3% 23| 46 | 49 5 |[1K| 44 4.7 59
. . . 1 7 15
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 4.3% 0 0 30.4% | 65.2% 23| 45 | 47 5 1K 4.4 4.6 47
. L . . 1 1 2 4 15
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 2.3% | 4.3% | 8.7% | 17.4% | 65.2% 23| 43 | 47 5 1K 4.2 4.6 47

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas

UNT-Dallas

Course: |LAW -7321 001 - Business Associations

Department: |LawSchool

Responsible Faculty: | Reynaldo Valencia

Responses / Expected: | 22 / 56 (39.29%)

Reynaldo Valencia --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Grp Grp | Pct
SD D N A SA | N |Mean Med Med.| N | Mean Med | Rnk
. . e . 1 5 16
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 25%| 22.7% | 72.7% 22| 47 | 48 5 [1K| 42 4.5 68
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 27630/ 721 30/ 22| 47 | 48 5 1K 4.4 4.6 60
3% | 72.7%
. . . " " " 2 1 5] 14
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0.1%| 4.5%| 22.7% | 63.6% 22| 44 | 47 5 [ 1K 43 4.6 52
. . . E 1 6 15
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 2.5%| 27.3% | 68.2% 22| 46 | 48 5 [1K| 42 4.6 63
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 o 1@ 22| 47 | 48 5 1K 4.3 4.6 60
27.3% | 72.7%
. . - 1 2 3 16
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 25%9.1% 0 13.6% | 72.7% 22| 44 | 48| 5 |1K | 41 4.5 66
. . . 1 4 17
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 25%| 18.2% | 77.3% 22| 47 | 49 5 [ 1K 4.5 4.7 54
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 o 1@ 22| 47 | 48 5 1K 4.5 4.7 56
27.3% | 72.7%
i 1 4 17
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 4.5%| 18.2% | 77.3% 22| 47 |49 | 5 |1K| 45 47 62
. . . . 1 4 17
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 2.5%| 18.2% | 77.3% 22| 47 | 49 5 [ 1K 4.2 4.6 60
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 J o 17.7 22| 48 | 49 5 1K 4.5 4.7 56
22.7% | 77.3%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 22570/ 771 ;o/ 22| 48 | 49 5 [1K| 44 4.7 56
7% | 77.3%
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 3 o 17,, 22| 48 | 49 5 1K 4.4 4.6 62
22.7% |77.3%
. . . . . 1 5 16
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 2.5%| 22.7% | 72.7% 22| 47 | 48 5 1K 4.2 4.6 57

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course: |LAW-7322 001 - Commercial Law

Department:

LawSchool

Responsible Faculty: | Matthew Crockett

Responses / Expected:

29 / 52 (55.77%)

Matthew Crockett --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Grp Grp Pct
sSD| D N A SA | N | Mean Med Med.| N | Mean Med | Rnk
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly 0| 0 2 2 25 29| 48 | 49 5 | 1K 4.2 4.5 75
: 6.9% | 6.9% |86.2% . ) ) :
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 6 (230/ 93210/ 29| 49 | 5.0 5 1K 4.4 4.6 77
9% 1%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0o 0 0 6 go/ 93210/ 29| 49 | 5.0 5 | 1K 4.3 4.6 82
.9% 1%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0| 0 0 10330/ 89267)"/ 29| 49 | 49 5 | 1K 4.2 4.6 80
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 & 25 29| 49 | 49 5 1K 4.3 4.6 75
13.8% | 86.2%
. . - 1 3 25
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 3.4% 0 10.3% | 86.2% 29| 48 |49 | 5 |1K| 41 4.5 78
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0| 0 0 0 1530/ 29| 5.0 | 5.0 5 | 1K 4.5 4.7 87
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 0 153"/ 29| 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 90
b
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work. (U] 0 0 153,,/ 29, 5.0 | 5.0 5 | 1K 4.5 4.7 91
A
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0| 0 0 3 140/ 9622"/ 29| 5.0 | 5.0 5 | 1K 4.2 4.6 82
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 0 153"/ 29| 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 87
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0| 0 0 0 1530/ 29 5.0 | 5.0 5 | 1K 4.4 4.7 89
A
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 3 jl"/ 0 9622"/ 29| 49 | 5.0 5 1K 4.4 4.6 81
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 0 0 153‘,/ 29| 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.2 4.6 88
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey University of North Texas at Dallas
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |LAW -7323 001 - Constitutional Law II: Federal Criminal Procedure Department: |LawSchool

Responsible |, .
P Brian Owsley Responses / Expected: | 21/ 22 (95.45%)
Faculty:
Brian Owsley --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Grp Grp Pct
sD| D N A SA | N |Mean Med Med.| N | Mean Med | Rnk
. . e " 7 14
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. (VN 0 33.3% | 66.7% 21| 47 | 48 5 | 1K 4.2 4.5 61
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0| 0 0 33730/ 6;‘;"/ 21| 4.7 | 48 5 | 1K 4.4 4.6 49
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 10 0 4., 160 21| 4.7 | 438 5 1K 4.3 4.6 69
4.8% 19% [76.2%
. . " . 1 6 14
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. (VN 2.8% | 28.6% | 66.7% 21| 46 | 48 5 | 1K 4.2 4.6 59
. . ) . - 2 6 13
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0| 0 0.5% | 28.6% | 61.9% 21| 45 | 47 5 | 1K 4.3 4.6 51
. . - 1 1 7 12
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 28% | 4.8% | 33.3% | 57.1% 21| 44 | 46 5 | 1K 4.1 4.5 49
. . . 1 1 6 13
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 2.8% | 4.8% | 28.6% | 61.0% 21| 45 | 47 5 | 1K 4.5 4.7 29
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0| 0 0 g o 130 21| 4.6 | 4.7 5 | 1K 4.5 4.7 36
38.1% | 61.9%
. 7 14
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work. (U] 0 33.3% | 66.7% 21| 4.7 | 48 5 | 1K 4.5 4.7 48
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 0 & B 21| 49 | 49 5 1K 4.2 4.6 70
14.3% | 85.7%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0o 0 0 38810/ 611 go/ 21| 4.6 | 4.7 5 | 1K 4.5 4.7 34
1% 61.9%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0| 0 4 23"/ 2866"/ 6;‘;"/ 21| 46 | 4.8 5 | 1K 4.4 4.7 44
. . " 1 1 9 10
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 2.8% | 4.8% | 42.9% | 47.6% 21| 43 | 44 4 1K 4.4 4.6 25
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. (U] 0 42990/ 571 %o/ 21| 4.6 | 4.6 5 | 1K 4.2 4.6 34
9% | 57.1%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey

University of North Texas at Dallas

6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |LAW -7324 001 - BANKRUPTCY Department: | LawSchool
Responsible Faculty: | Peter Alexander Responses / Expected: | 16 / 27 (59.26%)
Peter Alexander --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
SD|D/N| A | SA [N Mean| S |Med | N | Mean | SfP | Pct
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0|0 6;% 9;:% 16| 49 | 5.0 5 1K 4.2 4.5 81
Q2 |My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|(0|0 0 1;8% 16| 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.4 4.6 91
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0|0 6.?3% 931_2% 16| 49 | 5.0 5 1K 4.3 4.6 84
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0|0 1225% 8712"0 16| 49 | 49 5 1K 4.2 4.6 77
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0(0|0 0 1;3% 16| 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.3 4.6 91
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0o|0|0 0 133% 16| 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.1 4.5 91
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0|0 0 13;’% 16| 50 | 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 87
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0(0|0 0 133% 16| 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 90
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0o|0|0 0 133% 16| 50 | 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 91
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0|0 6.13% 931_2% 16| 49 | 5.0 5 1K 4.2 4.6 80
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0(0|0 0 133% 16| 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 87
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0o|0|0 0 1(1)3% 16| 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.4 4.7 89
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0(0|0 6.13% 931_2% 16| 49 | 5.0 5 1K 4.4 4.6 79
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0(0|0 0 133% 16| 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.2 4.6 88

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course: |LAW -7324 501 - BANKRUPTCY

Department: |LawSchool

Responsible Faculty: | Peter Alexander

Responses / Expected: | 11/ 21 (52.38%)

Peter Alexander --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Grp Grp Pct
SD [D|N| A SA | N | Mean Med Med.| N | Mean Med | Rnk
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 9 1‘,/ 0({0| O 9(} gn/ 11| 46 | 50 5 1K 4.2 4.5 78
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 9 ‘110/ 0|0| O 901 gn/ 11| 46 | 5.0 5 1K 4.4 4.6 75
1% .9%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 9 10/ 0o(0| O 901 go/ 11| 46 | 50 5 1K 4.3 4.6 80
1% .9%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 9 1‘,/ 0o({0| O g(} gn/ 11| 46 | 50 5 1K 4.2 4.6 82
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 9 ‘1]‘,/ 0|0| O 901 gn/ 11| 46 | 5.0 5 1K 4.3 4.6 81
1% .9%
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 10 o0 10 o o, 11| 45 | 49 5 1K 4.1 4.5 72
9.1% 9.1% | 81.8%
. . . 1 1 9
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 91% 0f0 0.1% | 81.8% 11| 45 | 49 5 1K 4.5 4.7 64
. . . . 1 1 9
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 01% 0|0 0.1% | 81.8% 11| 45 | 49 5 1K 4.5 4.7 69
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 1,, 0/0| O 100 11| 46 | 5.0 5 | 1K 4.5 47 80
9.1% 90.9%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 9 10/ o(0| O 901 g,,/ 11| 46 | 50 5 1K 4.2 4.6 77
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 9 1‘,/ 0|0| O 901 gn/ 11| 46 | 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 71
1% .9%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 9 10/ oj0| O 901 go/ 11| 46 | 50 5 1K 4.4 4.7 76
1% .9%
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 9 ‘1]‘,/ 0|0| O 901 ga/ 11| 46 | 5.0 5 1K 4.4 4.6 77
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 1;‘,/ 0|0| O 930/ 10| 46 | 49 5 1K 4.2 4.6 70
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course: |LAW -7325 501 - Wills, Trusts and Estates

Department:

LawSchool

Responsible Faculty: | Samuel Long

Responses / Expected:

21/ 43 (48.84%)

Samuel Long --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Grp Grp | Pct
sSD | D N A SA | N |Mean Med Med.| N | Mean Med | Rnk
. . e . 1 1 10 9
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 28% | 4.8% 0 47.6% | 42.9% 21| 42 | 44| 4 |1K| 42 4.5 29
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 510/ 0 0 3;0/ 610%/ 20| 45 | 4.7 5 1K 4.4 4.6 39
b b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 10 0 0 u o 130 21| 45 | 47 5 [ 1K 43 4.6 50
4.8% 33.3% | 61.9%
. . . . 1 2 7 11
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 48% 0 0.5% 1 33.3% | 52.4% 21| 43 | 45 5 [1K| 42 4.6 42
. . . . - 1 1 7 12
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 2.8% | 4.8% 0 33.3% | 57.1% 21| 43 | 46 5 1K 4.3 4.6 42
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 0 571 390/ 42810/ 19| 44 | 44| 4 |1K| 41 4.5 27
9% [42.1%
. . . 1 5 15
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 28% 0 0 23.8% | 71.4% 21| 46 | 48 5 [ 1K 4.5 4.7 40
. ) ) . 1 2 6 12
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 28% 0 0.5%| 28.6% | 57.1% 21| 43 | 46 5 1K 4.5 4.7 31
. 1 1 9 10
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 28% 0 2.8%| 42.9% | 47.6% 21| 43 |44 | 4 |1K| 45 47 18
. . . . 1 10 10
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 28% 0 0 47.6% | 47.6% 21| 43 | 45| 4 |1K| 42 4.6 32
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 10 0 1 50 1?, 20 45 | 47 5 [1K| 45 4.7 36
5% 5% | 25% | 65%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. [ 0 0 o 1 21| 45 | 48 5 |[1K| 44 4.7 44
4.8% 28.6% | 66.7%
. . . 1 7 13
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 2.8% 0 0 33.3% | 61.9% 21| 45 | 47 5 1K 4.4 4.6 41
. . . . . 1 1 1 7 1
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 2.8% | 4.8% | 4.8% | 33.3% | 52.4% 21| 42 | 45 5 1K 4.2 4.6 29

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course: |LAW -7326 001 - Administrative Law

Department: |LawSchool

Responsible Faculty: | Thomas Perkins Responses / Expected: | 14/ 35 (40%)
Thomas Perkins --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Grp Grp Pct
SD|D| N A SA | N | Mean Med Med. | N Mean Med | Rnk
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0| O 2846"/ 711 20 14| 47 | 48 5 1K 4.2 4.5 64
Q2 |My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 O 21340/ 781 éo/ 14| 48 | 49 5 1K 4.4 4.6 66
4% | 78.6%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 10 & o 100 14| 46 | 48 5 1K 43 4.6 58
71% | 21.4% | 71.4%
. . . . 1 1 12
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 71%| 71% | 85.7% 14| 48 | 49 5 1K 4.2 4.6 75
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 O & o ”o 14| 48 | 49 5 1K 4.3 4.6 68
21.4% | 78.6%
. . - 1 3 10
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 71% | 21.4% | 71.4% 14| 46 | 48 5 | 1K 4.1 4.5 62
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 00| O & o 110 14| 48 | 49 5 | 1K 45 4.7 57
21.4% | 78.6%
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 O & o ”0 14| 48 | 49 5 1K 4.5 4.7 64
21.4% | 78.6%
. 1 2 11
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 010 71% | 14.3% | 78.6% 14| 47 | 49 5 | 1K 45 47 64
. . . . 1 2 11
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 71% | 14.3% | 78.6% 14| 47 | 49 5 1K 4.2 4.6 62
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 O 21340/ 781 16"/ 14| 48 | 49 5 1K 4.5 4.7 58
A% | 78.6%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0| O 21340/ 781 16"/ 14| 48 | 49 5 1K 4.4 4.7 59
4% | 78.6%
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 O 21340/ 781 16“/ 14| 48 | 49 5 1K 4.4 4.6 64
. . . . . 1 2 11
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 71% | 14.3% | 78.6% 14| 47 | 49 5 1K 4.2 4.6 64

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey

University of North Texas at Dallas

6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |LAW -7388 301 - Externship Seminar Department: |LawSchool
Responsible Faculty: | Gretchen Hackard Responses / Expected: | 4/ 11 (36.36%)
Gretchen Hackard --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
sD|D|N| A | sA N Mean| O |Med | N | Mean | O | Pct
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 000 Sg% 55% 4| 45 | 45 | 45 | 1K 4.2 4.5 40
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|00 55% 55% 4| 45 45 | 45 | 1K 4.4 4.6 28
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 000 55% Sg% 4| 45 | 45 | 45 | 1K 4.3 4.6 34
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|00 Sg% Sg% 4| 45 | 45 | 45 | 1K 4.2 4.6 36
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|00 55% 502% 4| 45 45 | 45 | 1K 4.3 4.6 35
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|00 Sg% Sg% 4| 45 | 45 | 45 | 1K 4.1 4.5 37
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 000 Sg% Sg% 4| 45 | 45 | 45 | 1K 4.5 4.7 10
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|00 55% 502% 4| 45 45 | 45 | 1K 4.5 4.7 18
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 000 Sg% Sg% 4| 45 | 45 | 45 | 1K 4.5 4.7 24
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 000 Sg% Sg% 4| 45 | 45 | 45 | 1K 4.2 4.6 36
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|00 55% 55% 4| 45 45 | 45 | 1K 4.5 4.7 17
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 (0|0 Sg% 53% 4| 45 | 45| 45 | 1K 4.4 4.7 25
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|00 Sg% Sg% 4| 45 45 | 45 | 1K 4.4 4.6 29
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|00 55% 55% 4| 45 45 | 45 | 1K 4.2 4.6 26

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 LW Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas

UNT-Dallas

Course: |LAW -7414 501 - Constitutional Law |

Department: | LawSchool

Responsible Faculty: | Loren Jacobson

Responses / Expected: | 35/ 38 (92.11%)

Loren Jacobson --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual LawSchool
Grp Grp | Pct
sD | D N A SA | N |Mean Med Med.| N | Mean Med | Rnk
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 0 8 20/ 913‘21"/ 35 49 | 5.0 5 [1K| 42 4.5 78
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 2 390/ 973‘110/ 35| 5.0 | 5.0 5 1K 4.4 4.6 81
9% 1%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 2 190/ 973‘110/ 35/ 5.0 | 5.0 5 [ 1K 43 4.6 86
9% 1%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 5 30/ 94321:, 35 49 | 5.0 5 [1K| 42 4.6 84
. . : . - 1 3 31
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 29%| 8.6% | 88.6% 35| 49 | 49 5 1K 4.3 4.6 78
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 0 14530/ 853(7)"/ 35 49 | 49 5 [ 1K 4.1 4.5 78
3% | 85.7%
. . . 1 3 31
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 2.9% 0 0 8.6% | 88.6% 35 4.8 | 49 5 [ 1K 4.5 4.7 70
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 8 20/ 913‘21‘,/ 35| 49 | 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 75
6% 4%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 5 o 31 ., |35 49 | 49| 5 |[1K| 45 47 75
11.4% | 88.6%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 0 5 ;0/ gfgo/ 35 49 | 5.0 5 [ 1K 4.2 4.6 80
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 U 0 2 32 35| 49 | 5.0 5 1K 4.5 4.7 71
2.9% 5.7% |91.4%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 20 10 320 35 49 | 5.0 5 [1K| 44 4.7 76
57%| 2.9% [91.4%
i i i 1 3 31
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 20% | 8.6% | 88.6% 35| 49 | 49 5 1K 4.4 4.6 73
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 0 5 g% gf‘gn/ 35| 49 | 5.0 5 1K 4.2 4.6 75
b 3%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 16 wk Survey

University of North Texas at Dallas

6191 - Spring 2019 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |ACCT -2010 001 - Accounting Principles | (Financial Accounting) Department: | BUSI
Reslg::z::);:e Alison Reiff-martin Responses / Expected: | 12/ 32 (37.50%)
Alison Reiff-martin --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual BUSI
SO D | N | A | SA [N Mean O Med| N |Mean| O Pct
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 3;‘3% 0 16'27% 4157% 8‘13% 12| 29 (35|35 |1.2k| 43 | 46 | 1
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 8413% 22% 53% 16?7% 12| 38 |38 | 4 |[11K| 44 4.7 2
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 8:'3% 8;% 16?7% 41§7% zg% 12| 3.7 |39 | 4 [11K| 44 4.7 2
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 8.13% 22% 8.1}% 53% 8;% 12| 33 |37 | 4 |11K| 44 4.6 2
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 8.33% 0 3;3% 53% 8413% 12| 35 |37 | 4 [11K| 44 4.6 3
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 8;% 16?7% 16?7% 41?7% 16?7% 12| 34 |37 | 4 |11K| 43 4.6 2
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 8;% 16.27% 53% 22% 12| 39 (40| 4 |11K| 45 4.7 3
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 16.27% 66.87% 16?7% 12| 40 |40 | 4 |[11K| 45 4.7 3
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 Zg% Sg% zg% 12| 40 |40 | 4 |1.2K| 45 4.7 3
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 2;’% 58% 22% 12| 40 |40 | 4 |[11K| 44 4.7 5
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 8413% 22% 41_57% 22% 12| 38 |39 | 4 |[11K| 45 4.7 2
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 sg% 41?7% 8413% 12| 36 | 35| 3.5 [1.2K| 45 4.7 1
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 M ?7% 53% 8,;% 12| 3.7 |37 | 4 [1.2K| 44 4.7 2
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 22% 8413% 16.27% 41.57% 8413% 12| 3.0 | 35| 3.5 [1.2K| 43 4.7 2

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

ACCT - 2010 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
SO| D | N | A | SA|N|Mean | P | Med | N | Mean | O | Pot
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 63% 0 23% 23% 5 3.0 23 2 2.4K 4.3 4.6 10
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 23% 43% 23% 23% 5 34 33 3 3.3K 4.4 4.7 8

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 16 wk Survey

University of North Texas at Dallas

6191 - Spring 2019 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |ACCT -2020 001 - Accounting Principles Il (Managerial Accounting) Department: | BUSI
Resg::zi?;:e Ernest Robinson Responses / Expected: | 8 / 15 (53.33%)
Ernest Robinson --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual BUSI
sD[D|N| A | sA |N|Mean O Med | N | Mean | SfP | Pct
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|00 2?% 72% 8| 48 | 48 5 12K | 43 4.6 71
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|00 12?5% 87.75% 8| 49 | 49 5 11K | 4.4 4.7 84
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|00 1215% 87?5% 8| 49 | 49 5 1.1K 4.4 4.7 86
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|00 12'15% 87.75% 8| 49 | 49 5 11K | 44 4.6 87
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|00 12?5% 87.75% 8| 49 | 49 5 11K | 4.4 4.6 85
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|00 1215% 87?5% 8| 49 | 49 5 11K | 43 4.6 87
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|00 2;% 72% 8| 48 | 48 5 11K | 45 4.7 56
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|00 22% 72% 8| 48 | 48 5 11K | 45 4.7 64
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|00 2?% 72% 8| 48 | 48 5 12K | 45 4.7 61
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|00 2?% 72% 8| 48 | 48 5 1.1K 4.4 4.7 66
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|00 12?5% 87.75% 8| 49 | 49 5 11K | 45 4.7 83
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|00 1215% 87?5% 8| 49 | 49 5 12K | 45 4.7 82
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|00 12'15% 87.75% 8| 49 | 49 5 1.2K 4.4 4.7 86
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|00 12?5% 87.75% 49 | 49 5 12K | 43 4.7 85

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

ACCT - 2020 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Grp Grp Pct
sSD | D N A| SA N | Mean Med Med. N Mean Med RNk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0 10100/ 0 0 1 3.0 3.0 3 2.4K 4.3 4.6 12
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 0 0 10300/ 3 5.0 5.0 5 3.3K 4.4 4.7 94
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 16 wk Survey

University of North Texas at Dallas

6191 - Spring 2019 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | ACCT - 2020 002 - Accounting Principles Il (Managerial Accounting) Department: | BUSI
Resgg:li:g:? Rafiu Fashina Responses / Expected: | 14 / 27 (51.85%)
Rafiu Fashina --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual BUSI
SO D | N | A | SA [N Mean O Med| N |Mean O Pct
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 24t 2 1 A 1.5 |14 36 |40 4 [12k| 43 | a6 | 11
14.3% | 7.1% | 14.3% | 28.6% | 35.7%
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 14‘23% 14?3% 0 35§7% 35§7% 14| 3.6 | 4.1 4 [11K| 44 4.7 8
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 7}% 0 14?3% 28%6% 5;% 14| 41 | 45| 45 [1.1K| 4.4 4.7 | 31
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 7':]'% 14?3% 14'23% 21‘?4% 42§9% 14| 38 | 42| 4 |11K| 44 46 | 17
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 7_1% 0 21?4% 28716% 42§9% 14| 40 |43 | 4 |[11K| 44 46 | 21
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 7A17% 30%8% 23?1% 38?5% 13| 39 (40| 4 (11K | 43 4.6 12
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 7':]'% 0 0 14'23% 781;3% 14| 46 (49| 5 |1.1K| 45 4.7 | 64
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 7_1% 0 7'1% 21:‘34% 64?3% 14| 44 |47 | 5 |11K| 45 47 | 44
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 7}% 0 0 1423% 7;416% 14| 46 |49 | 5 |[1.2K| 45 47 | 69
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 7'1% 7‘1% 21?4% 14'23% Sg% 14| 39 | 45| 45 [1.1K| 44 47 | 25
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 7_1% 0 0 28?16% 64?3% 14| 44 |47 | 5 |11K| 45 47 | 39
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 7}% 0 7_1% 28?6% 57?1% 14| 43 |46 | 5 |[1.2K| 45 47 | 33
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 7'1% 0 7'}]% 35'57% Sg% 14| 42 | 45| 45 [1.2K| 4.4 47 | 29
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 7_1% 0 35?7% 14.23% 42§9% 14| 39 |40 | 4 |[1.2K| 43 4.7 9

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

ACCT - 2020 - 002 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
s |D|N| A SA [N| Mean | 8P | Med | N | Mean | OP | Pcl
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 16?7% 0|0 33‘23% Sg% 6 4.0 4.5 4.5 2.4K 4.3 4.6 48
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 1413% 0fo0 4239% 42?9% 7 4.0 4.3 4 3.3K 4.4 4.7 30

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 16 wk Survey

University of North Texas at Dallas

6191 - Spring 2019 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |ACCT - 2020 003 - Accounting Principles Il (Managerial Accounting) Department: | BUSI
Responsible .
P Ernest Robinson Responses / Expected: | 8 / 35 (22.86%)
Faculty:
Ernest Robinson --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual BUSI
Grp Grp | Pct
SDD| N A SA |N|Mean Med Med.| N Mean Med | Rk
. . e " 1 2 5
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 010 12.5% | 25% | 62.5% 8| 45 | 47 5 | 1.2K| 43 4.6 50
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 O 37350/ 6255% 8| 46 | 47 5 | 11K | 44 4.7 42
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 37350/ 6255"/ 8| 46 | 47 5 11K | 44 4.7 47
.5% | 62.5%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 2;"/ 7;,/ 8| 48 | 48 5 11K | 44 4.6 74
6 3
. . ) . - 1 2 4
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 14.3% | 28.6% | 57.1% 7| 44 | 46 5 | 11K | 44 4.6 49
. . - 1 2 5
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 010 12.5% | 25% | 62.5% 8| 45 | 47 5 | 11K | 43 4.6 58
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 O 37350/ 6255"/ 8| 46 | 47 5 | 11K | 45 4.7 35
.5% | 62.5%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 O 2826"/ 71540/ 7| 47 | 48 5 | 11K | 45 4.7 55
6% | 71.4%
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 O 12150/ 8775“/ 8| 49 | 49 5 | 1.2K| 45 4.7 83
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 2;,/ 720/ 8| 48 | 48 5 11K | 44 4.7 66
3 3
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0o(0| O 37350/ 6255"/ 8| 46 (47| 5 |11K | 45 47 | 36
5% | 62.5%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 O 37350/ 6255“/ 8| 46 | 47 5 |1.2K| 45 4.7 42
. . " 1 2 5
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 12.5% | 25% | 62.5% 8| 45 | 47 5 12K | 44 4.7 49
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 O 37350/ 6255"/ 8| 46 | 47 5 |1.2K| 43 4.7 50
.5% | 62.5%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

ACCT - 2020 - 003 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Grp Grp Pct
SD|(D|N A SA N | Mean Med Med. N Mean Med RNk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0f0 33130/ 6627"/ 3 4.7 4.8 5 2.4K 4.3 4.6 67
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0f0 3323% 6647"/ 6 4.7 4.8 5 3.3K 4.4 4.7 60
5 7%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 16 wk Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - 1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course: |ACCT -3110 001 - Intermediate Accounting |

Department:

BUSI

Responsible Faculty: | Pamela Thompson

Responses / Expected:

9/ 24 (37.50%)

Pamela Thompson --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual BUSI
sD| D | N | A | SA |N|Mean ﬁ’e'; Med.| N | Mean 32:’ :ﬁi
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. L 2 0 2 4 9| 37 |43 | 4 |12K| 43 46 | 25
11.1% | 22.2% 22.2% | 44.4%
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 33:'33% 11?1% 11'11% 4:4% 9|/ 37 40| 4 |11K| 44 4.7 6
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 11_11% 11?1% 33?’3% 44f14% 9| 41 |43 | 4 |11K| 44 4.7 | 19
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 2222% 0 33?3% 4;4% 9| 40 |43 | 4 |11K| 44 46 | 24
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 11'11% 22?2% 11.11% 0 55.56% 9| 3.7 | 46 5 [11K | 44 46 | 44
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 22?2% 22?2% 11?1% 44f14% 9/ 38 |40 4 |[11K| 43 46 | 12
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 11?1% 0 22_2200 66?7% 9| 44 |48 | 5 |[1.1K| 45 4.7 | 42
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 11_11% 22?2% 66?7% 9| 46 | 48 5 |[1.1K| 45 47 | 48
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 11.11% 0 33?’3% 55.56% 9/ 43 |46 | 5 |12K| 45 47 | 29
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 33?3% 33?’3% 33?3% 9| 40 40| 4 |11K| 44 4.7 5]
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 111]% 0 0 2222% 66?7% 9| 43 | 48 5 11K | 45 47 | 45
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 22?2% 11'11% 66.67% 9 44 |48 | 5 |12K| 45 4.7 | 50
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 11‘11% 22?2% ‘I‘Itl1°/o 55?6% 9| 41 | 46 5 [12K| 44 4.7 36
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 111]% 11?'1% 11_11% 111]% 55?6% 9| 39 | 46 5 [12K| 43 4.7 38

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

ACCT - 3110 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Grp Grp Pct
SD (D| N A SA | N | Mean Med Med. N Mean Med Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0 0 2;0/ 720/ 4 4.8 4.8 5 2.4K 4.3 4.6 74
b b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 2(1)0/ 0 83"/ 5 4.6 4.9 5 3.3K 4.4 4.7 78
A b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 16 wk Survey

University of North Texas at Dallas

6191 - Spring 2019 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |ACCT - 3120 001 - Intermediate Accounting Il Department: | BUSI
Responsible Faculty: | Pamela Thompson Responses / Expected: | 19/ 35 (54.29%)
Pamela Thompson --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual BUSI
Grp Grp | Pct
sD D N A SA | N |Mean Med Med.| N Mean Med | Rnk
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly 2 < 2 & 2 19| 37 |43 | 4 |[1.2K| 43 46 | 28
: 10.5% | 15.8% | 10.5% | 15.8% | 47.4% ) : ) ) :
. . . 2 2 6 9
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 10.5% | 10.5% 0 31.6% | 47.4% 19| 39 |44 | 4 [11K| 44 47 | 27
. . . . . . 2 1 1 6 8
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 111%| 5.6% | 5.6% |33.3% | 44.4% 18| 39 |43 | 4 |[11K| 44 47 | 19
. . . . 2 2 1 5 9
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 10.5% | 10.5% | 5.3% |26.3% | 47 4% 19| 39 |44 | 4 |11K| 44 46 | 29
. . . . - 1 5 3 10
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 5.3% 0 26.3% | 15.8% | 52.6% 19| 4.1 | 46 5 [11K| 44 46 | 40
. . - 3 2 2 4 8
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 15.8% | 10.5% | 10.5% | 21.1% | 42.1% 19 36 (41| 4 |1.1K| 43 46 | 18
. . . 1 1 2 6 9
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 53% | 5.3% |10.5% | 31.6% | 47.4% 19| 41 |44 | 4 |11K| 45 47 | 16
. . . . 1 1 1 7 9
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 53% | 5.3% | 5.3% |36.8% | 47.4% 19| 42 |44 | 4 [11K| 45 4.7 19
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 2 ! z g 9 |19 39 (44| 4 |[12K| 45 47 | 18
10.5% | 5.3% [10.5% |26.3% | 47.4%
. . . . 2 1 2 5 9
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 10.5% | 5.3% |10.5% | 26.3% | 47 4% 19| 39 |44 | 4 |11K| 44 47 | 18
. . L 2 2 5 10
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 10.5% 0 10.5% | 26.3% | 52.6% 19| 4.1 | 46 5 [11K| 45 47 | 25
. " . . . 2 2 2 4 9
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 10.5% | 10.5% | 10.5% | 21.1% | 47.4% 19| 38 |44 | 4 |1.2K| 45 47 | 20
. . . 2 5 4 8
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 10.5% 0 263% | 21.1% | 42.1% 19| 3.8 | 4.1 4 |12K| 44 4.7 12
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn 2 < 2 4 g 19| 3.7 | 41 4 |12K| 43 4.7 14
: 10.5% | 15.8% | 10.5% [ 21.1% | 42.1% ) : ) ) :

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D]

Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

ACCT - 3120 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
SD D |N| A SA | N |Mean | O | Med | N | Mean | O | Pot
. : : : 1 4 4
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 11.1% 0 0 240.4% | 44.4% 9 4.1 4.4 4 2.4K 4.3 4.6 38
. o . 1 2 3 6
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 83% | 16.7% 0 25% 50% 12| 39 4.5 4.5 3.3K 4.4 4.7 38

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 16 wk Survey

University of North Texas at Dallas

6191 - Spring 2019 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |ACCT - 3120 002 - Intermediate Accounting Il Department: | BUSI
Responsible Faculty: | Pamela Thompson Responses / Expected: | 8 / 20 (40%)
Pamela Thompson --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual BUSI
Grp Grp | Pct
SD D N A SA |N|Mean Med Med.| N Mean Med | Rnk
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 0 2;,/ 72% 8| 48 |48 | 5 [12K| 43 46 | 71
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 [ U & 8| 46 | 48 5 [11K | 44 4.7 60
12.5%(12.5% | 75%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 37350/ 6255°/ 8| 46 |47 | 5 |11K| 44 4.7 | 47
.5% | 62.5%
. . . . 1 2 5
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 12.5% | 25% | 62.5% 8| 45 |47 | 5 |11K| 44 46 | 54
. . . . - 1 1 6
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 12.5% 0 12.5% | 75% 8| 45 | 48 5 [11K | 44 4.6 69
. . - 1 1 6
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 12.5% 0 12.5% 0 75% 8| 43 |48 | 5 | 11K | 43 46 | 76
. . . 1 1 6
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 12.5% | 12.5% | 75% 8| 46 |48 | 5 |1.1K| 45 4.7 | 56
. . . . 1 1 6
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 12.5% | 12.5% | 75% 8| 46 | 48 5 11K | 45 4.7 64
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 2;/ 720/ 8| 48 |48 | 5 |[12K| 45 4.7 | 61
b b
. . . . 1 1 6
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 12.5% 0 12.5% | 75% 8| 45 |48 | 5 |1.1K| 44 4.7 | 66
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 2;,/ 7;,/ 8| 48 | 48 5 11K | 45 4.7 64
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 37350/ 6255°/ 8| 46 |47 | 5 |12K| 45 4.7 | 42
.5%|62.5%
. . . 1 2 5
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 12.5% | 25% |62 5% 8| 45 | 47 5 [12K| 44 47 | 49
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 0 &} o g . |8| 46 | 47 5 [12K| 43 4.7 50
37.5%|62.5%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

ACCT - 3120 - 002 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Grp Grp Pct
SD|D|N A SA N | Mean Med Med. N Mean Med Rik
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0fo0 450/ 63“/ 5 4.6 4.7 5 2.4K 4.3 4.6 60
b b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0f0 33230/ 6647"/ 6 4.7 4.8 5 3.3K 44 4.7 60
3% 7%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 16 wk Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - 1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course: |ACCT - 3270 001 - Cost Accounting

Department:

BUSI

Responsible Faculty: | Patricia Wynn

Responses / Expected:

12/ 29 (41.38%)

Patricia Wynn --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual BUSI
Grp Grp | Pct
SD|D| N A SA | N | Mean Med Med. N Mean Med | Rnk
. . e . 1 3 8
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 83% | 25% | 66.7% 12| 46 | 4.8 5 12K | 43 4.6 58
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 O 1627"/ 831 go/ 12| 48 | 49 5 1.1K 4.4 4.7 79
7% 3%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0| O Zg? 720/ 12| 48 | 48 5 11K | 44 4.7 67
A A
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0| O Zg"/ 7;,/ 12| 48 | 48 5 11K | 44 4.6 74
. . . . - 1 1 10
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 8.3% | 8.3% |83.3% 12| 48 | 49 5 1.1K 4.4 4.6 80
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 10 2 o 90 12| 47 | 48 5 11K | 43 4.6 76
8.3%(16.7% | 75%
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0| O 1822°/ 8198% 11| 48 | 49 5 11K | 45 4.7 69
. . . - 1 4 7
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 8.3% | 33.3% | 58.3% 12| 45 | 46 5 1.1K 4.5 4.7 35
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0ol O 30 90 12| 48 | 438 5 |1.2K| 45 47 | 61
25% | 75%
. . . . 1 3 7
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 01% | 27.3% | 63.6% 11| 45 | 47 5 11K | 44 4.7 50
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 O & o g . | 11| 47 | 48 5 1.1K 4.5 4.7 60
27.3% | 72.7%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0| O 2g°/ 720/ 12| 48 | 48 5 12K | 45 4.7 66
A A
. . . 1 2 9
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 83% | 16.7% | 75% 12| 47 | 48 5 1.2K 4.4 4.7 65
. L . . 1 2 9
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 8.3% | 16.7% | 75% 12| 47 | 48 5 1.2K 4.3 4.7 66

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

ACCT - 3270 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

Grp Grp Pct

SD|D|N A SA N | Mean Med Med. N Mean Med Rk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 (0|0 380/ 730/ 10 4.7 4.8 5 2.4K 4.3 4.6 70
b b

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0fo0 2733% 72870/ 1 4.7 4.8 5 3.3K 4.4 4.7 68
d 7%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 16 wk Survey

University of North Texas at Dallas

6191 - Spring 2019 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |ACCT - 4100 001 - Accounting Systems Department: |BUSI
Responsible Faculty: | Stephanie Mongiello Responses / Expected: | 13/ 25 (52%)
Stephanie Mongiello --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual BUSI
Grp Grp | Pct
SD|D| N A SA | N | Mean Med Med. N Mean Med | Rnk
. . e . 3 10
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0| O 23.1% | 76.9% 13| 48 | 49 5 12K | 43 4.6 75
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 O 15240/ 841 éo/ 13| 48 | 49 5 1.1K 4.4 4.7 80
4% | 84.6%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0| O 15240/ 8: 16°/ 13| 48 | 49 5 11K | 44 4.7 80
4% | 84.6%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0| O Zg"/ 7;,/ 12| 48 | 48 5 11K | 44 4.6 74
. . . . - 1 1 11
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 77% | 7.7% | 84.6% 13| 48 | 49 5 1.1K 4.4 4.6 81
. . - 1 3 9
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 77% | 23.1% | 69 2% 13| 46 | 48 5 |11K| 43 46 | 67
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0| O 23310/ 72 (9)% 13| 48 | 49 5 11K | 45 4.7 60
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 O g ig 13| 48 | 49 5 1.1K 4.5 4.7 68
23.1% | 76.9%
. 4 9
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0ol O 30.8% | 69.2% 13| 47 | 48 5 |1.2K| 45 47 52
. . . . 1 3 9
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 77% | 23.1% | 69 2% 13| 46 | 4.8 5 11K | 44 4.7 60
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 O 23310/ 761 gn/ 13| 48 | 49 5 1.1K 4.5 4.7 68
1% [ 76.9%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 10 & o 2 ., 13| 46 | 48 5 12K | 45 4.7 54
7.7% | 23.1% | 69.2%
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 O 22“/ 720/ 12| 48 | 48 5 1.2K 4.4 4.7 65
. L . . 1 2 10
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 77% | 15.4% | 76.9% 13| 47 | 49 5 1.2K 4.3 4.7 70

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

ACCT - 4100 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Grp Grp Pct
SD|D|N A SA N | Mean Med Med. N Mean Med RNk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0fo0 450/ 63“/ 5 4.6 4.7 5 2.4K 4.3 4.6 60
b b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0f0 37350/ 6255"/ 8 4.6 4.7 5 3.3K 44 4.7 55
5% .5%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 16 wk Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - 1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course: |ACCT - 4140 001 - Advanced Accounting Principles

Department:

BUSI

Responsible Faculty: | Cathy Scott

Responses / Expected:

9/16 (56.25%)

Cathy Scott --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual BUSI

Grp Grp | Pct

SD|D|N A SA [N |Mean Med Med.| N Mean Med | Rnk

Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|00 11110/ 8889"/ 9| 49 | 49 5 12K | 43 4.6 85

Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|00 0 10900/ 9| 5.0 | 5.0 5 1.1K 4.4 4.7 94
b

Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|00 0 10%0/ 9| 50 | 5.0 5 11K | 4.4 4.7 94
b

Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|00 11110/ 8889"/ 9| 49 | 49 5 11K | 4.4 4.6 88

Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|00 0 10900/ 9| 50 | 5.0 5 1.1K 4.4 4.6 94
b

Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 000 33330/ 6667°/ 9| 47 | 48 5 11K | 43 4.6 63
3% 7%

Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|00 0 10%0/ 9| 50 | 50 5 11K | 45 4.7 94

Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|00 0 10%0/ 9| 50 | 5.0 5 1.1K 4.5 4.7 94
b

Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 000 11110/ 8889°/ 9| 49 | 49 5 12K | 45 4.7 84
1% 9%

Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|00 33330/ 6667"/ 9| 47 | 48 5 11K | 4.4 4.7 55

Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|00 11110/ 8889"/ 9| 49 | 49 5 1.1K 4.5 4.7 84
1% .9%

Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|00 11110/ 8889°/ 9 49 | 49 5 12K | 45 4.7 84
1% 9%

Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|00 22220/ 7778°/ 9| 48 | 49 5 1.2K 4.4 4.7 73

Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|00 2 o u o 48 | 49 5 1.2K 4.3 4.7 74
22.2% | 77.8%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

ACCT - 4140 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Grp Grp Pct
SD D |[N| A SA | N | Mean Med Med. N Mean Med Rik
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 2;0/ 0 0 7;",/ 4 4.3 4.8 5 2.4K 4.3 4.6 74
b 3
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 0 0 2;0/ 720/ 4 4.8 4.8 5 3.3K 4.4 4.7 72
b A

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 16 wk Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - 1

University of North Texas at Dallas

UNT-Dallas

Course: |ACCT -4270 001 - Advanced Cost Accounting

Department: | BUSI

Responsible Faculty: | Patricia Wynn

Responses / Expected: | 17 / 27 (62.96%)

Patricia Wynn --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual BUSI
Grp Grp | Pct
SD (D] N A SA | N |Mean Med Med.| N Mean Med | Rnk
. . e . 2 6 9
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 11.8% of o 35.3% | 52.9% 17| 42 | 46 5 [1.2K| 43 46 | 41
i i . 1 4 12
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 5.9% 0| O 23.5% | 70.6% 17| 45 | 4.8 5 | 11K | 44 4.7 51
. . . . " . 1 2 4 9
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 6.3% 0 12.5% | 25% |56.3% 16| 43 | 46 5 [11K| 4.4 4.7 38
. . . . 1 1 7 8
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 5.9% 0 5.9% | 41.2% | 47 1% 17| 42 |44 | 4 |11K| 44 4.6 | 31
. . . . - 1 1 5) 10
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 5.9% 0 5.0% | 20 4% | 58.8% 17| 44 | 47 5 | 11K | 4.4 4.6 52
. . - 1 4 3 9
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 5.9% 0 23.5% | 17.6% | 52.9% 17| 41 |46 | 5 [1.1K| 43 46 | 40
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |0 O 23450/ 761 gn/ 17| 48 | 48 5 [11K| 45 4.7 60
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 |0 O J o 12.7 17| 47 | 48 5 | 11K | 45 4.7 52
29.4% | 70.6%
. 1 4 12
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0 5.9% | 23.5% | 70.6% 17| 46 | 48 | 5 [12K| 45 47 | 54
. . . . 4 3 10
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |0 23.5% | 17.6% | 58.8% 17| 44 | 47 5 [11K| 4.4 4.7 | 44
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |0 O J o ‘IZn 17| 47 | 48 5 | 11K | 45 4.7 53
29.4% | 70.6%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0 2 o o 17| 44 | 46 5 | 12K| 45 4.7 29
11.8% | 35.3% | 52.9%
. . . 5 4 8
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0 20 4% | 23.5% | 47.1% 17| 42 | 44 4 [12K| 44 4.7 20
. L . . 5 4 8
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 |0 20.4% | 23.5% | 47.1% 17| 42 | 44 4 [12K| 43 4.7 22

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

ACCT - 4270 - 001

--- Survey Comparisons ---

Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
so D] N | A | SA |N|Mean | O | Med | N | Mean | OP | Pot
. . . . 1 1 3
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 20% 20% | 60% 0 5 3.2 37 4 2.4K 4.3 4.6 16
. ; . . 1 6 1
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 12.5% 0| 0 75% | 12.5% 8| 38 4.0 4 3.3K 4.4 47 16

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 16 wk Survey

University of North Texas at Dallas

6191 - Spring 2019 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |ACCT -4300 001 - Federal Income Taxation Department: |BUSI

Responsible Faculty: | Stephanie Mongiello Responses / Expected: | 13/ 30 (43.33%)
Stephanie Mongiello --- Survey Comparisons ---

Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual BUSI
SD|D|N| A | SA [N |Mean| S |Med | N | Mean | SfP | Pct
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0|0 23?1% 7;8% 13| 48 | 49 5 12K | 43 4.6 75
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0|0 7'17% 921'2% 13| 49 | 5.0 5 1.1K 4.4 4.7 87
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0|0 7'17% 92%% 13| 49 | 5.0 5 11K | 4.4 4.7 88
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0|0 7A17% 9212% 13| 49 | 5.0 5 11K | 4.4 4.6 89
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0(0|0 7'17% 921'5% 13| 49 | 5.0 5 1.1K 4.4 4.6 88
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0o|0|0 16.27% 8312% 12| 48 | 49 5 11K | 43 4.6 84
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0|0 15_2400 84:“(]5% 13| 48 | 49 5 11K | 45 4.7 73
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0(0|0 15?4% 813.;% 13| 48 | 49 5 1.1K 4.5 4.7 79
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0o|0|0 23?’1% 761.8% 13| 48 | 49 5 12K | 45 4.7 65
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0|0 232% 761.8% 13| 48 | 49 5 11K | 4.4 4.7 70
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0(0|0 16?7% 8’;2% 12| 48 | 49 5 1.1K 4.5 4.7 77
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0(0|0 23:'31% 7;8% 13| 48 | 49 5 1.2K 4.5 4.7 70
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0(0|0 30?18% 69?2% 13| 47 | 48 5 1.2K 4.4 4.7 57
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0(0|0 23?1% 7;3% 13| 48 | 49 5 1.2K 4.3 4.7 70

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

ACCT - 4300 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
Grp Grp Pct
SD|D|N A SA N | Mean Med Med. N Mean Med Rik
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0fo0 33130/ 6627"/ 3 4.7 4.8 5 2.4K 4.3 4.6 67
.3% 7%
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0f0 2;0/ 720/ 4 4.8 4.8 5 3.3K 4.4 4.7 72
A b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 16 wk Survey

University of North Texas at Dallas

6191 - Spring 2019 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |ACCT - 4350 001 - Advanced Federal Income Taxation Department: |BUSI
Responsible Faculty: | Stephanie Mongiello Responses / Expected: | 10/ 20 (50%)
Stephanie Mongiello --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual BUSI

Grp Grp | Pct

SD|D| N A SA | N | Mean Med Med.| N Mean Med | Rnk

Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0| O zg“/ 83“/ 10| 4.8 | 49 5 12K | 43 4.6 79

Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 00| O 22220/ 7778"/ 9| 48 | 49 5 1.1K 4.4 4.7 67
2% | 77.8%

Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0| O 230/ 83"/ 10| 48 | 49 5 11K | 44 4.7 77
b b

Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 010 130/ 250/ 730/ 10| 46 | 48 5 11K | 44 4.6 64

Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 10 1 g 10| 47 | 49 5 1.1K 4.4 4.6 78
10%| 10% | 80%

Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 10 10 80 10| 47 | 49 5 |11K| 43 46 | 83
10%| 10% | 80%

. . . 2 7

Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0| O 22.9% | 77.8% 9| 48 | 49 5 11K | 45 4.7 64

Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 00| O 230/ 83"/ 10| 48 | 49 5 1.1K 4.5 4.7 73
b b

. 1 1 8

Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 10% | 10% | 80% 10| 47 | 49 5 |1.2K| 45 47 | 75

Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 010 130/ 130/ 83°/ 10| 47 | 49 5 11K | 44 4.7 75

Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 00| O zg"/ 83"/ 10| 48 | 49 5 1.1K 4.5 4.7 74
b b

Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 010 1(1)°/ 180/ 83"/ 10| 47 | 49 5 12K | 45 4.7 74
b b b

Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 130/ 130/ 830/ 10| 47 | 49 5 1.2K 4.4 4.7 77

Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 010 1D 10 80 10| 47 | 49 5 12K | 43 4.7 76
10%| 10% | 80%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

ACCT - 4350 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

Grp Grp Pct

SD(D|N A SA |N| Mean Med Med. N Mean Med Rk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0f0O 530/ 55‘,/ 4 4.5 4.5 4.5 2.4K 4.3 4.6 48
3 b

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 (0f0O 450/ 63"/ 5 4.6 4.7 5 3.3K 4.4 4.7 50
A A

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 16 wk Survey

University of North Texas at Dallas

6191 - Spring 2019 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |ACCT - 4410 001 - Auditing Evidence Department: |BUSI
Responsible Faculty: | Patricia Wynn Responses / Expected: | 9 / 13 (69.23%)
Patricia Wynn --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual BUSI
Grp Grp | Pct
SD|D| N A SA |N| Mean Med Med.| N Mean Med | Rnk
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 O 11110/ 8889“/ 9| 49 | 49 5 | 1.2K| 43 4.6 85
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 11110/ 8889"/ 9| 49 | 49 5 11K | 44 4.7 85
1% | 88.9%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 O 11110/ 8889"/ 9| 49 | 49 5 | 11K | 44 4.7 87
1% | 88.9%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 O 22220/ 7778“/ 9| 48 | 49 5 | 11K | 44 4.6 79
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 11110/ 8889"/ 9| 49 | 49 5 11K | 44 4.6 86
1% | 88.9%
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 O 2 o y ., |9 48 | 49 5 | 11K | 43 4.6 81
22.2% | 77.8%
. . . 2 7
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 O 22.2% | 77.8% 9| 48 | 49 5 | 11K | 45 4.7 64
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 a y 9| 48 | 49 5 11K | 45 4.7 70
22.2% | 77.8%
. 3 6
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0o(0| O 33.3% | 66.7% 9| 47 |48 | 5 |12K| 45 47 | 48
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 O 2 o Y ., |9 48 | 49 5 | 11K | 44 4.7 72
22.2% | 77.8%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 a o u . |9 48 | 49 5 11K | 45 4.7 70
22.2% | 77.8%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 O 33330/ 6667"/ 9| 47 | 48 5 |1.2K| 45 4.7 50
3% | 66.7%
. . . 1 2 6
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 11.1% | 22.2% | 66.7% 9| 46 | 48 5 12K | 44 4.7 54
. L . . 1 2 6
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 11.1% | 22.2% | 66.7% 9| 46 | 48 5 12K | 43 4.7 56

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

ACCT - 4410 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

Grp Grp Pct

SD(D|N A SA |N| Mean Med Med. N Mean Med Rk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0fO 2;‘,/ 720/ 4 4.8 4.8 5 2.4K 4.3 4.6 74
o b

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 (0f0O 230/ 8(‘)1"/ 5 4.8 4.9 5 3.3K 4.4 4.7 78
A A

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 16 wk Survey

University of North Texas at Dallas

6191 - Spring 2019 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |ACCT - 4800 001 - Internship Department: | BUSI
Responsible Faculty: | Cathy Scott Responses / Expected: | 1/ 2 (50%)
Cathy Scott --- Survey Comparisons ---

Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual BUSI

SD|D|N|A| SA N Mean| S Med | N | Mean | SfP | Pot
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0|0 10.:)% 1/ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1.2K 4.3 4.6 94
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0(0|0 1010% 1| 5.0 5.0 5 1.1K 4.4 4.7 94
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0|0 1010% 1/ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1.1K 4.4 4.7 94
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0|0 10.:)% 1/ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1.1K 4.4 4.6 95
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0(0|0 1010% 1| 5.0 5.0 5 1.1K 4.4 4.6 94
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0|0 1010% 1/ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1.1K 4.3 4.6 95
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0|0 10.:)% 1/ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1.1K 4.5 4.7 94
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0(0|0 1010% 1| 5.0 5.0 5 1.1K 4.5 4.7 94
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0|0 1010% 1/ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1.2K 4.5 4.7 94
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0|0 10.:)% 1/ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1.1K 4.4 4.7 94
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0(0|0 1010% 1| 5.0 5.0 5 1.1K 4.5 4.7 94
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0|0 1010% 1/ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1.2K 4.5 4.7 94
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0(0|0 1010% 1| 5.0 5.0 5 1.2K 4.4 4.7 94
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0(0|0 10.:)% 1| 5.0 5.0 5 1.2K 4.3 4.7 94

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

ACCT - 4800 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

Grp Grp Pct

SA N | Mean Med Med. N Mean Med RNk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 1010‘,/ 1 5.0 5.0 5 2.4K 4.3 4.6 92
b

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 1010,,/ 1 5.0 5.0 5 3.3K 4.4 4.7 94
A

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 16 wk Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - 1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course: |ACCT -4900 010 - Special Problems

Department:

BUSI

Responsible Faculty: | Stephanie Mongiello

Responses / Expected:

1/1(100%)

Stephanie Mongiello --- Survey Comparisons ---

Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual BUSI

SD|D|N|A| SA N Mean| S Med | N | Mean | SfP | Pot
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0|0 10.:)% 1/ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1.2K 4.3 4.6 94
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0(0|0 1010% 1| 5.0 5.0 5 1.1K 4.4 4.7 94
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0|0 1010% 1/ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1.1K 4.4 4.7 94
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0|0 10.:)% 1/ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1.1K 4.4 4.6 95
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0(0|0 1010% 1| 5.0 5.0 5 1.1K 4.4 4.6 94
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0|0 1010% 1/ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1.1K 4.3 4.6 95
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0|0 10.:)% 1/ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1.1K 4.5 4.7 94
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0(0|0 1010% 1| 5.0 5.0 5 1.1K 4.5 4.7 94
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0|0 1010% 1/ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1.2K 4.5 4.7 94
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0|0 10.:)% 1/ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1.1K 4.4 4.7 94
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0(0|0 1010% 1| 5.0 5.0 5 1.1K 4.5 4.7 94
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0|0 1010% 1/ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1.2K 4.5 4.7 94
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0(0|0 1010% 1| 5.0 5.0 5 1.2K 4.4 4.7 94
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0(0|0 10.:)% 1| 5.0 5.0 5 1.2K 4.3 4.7 94

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

ACCT - 4900 - 010 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

Grp Grp Pct

sSD | D SA N | Mean Med Med. N Mean Med RNk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0 1010‘,/ 1 5.0 5.0 5 2.4K 4.3 4.6 92
b

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 1010,,/ 1 5.0 5.0 5 3.3K 4.4 4.7 94
A

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




Spring 2019 16 wk Survey
6191 - Spring 2019 - 1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course: |ACCT -4900 011 - Special Problems

Department:

BUSI

Responsible Faculty: | Patricia Wynn

Responses / Expected:

1/1(100%)

Patricia Wynn --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual BUSI

Grp Grp Pct

SD|D|N SA |N| Mean Med Med. N Mean Med | Rnk

Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0|0 10.:)0/ 1/ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1.2K 4.3 4.6 94

Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0(0|0 10100/ 1| 5.0 5.0 5 1.1K 4.4 4.7 94
b

Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0|0 10100/ 1/ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1.1K 4.4 4.7 94
b

Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0|0 10.:)0/ 1/ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1.1K 4.4 4.6 95

Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0|0 10100/ 1| 5.0 5.0 5 1.1K 4.4 4.6 94
b

Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0|0 10100/ 1/ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1.1K 4.3 4.6 95
b

Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0|0 10130 1/ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1.1K 4.5 4.7 94

Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0|0 10100/ 1| 5.0 5.0 5 1.1K 4.5 4.7 94
b

Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0|0 10100/ 1/ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1.2K 4.5 4.7 94
A

Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0|0 10130/ 1/ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1.1K 4.4 4.7 94

Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0(0|0 10100/ 1| 5.0 5.0 5 1.1K 4.5 4.7 94
b

Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0|0 10100/ 1/ 5.0 | 5.0 5 1.2K 4.5 4.7 94
A

Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0(0|0 1010% 1| 5.0 5.0 5 1.2K 4.4 4.7 94

Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0(0|0 10.:)0/ 1| 5.0 5.0 5 1.2K 4.3 4.7 94
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

ACCT - 4900 - 011 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

Grp Grp Pct

sSD | D SA N | Mean Med Med. N Mean Med RNk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0 10100/ 1 5.0 5.0 5 2.4K 4.3 4.6 92
b

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 1010,,/ 1 5.0 5.0 5 3.3K 4.4 4.7 94
A

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)




